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THE ODE URBAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD , ODE

Deaf A/C Reopen Register

Sr. No.Actyp A/C Code Name Close Date CURBAL Deaf Int Deaf Net Balance Client IdUdrn Number

Branch Code : 1

SB  4620 31/01/2018DAXABEN JAYKRUSHAN PATEL. 1  738.60  3.00  741.604

SB  5906 31/01/2018MELABHAI SHANABHAI MOTIBHAI 
THAKOR.

 2  1128.00  4.00  1132.005

SB  6470 31/01/2018BHAILALBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI 
CHAWHAN.

 3  1124.00  4.00  1128.006

SB  6751 31/01/2018FATABHAI VISABHAI SOLANKI 
JOINT A/C

 4  447.00  2.00  449.007

SB  4386 31/08/2018SHANTABEN MELABHAI THAKOR. 5  279.95  2.00  281.9513

SB  5392 31/08/2018AMITABEN BHAILALBHAI DASBHAI 
PATEL.

 6  985.91  6.00  991.9115

SB  6993 31/08/2018SHANABHAI CHANDUBHAI PARMAR. 7  1280.00  8.00  1288.0016

DH  4007 31/08/2018KALPESHA DHRUVESHKUMAR 
CHANDUBHAI P

 8  1000.00  420.00  1420.0017

DH  4008 31/08/2018KALPESHA DHRUVESHKUMAR 
CHANDUBHAI P

 9  1000.00  420.00  1420.0018

SB  6875 31/01/2018ANJUBEN BHASKARBHAI PATEL. 10  2050.00  7.00  2057.0019

SB  6933 31/01/2018RAMABHAI BHAGABHAI PARMAR. 11  564.00  2.00  566.0020

SB  7198 31/01/2018PRADHYUMNSINH ADESINH PARMAR. 12  765.00  3.00  768.0021

SB  7276 31/01/2018PRAKASHBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL 13  1393.18  5.00  1398.1822

DH  4009 31/08/2018KALPESHA DHRUVESHKUMAR 
CHANDUBHAI P

 14  1000.00  420.00  1420.0023

SB  5343 29/09/2018MAHENDRABHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 15  822.45  7.00  829.4528

SB  6723 29/09/2018DAHYABHAI MATHURBHAI MAKWANA 16  632.00  6.00  638.0029

SB  7293 29/09/2018MAHENDRASINH MOHANBHAI 
RATHOD.

 17  393.00  3.00  396.0031

SB  825 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI CHANDUBHAI 
PATEL.

 18  646.88  6.00  652.88  229632

SB  828 28/06/2014MUKUNDBHAI RATIBHAI PATEL. 19  308.88  3.00  311.88  1124633

SB  842 28/06/2014TARABEN KANTILAL SHAH. 20  7774.35  78.00  7852.35  1783934

SB  846 28/06/2014NARSINHBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 21  1384.21  14.00  1398.21  1152835

SB  851 28/06/2014PARSHOTTAMBHAI JIVABHAI 
PATEL.

 22  686.23  7.00  693.23  1250137

SB  852 28/06/2014TALSHIBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 23  135.58  1.00  136.58  1782238

SB  854 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 24  135.58  1.00  136.58  873740

SB  862 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 25  150.55  2.00  152.55  813841

SB  36 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL 26  239.60  2.00  241.60  308242

SB  41 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 27  417.19  4.00  421.19  1421744

SB  50 28/06/2014NATUBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL. 28  4502.58  45.00  4547.58  1162945
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SB  54 28/06/2014SUMITRABEN RATIBHAI PATEL. 29  320.67  3.00  323.67  1745946

SB  56 28/06/2014KANUBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 30  261.90  3.00  264.90  823047

SB  876 28/06/2014NIMISHABEN NARENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 31  481.37  5.00  486.37  1201656

SB  880 28/06/2014AMBALALBHAI LALAJIBHAI PATEL. 32  135.53  1.00  136.53  32157

SB  883 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 33  652.53  7.00  659.53  92758

SB  887 28/06/2014CHHOTUBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 34  135.58  1.00  136.58  304159

SB  892 28/06/2014PUNJABHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 35  767.10  8.00  775.10  1348361

SB  896 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI GOKALBHAI PATEL. 36  135.58  1.00  136.58  1441663

SB  897 28/06/2014VALLAVBHAI GOKALBHAI PATEL. 37  135.58  1.00  136.58  1836264

SB  898 28/06/2014SAMANTSINH FULSINH CHAUHAN. 38  1321.24  13.00  1334.24  1557865

SB  902 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 39  710.90  7.00  717.90  873266

SB  905 28/06/2014JASSHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 40  135.48  1.00  136.48  678568

SB  908 28/06/2014RAJNIKANT CHUNIBHAI DAJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 41  289.03  3.00  292.03  1393570

SB  915 28/06/2014GORDHANBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PARMAR.

 42  213.90  2.00  215.90  497772

SB  932 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL. 43  902.82  9.00  911.82  970474

SB  934 28/06/2014CHHOTUBHAI NARSINHBHAI PATEL. 44  137.34  1.00  138.34  304275

SB  937 28/06/2014RAJENDRABHAI DADUBHAI PATEL. 45  1159.09  12.00  1171.09  1371076

SB  948 28/06/2014NARANBHAI SITARAM DARJI. 46  160.89  2.00  162.89  1137277

SB  950 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL. 47  94.30  1.00  95.30  1436778

SB  951 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL.

 48  94.40  1.00  95.40  970979

SB  956 28/06/2014BHAVNABEN SATABHAI PATEL. 49  360.97  4.00  364.97  215580

SB  957 28/06/2014CHHOTABHAI TRIKAMBHAI VALAND. 50  93.40  1.00  94.40  303681

SB  58 28/06/2014AMBUBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 51  4142.03  41.00  4183.03  33382

SB  61 28/06/2014MANIBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 52  209.06  2.00  211.06  1004284

SB  2002 29/09/2017VANITABEN MADHUKARBHAI PATEL. 53  1510.15  15.00  1525.1585

SB  2855 29/09/2017ANILKUMAR RAMABHAI PATEL. 54  749.65  7.00  756.6586

SB  4862 29/09/2017DAXESHBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL. 55  1352.20  13.00  1365.2087

SB  5277 29/09/2017SANJAYKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL 56  324.00  3.00  327.0088

SB  7183 29/09/2017DIPIPBHAI SURSINH PADHIYAR. 57  373.00  4.00  377.0089

SB  65 28/06/2014MANIBHAI BHAVANBHAI PATEL. 58  398.79  4.00  402.79  1003092

SB  70 28/06/2014MAHIJIBHAI JETHABHAI BHOI. 59  805.96  8.00  813.96  986693

SB  71 28/06/2014BABUBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL. 60  2920.65  29.00  2949.65  135594

SB  77 28/06/2014VINUBHAI CHIMANBHAI SHETH. 61  221.60  2.00  223.60  1885295
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SB  78 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI CHIMANBHAI SHETH. 62  478.05  5.00  483.05  1413796

SB  79 28/06/2014AMRUTBHAI SOMABHAI SHETH. 63  478.05  5.00  483.05  43197

SB  80 28/06/2014SHANTILAL SOMABHAI SHETH. 64  478.05  5.00  483.05  1655398

SB  83 28/06/2014BHAILALBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL.

 65  463.30  5.00  468.30  163099

SB  84 28/06/2014SHANKARBHAI NATHABHAI 
KISHABHAI PAT

 66  766.40  8.00  774.40  16417100

SB  85 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 67  235.50  2.00  237.50  6360101

SB  88 28/06/2014BHAGABHAI RAMABHAI PATEL. 68  555.66  6.00  561.66  1522102

SB  91 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 69  382.14  4.00  386.14  2305103

SB  93 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL. 70  301.40  3.00  304.40  9560104

SB  96 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI MANORBHAI PATEL. 71  277.97  3.00  280.97  3251105

SB  97 28/06/2014AMBALAL PUNJABHAI DHANJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 72  493.75  5.00  498.75  308106

SB  99 28/06/2014DINUBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 73  473.51  5.00  478.51  4145107

SB  108 28/06/2014SOMABHAI VAGJIBHAI PATEL. 74  226.89  2.00  228.89  17259110

SB  115 28/06/2014LAKSHAMANSINH JIBHAIBHAI 
RAVALJI.

 75  394.91  4.00  398.91  9109111

SB  127 28/06/2014MANIBHAI GOKALBHAI PATEL. 76  437.45  4.00  441.45  10039113

SB  128 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI MANGALBHAI 
LALLUBHAI PATE

 77  475.66  5.00  480.66  14198114

SB  143 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI ASHABHAI MAKAVANA. 78  435.63  4.00  439.63  3224115

SB  147 28/06/2014PARSOTTAMDAS MANGALDAS PATEL. 79  335.03  3.00  338.03  12537116

SB  149 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL. 80  616.19  6.00  622.19  8134117

SB  160 28/06/2014SARALABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL. 81  761.95  8.00  769.95  15915126

SB  163 28/06/2014NARHARIBHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 82  932.80  9.00  941.80  11517127

SB  164 28/06/2014PARSOTTAMDAS SHANABHAI PATEL. 83  165.29  2.00  167.29  12539128

SB  167 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 84  556.37  6.00  562.37  8120132

SB  173 28/06/2014MANUBHAI HIMABHAI PATEL. 85  1581.36  16.00  1597.36  10405133

SB  176 28/06/2014MITABEN KIRITBHAI PATEL. 86  203.77  2.00  205.77  10952134

SB  180 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 87  218.77  2.00  220.77  14226135

SB  181 28/06/2014RAVAJIBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 88  330.61  3.00  333.61  15024136

SB  182 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI SHANAHBHAI PATEL. 89  1500.00  15.00  1515.00  14562137

SB  184 28/06/2014JASHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 90  259.84  3.00  262.84  6784138

SB  190 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI RATIBHAI PATEL. 91  1300.78  13.00  1313.78  14527139

SB  206 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 92  254.48  3.00  257.48  3055140
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SB  225 28/06/2014CHANPAKSIH KHUMANSIH THAKOR. 93  884.13  9.00  893.13  2930142

SB  231 28/06/2014RASIKLAL CHHOTALAL PANCHAL. 94  444.27  4.00  448.27  14898144

SB  238 28/06/2014SURESHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 95  207.99  2.00  209.99  37017146

SB  244 28/06/2014JASHBHAI ISHWARBHAI MULJIBHAI 
PATEL

 96  200.05  2.00  202.05  6747147

SB  245 28/06/2014INDIRABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 97  207.80  2.00  209.80  6188148

SB  246 28/06/2014SHARDABEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 98  256.22  3.00  259.22  16613149

SB  247 28/06/2014BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 99  209.81  2.00  211.81  1345150

SB  248 28/06/2014NALINKUMAR BHANUBHAI PATEL. 100  325.53  3.00  328.53  11333151

SB  5856 01/06/2017RAMABHAI SHANABHAI VAGHARI. 101  402.00  1.00  403.00152

SB  6483 01/06/2017SAILESHBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL. 102  340.00  1.00  341.00153

SB  6664 01/06/2017ARJUNBHAI MAGANBHAI CHAUHAN. 103  774.00  3.00  777.00154

SB  6923 01/06/2017ARVINDBHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PARMAR.

 104  1854.00  6.00  1860.00155

SB  6943 01/06/2017RAVAJIBHAI MAGANBHAI PARAMAR. 105  1350.00  4.00  1354.00156

SB  7215 01/06/2017HEMANGINIBEN SURESHBHAI 
RAVAL.

 106  298.00  1.00  299.00157

DH  1661 31/03/2015RESHAMABEN DEEPAKKUMAR PATEL. 107  1002.00  403.00  1405.00  15189158

DH  1672 31/03/2015DEEPAKKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL. 108  2000.00  804.00  2804.00  3499159

LF  240 28/06/2014MANJULABEN RAMCHNADRABHAI 
PATEL.

 109  5959.00  3376.00  9335.00  10286168

ST  8226 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI T PATEL. 110  45449.00  22438.00  67887.00  3098170

DH  289 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI TALJABHAI PATEL. 111  100000.00  43003.00  143003.00  3098175

LF  144 28/06/2014PRAVINBHAI DADUBHAI PATEL. 112  11500.00  6649.00  18149.00  13154176

LF  325 28/06/2014BHAVEENA HITESHKUMAR PATEL. 113  5829.00  2886.00  8715.00  2015177

ST  8219 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI TALAJABHAI PATEL. 114  10464.00  5196.00  15660.00  3098178

SB  301 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI RAMBHAI MATHURBHAI 
PATEL.

 115  543.60  5.00  548.60  9574179

SB  309 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI PARSOTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 116  744.97  7.00  751.97  14480180

SB  319 28/06/2014MANIBHAI MANORBHAI PATEL. 117  204.00  2.00  206.00  10056181

SB  249 28/06/2014PARSHOTTAMBHAI RAMDAS PATEL. 118  499.77  5.00  504.77  12486182

SB  255 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL. 119  203.45  2.00  205.45  14688183

SB  259 28/06/2014NATHABHAI BABARBHAI LAXMIDAS 
PATEL.

 120  250.75  3.00  253.75  11547185

SB  260 28/06/2014PARSOTTAMDAS NARAYANDAS 
PATEL.

 121  363.30  4.00  367.30  12523186

SB  262 28/06/2014RASIKBHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 122  274.80  3.00  277.80  14876187

SB  263 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 123  208.05  2.00  210.05  9569188
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SB  266 28/06/2014MANGALBHAI VALLAVBHAI PATEL. 124  246.22  2.00  248.22  9999190

SB  269 28/06/2014MANIBEN VINUBHAI PATEL. 125  287.36  3.00  290.36  10026191

SB  276 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
PATEL.

 126  284.51  3.00  287.51  922192

SB  280 28/06/2014SHIVABHAI VALLAVBHAI PATEL. 127  1015.28  10.00  1025.28  16850193

SB  281 28/06/2014BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 128  202.75  2.00  204.75  1345194

SB  285 28/06/2014BABUBHAI PATHIBHAI RAVALJI. 129  200.65  2.00  202.65  1371195

SB  288 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI BHAGABHAI PATEL. 130  404.68  4.00  408.68  2870196

SB  292 28/06/2014VITTHALBHAI ISHAWARBHAI 
PATEL.

 131  833.90  8.00  841.90  19099197

SB  300 28/06/2014JAYABEN RAMANBHAI PATEL 132  277.06  3.00  280.06  6936199

SB  963 28/06/2014JAGDISHBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 133  629.90  6.00  635.90  6435200

SB  964 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 134  96.90  1.00  97.90  14671201

SB  965 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 135  96.90  1.00  97.90  3281202

SB  966 28/06/2014RANJITSINH UDESINH CHAVDA. 136  96.90  1.00  97.90  14791203

SB  969 28/06/2014MAHESHKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH. 137  673.60  7.00  680.60  9845204

SB  972 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL. 138  228.55  2.00  230.55  14153210

SB  5201 30/11/2018RATILAL MAGANBHAI THAKOR. 139  821.90  5.00  826.90211

SB  977 28/06/2014CHUNIBHAI MUNDASBHAI PATEL. 140  370.58  4.00  374.58  3191212

SB  980 31/03/2015HARIBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL. 141  6477.00  0.00  6477.00  5219213

SB  983 28/06/2014SHANTILAL SHANKARLAL DARJI. 142  94.40  1.00  95.40  16549214

SB  991 28/06/2014SALIMMOHHAMAD USMANBHAI 
VOHRA.

 143  97.51  1.00  98.51  15571215

SB  994 28/06/2014SOMABHAI RAMBHAI KISHORBHAI 
PATEL.

 144  559.92  6.00  565.92  17240216

SB  998 28/06/2014CHHATRASINH CHANDRASINH 
RAOLJI.

 145  374.56  4.00  378.56  3006217

SB  1001 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN MAGANBHAI PATEL. 146  302.40  3.00  305.40  2630218

SB  1004 28/06/2014SULEMAN GANIBHAI SEKH. 147  211.52  2.00  213.52  17408219

SB  1008 28/06/2014KALIDAS PRABHUDAS PATEL. 148  96.75  1.00  97.75  7757220

SB  1013 28/06/2014PRAVINBHAI SHANKERBHAI PATEL. 149  94.40  1.00  95.40  13211221

SB  1016 28/06/2014PARSOTTAMBHAI PUNJABHAI 
PATEL.

 150  1499.01  15.00  1514.01  12531223

SB  1019 28/06/2014ICCHABEN VALLAVBHAI PATEL. 151  3064.85  31.00  3095.85  6074224

SB  1024 28/06/2014VILASBEN KANUBHAI PATEL. 152  340.29  3.00  343.29  18643225

SB  1029 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI BHULABHAI PATEL. 153  274.70  3.00  277.70  14377226

SB  1043 28/06/2014ASMITABEN PURSOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 154  899.78  9.00  908.78  1218227

SB  1053 28/06/2014PUNAMBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL. 155  12.62  4.00  16.62  13415228
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SB  1055 28/06/2014MADHUBEN HIRUBHAI PATEL. 156  204.11  2.00  206.11  9426229

SB  1056 28/06/2014SHARDABEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 157  201.14  2.00  203.14  16622230

SB  1060 28/06/2014NARVATSINH RAYSINH CHAVDA. 158  116.25  1.00  117.25  11532231

SB  1070 28/06/2014JENABHAI PUNJABHAI CHOUHAN. 159  291.28  3.00  294.28  7261232

SB  1072 28/06/2014BHIKHUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 160  151.85  2.00  153.85  2196233

SB  1075 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI CHATURBHAI 
PATEL.

 161  98.10  1.00  99.10  14679234

SB  1081 28/06/2014RAXABEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL. 162  170.91  2.00  172.91  15135236

SB  1086 28/06/2014BUDHABHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 163  121.21  1.00  122.21  2553237

SB  1095 28/06/2014PUBLIC LIBRARY. 164  412.32  4.00  416.32  13376239

SB  2897 30/11/2017NANSINH AJABSINH CHAUHAN. 165  368.00  2.00  370.00240

SB  3959 30/11/2017NAYANABEN UMESHBHAI PATEL. 166  796.20  5.00  801.20241

SB  1100 28/06/2014SHANKARBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
GOHEL.

 167  369.86  4.00  373.86  16421243

SB  1106 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI LALLUBHAI 
PATEL.

 168  119.47  1.00  120.47  2323244

SB  1107 28/06/2014M.J.PATEL & CO. 169  211.43  2.00  213.43  9333245

SB  1110 28/06/2014DHIRUBHAI CHANDUBHAI & CO. 170  117.80  1.00  118.80  3725246

SB  1119 28/06/2014KASHIBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 171  598.82  6.00  604.82  8405247

SB  1121 28/06/2014BHIKHUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 172  708.40  7.00  715.40  2197248

SB  1129 28/06/2014HASAMYKHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 173  4714.06  47.00  4761.06  5472249

SB  1138 28/06/2014KAMUBEN VAGHAJIBHAI PATEL. 174  500.03  5.00  505.03  8036250

SB  1141 28/06/2014HABIB AKABARKHAN PATHAN. 175  289.70  3.00  292.70  5077251

SB  1149 28/06/2014KRUSHANKANT KANTILAL SHAH. 176  884.93  9.00  893.93  8972258

SB  1150 28/02/2017SHANABHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL. 177  2247.00  0.00  2247.00  16375259

SB  1151 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI BACHUBHAI DESAI. 178  493.86  5.00  498.86  8712260

SB  1167 28/06/2014JASHBAHI ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 179  146.70  1.00  147.70  6721261

SB  1172 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI ISHAWARBHAI PATEL. 180  108.10  1.00  109.10  8739263

SB  1173 28/06/2014MINABEN BHIKHUBHAI PATEL. 181  108.10  1.00  109.10  10716264

SB  1175 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 182  3171.52  32.00  3203.52  2632265

SB  1178 28/06/2014HASAMUKHABHAI RAVJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 183  152.91  2.00  154.91  5468266

SB  1182 28/06/2014MANIBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL. 184  319.33  3.00  322.33  10040267

SB  1491 31/10/2018ANJANABEN RAJENDRABHAI  
PATEL.

 185  398.60  1.00  399.60269

SB  6139 31/10/2018MANGALBHAI PUJABHAI VAGHELA. 186  1787.00  5.00  1792.00271

SB  7274 31/10/2018RANJITSINH MANUBHAI CHAUHAN. 187  1655.00  5.00  1660.00274

SB  7337 31/10/2018MAHENDRABHAI UDABHAI BHOI. 188  536.00  2.00  538.00275
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CR  239 31/10/2018CHANDRAKANT TRIBHOVANDAS 
MISTRI.

 189  1038.00  0.00  1038.00276

SB  1190 28/06/2014BHAILALBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 190  188.29  2.00  190.29  1639289

SB  1202 28/06/2014VAKHATSINH BHIMSINH CHAUHAN. 191  204.10  2.00  206.10  18353290

SB  1205 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI BHIKABHAI THAKOR. 192  121.35  1.00  122.35  9546292

SB  1208 28/06/2014KAUSHALKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA 
SHAH.

 193  314.30  3.00  317.30  8441293

SB  1209 28/06/2014HEMASHIBEN JAYANTIBEN PATEL. 194  1036.52  10.00  1046.52  5676294

SB  1211 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL. 195  127.08  1.00  128.08  2896295

SB  1212 28/06/2014NIRUBEN MAHESHKUMAR PATEL. 196  287.73  3.00  290.73  12115296

SB  1213 28/06/2014MADHUBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL. 197  1309.10  13.00  1322.10  9478297

SB  1218 28/06/2014SHANKARBHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 198  11604.96  116.00  11720.96  16415298

SB  1225 28/06/2014DEEPSINH BHAGAVANSINH 
RAVALJI.

 199  108.00  1.00  109.00  3504302

SB  1230 28/06/2014KIRITKUMAR BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 200  246.07  2.00  248.07  8788303

SB  1237 28/06/2014DHULABHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 201  207.11  2.00  209.11  3779305

SB  1243 28/06/2014RAHIMUMIYA HASHANMIYA MALEK. 202  599.25  6.00  605.25  13614306

SB  1245 30/01/2017RASIKLAL AMRUTLAL THAKKAR. 203  792.00  0.00  792.00  14896307

SB  1248 28/06/2014KANUBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL. 204  1218.75  12.00  1230.75  8340308

SB  1255 28/06/2014MAFATBHAI NARSINHBHAI PATEL. 205  191.99  2.00  193.99  9540309

SB  1258 28/06/2014DHIRAJBEN TALJABHAI PATEL. 206  447.78  4.00  451.78  3712310

SB  1267 28/06/2014HEMALATTABEN JASHBHAI PATEL. 207  1096.14  11.00  1107.14  5615311

SB  1272 28/06/2014SHAKTI AYARN WORKS. 208  207.30  2.00  209.30  16298313

SB  1273 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PATEL.

 209  209.60  2.00  211.60  7041314

SB  1935 31/08/2017SAPNABEN MANGALDAS PATEL. 210  1399.95  10.00  1409.95324

SB  2587 31/08/2017JASHBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL. 211  2330.15  16.00  2346.15325

SB  6307 31/08/2017PARIMAL BIHARIBHAI PATEL. 212  1018.00  7.00  1025.00326

SB  6343 31/08/2017KINTESHKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL 213  2828.65  19.00  2847.65327

SB  7089 31/08/2017HARISHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 
KA.PATEL.

 214  15.00  1.00  16.00328

SB  7255 31/08/2017NARVATBHAI NATUBHAI PARMAR. 215  366.00  2.00  368.00329

SB  7256 31/08/2017RAMESHBHAI NATUBHAI PARMAR. 216  366.00  2.00  368.00330

CR  751 31/08/2017RAM TABACO ODE. 217  867.30  0.00  867.30331

SB  1359 28/06/2014RAMESHCHANDRA MANIBHAI PATEL. 218  1563.50  16.00  1579.50  14596332

SB  1360 28/06/2014RATILAL DAHYABHAI PATEL. 219  209.00  2.00  211.00  14924333

SB  1366 28/06/2014KUMUDBEN RAJANIKANT PATEL. 220  626.20  6.00  632.20  9024334

SB  1368 28/06/2014MANIBEN CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 221  936.85  9.00  945.85  10020335
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SB  1371 28/06/2014SHANTILAL PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 222  774.40  8.00  782.40  16545336

SB  1378 28/06/2014ASHOKKUMAR HARGOVINDDAS SHAH. 223  465.85  5.00  470.85  1128337

SB  1380 28/06/2014VIMALABEN DESAIBHAI PATEL. 224  1015.85  10.00  1025.85  18677338

SB  1381 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 225  6200.20  62.00  6262.20  2631339

SB  1392 28/06/2014SULEMANBHAI KASANBHAI VORA. 226  463.00  5.00  468.00  17410341

SB  1285 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL. 227  219.00  2.00  221.00  7054343

SB  1289 28/06/2014RAJNIKANT BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 228  431.10  4.00  435.10  13941344

SB  1302 28/06/2014USHABEN KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL. 229  875.35  9.00  884.35  18264345

SB  1308 28/06/2014JASHODABEN AMBALAL PATEL. 230  670.30  7.00  677.30  6832346

SB  1323 28/06/2014MADHUBEN BHIKHUBHAI PANDYA. 231  565.90  6.00  571.90  9401348

SB  1325 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI BUDHABHAI PARMAR. 232  320.70  3.00  323.70  2874349

SB  1327 28/06/2014INDUBEN MAHENDRAKUMAR AMIN. 233  356.53  4.00  360.53  6290350

SB  1334 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI CHATURBHAI 
PATEL.

 234  3572.60  36.00  3608.60  2300351

SB  1335 28/06/2014MINAXIBEN HARMANBHAI PATEL. 235  218.60  2.00  220.60  10852352

SB  1339 28/06/2014RITABEN BABUBHAI DAHYABHAI 
PATEL.

 236  392.65  4.00  396.65  15280353

SB  1356 28/06/2014KANUBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL. 237  157.70  2.00  159.70  8299354

SB  2957 31/10/2017RAMABHAI BHEMABHAI CHAUHAN. 238  1524.10  5.00  1529.10356

SB  3568 31/10/2017KAMLESHKUMAR SHANTILAL 
PANDYA.

 239  2238.65  8.00  2246.65357

SB  7244 31/10/2017MANHARBHAI NAVNITBHAI PATEL. 240  813.00  3.00  816.00358

SB  2474 27/04/2018MANORAMABEN SAILASHKUMAR 
PATEL.

 241  1159.00  3.00  1162.00359

SB  3817 27/04/2018NEELABEN RANJITBHAI PATEL. 242  2256.65  5.35  2262.00361

SB  4159 27/04/2018MANIBEN ASHOKBHAI PARMAR. 243  1044.75  2.25  1047.00362

SB  6935 27/04/2018DALABHAI MAGANBHAI PARMAR. 244  327.00  1.00  328.00365

SB  7094 27/04/2018PARESHKUMAR ISHWERBHAI ROHIT. 245  313.00  1.00  314.00366

SB  1393 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI CHHOTALAL PANCHAL. 246  279.55  3.00  282.55  4002371

SB  1401 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI HARMANBHAI 
PATEL.

 247  1676.70  17.00  1693.70  9662372

SB  1409 28/06/2014BHANUBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 248  444.76  4.00  448.76  1702377

SB  1421 28/06/2014RAGINIBEN HARISHBHAI PATEL. 249  586.80  6.00  592.80  13605379

SB  1422 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI KARSHANBHAI PATEL. 250  324.75  3.00  327.75  14182380

SB  1423 28/06/2014KALUBHAI RAYSANGBHAI CHAUHAN. 251  160.45  2.00  162.45  7842381

SB  1439 28/06/2014GAUTAMBHAI SHANABHAI VAGHELA. 252  449.30  4.00  453.30  4553382

SB  1459 28/06/2014PRAVINBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL. 253  726.35  7.00  733.35  13159384
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SB  1461 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 254  1911.04  19.00  1930.04  3254385

SB  1465 28/06/2014SIKANDERMIYA MAHOMMADMIYA 
MALEK.

 255  215.35  2.00  217.35  17076387

SB  1469 28/06/2014JAYESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL. 256  412.05  4.00  416.05  7098390

CR  752 28/06/2014PRACHI POULTRY FARM. 257  1445.20  0.00  1445.20  12760391

CR  754 28/06/2014JAY JALARAM TIMBER MART. 258  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  6899392

CR  757 28/06/2014JITENDRAKUMAR BHAVIKBHAI 
SHROFF.

 259  1158.00  0.00  1158.00  7476393

CR  767 28/06/2014SHREE SHAKTI CINEMA. 260  1066.00  0.00  1066.00  16975394

CR  773 28/06/2014M/S VALLAVBHAI PATEL & 
BROTHERS.

 261  1955.00  0.00  1955.00  9339395

SB  1985 26/07/2017AHIMA KEDAVNI MANDAL. 262  1489.65  5.00  1494.65396

SB  3075 26/07/2017PARULBEN RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 263  1360.45  5.00  1365.45397

SB  4550 26/07/2017MULJIBHAI LIMBABHAI MAKAVANA. 264  198.00  1.00  199.00398

SB  6948 26/07/2017BHARATKUMAR SOMABHAI VAGHELA. 265  660.00  2.00  662.00400

SB  6951 26/07/2017GALABHAI SHANABHAI PARMAR. 266  310.00  1.00  311.00401

SB  7201 26/07/2017PINALKUMAR KANUBHAI BHOI. 267  307.00  1.00  308.00402

SB  7278 26/07/2017AMBALAL KHODABHAI THAKOR. 268  553.00  2.00  555.00403

CR  882 26/07/2017VIJAYSINH SHANBHAI ZALA. 269  700.00  0.00  700.00404

CR  803 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI PERSHOTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 270  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  4051413

CR  828 28/06/2014FDR SUSPENS A/C. 271  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  4437414

CR  831 28/06/2014M/S.CHIMANLAL PARSOTAMDAS. 272  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  9350417

CR  856 30/01/2017SHRIJI AUTO PARTS. 273  823.00  0.00  823.00  17017418

SB  1 28/06/2014BUDHABHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 274  560.99  6.00  566.99  2553419

SB  2125 31/03/2018MAHESHBHAI MANGELBHAI VAGALA. 275  960.25  0.00  960.25420

SB  5675 31/03/2018RAMAKANT  SHASHIKANT PATEL. 276  784.37  0.00  784.37421

SB  6449 31/03/2018HANSHABEN LALJIBHAI CHAWHAN. 277  544.00  0.00  544.00422

SB  6604 31/03/2018SAMIRBHAI PRABHUDAS VASAVA. 278  179.00  0.00  179.00423

SB  6815 31/03/2018JIGNESHKUMAR RAGHUBHAI 
THAKOR.

 279  324.00  0.00  324.00424

SB  3 28/06/2014BHANUBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL. 280  8695.89  87.00  8782.89  1693427

SB  10 28/06/2014DESHAIBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL. 281  864.16  9.00  873.16  3515428

SB  14 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 282  658.52  7.00  665.52  3260429

SB  16 28/06/2014PARSHOTTAMDAS KALIDAS DARJI. 283  511.39  5.00  516.39  12517431

SB  17 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 284  1092.49  11.00  1103.49  14225432

SB  22 28/06/2014MULJIBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 285  91.01  1.00  92.01  11259433

SB  24 28/06/2014HARSHADBHAI HATHIBHAI PATEL. 286  171.24  2.00  173.24  5367434
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SB  27 28/06/2014KANTILAL TULASHIDAS PATEL. 287  330.14  3.00  333.14  8195435

CR  784 28/06/2014VARSHABEN ATULBHAI PATEL. 288  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  18416436

SB  4931 27/06/2017HARDIKKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL. 289  4176.16  42.00  4218.16437

SB  5471 27/06/2017RAMESHBHAI SOMABHAI CHAUHAN. 290  519.50  5.00  524.50438

SB  6107 27/06/2017DESAIBHAI MAHIJIBHAI PARMAR. 291  380.00  4.00  384.00439

SB  6219 27/06/2017GRISHMABEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL. 292  2282.00  23.00  2305.00440

SB  6242 27/06/2017JASODABEN ARVINDBHAI 
RAVCHHODBHAI

 293  333.00  3.00  336.00441

SB  6722 27/06/2017ARUNKUMAR ABHESINH ZALA. 294  695.00  7.00  702.00442

SB  3720 31/07/2018PARSHOTTAMBHAI CHHOTABHAI 
PATEL.

 295  1553.30  5.00  1558.30443

SB  4714 31/07/2018DINESHBAHI RANCHHODBHAI 
PANCHAL.

 296  432.15  1.00  433.15444

SB  5314 31/07/2018BHIMABHAI/BHIKHABHAI SOMABHAI 
THAKO

 297  435.50  1.00  436.50446

SB  6423 31/07/2018JIYA/JINAL JAGMOHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 298  419.00  1.00  420.00447

SB  7132 31/07/2018SADHANABEN M PATEL. 299  13556.00  46.00  13602.00449

SB  7270 27/06/2017MITALBEN AMITBHAI PATEL. 300  294.00  3.00  297.00450

SB  7179 31/07/2018MITABEN ANILBHAI PATEL. 301  19173.00  65.00  19238.00452

SB  7378 31/07/2018DAUDBHAI  HIRABHAI  KHRISTY 302  350.00  1.00  351.00453

CR  810 31/07/2018SHANTILAL SHANKARBHAI PATEL. 303  2010.00  0.00  2010.00454

CR  611 28/06/2014LAXMANDAS CHHATUMAL SINDHI. 304  973.00  0.00  973.00  9200455

CR  624 28/06/2014CHAROTAR FINANCE. 305  1290.60  0.00  1290.60  2932457

SB  919 30/12/2017CHANDUBHAI MOTIBHAI CHAUHAN. 306  3263.23  33.00  3296.23459

SB  2451 30/12/2017SAMUBEN BHIKABHAI BAKORBHAI 
RABARI.

 307  952.30  9.00  961.30460

SB  2551 30/12/2017INDRVADAN PUNAMCHAND SONI. 308  355.11  4.00  359.11461

SB  6964 30/12/2017MILANKUMAR ISHWARBHAI  
PANCHAL.

 309  396.00  4.00  400.00462

SB  7284 30/12/2017PRAKASHKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PATEL. 310  125.00  1.00  126.00463

CR  643 28/06/2014SHAKTI MARKETING. 311  837.00  0.00  837.00  16300464

CR  645 30/09/2016CHIMANLAL SOMABHAI CHOKSHI. 312  1645.00  0.00  1645.00  3109465

CR  646 28/06/2014BABUBHAI RAMABHAI LAXMIDAS 
PATEL.

 313  1491.00  0.00  1491.00  1376466

CR  647 28/06/2014GANESH TOBACCO. 314  2850.00  0.00  2850.00  4483467

SB  1113 31/05/2018DASHARTHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
PATEL.

 315  530.30  4.00  534.30468

SB  3749 31/05/2018KAMALABEN RAMBHAI PATEL. 316  926.80  6.00  932.80469
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SB  4072 31/05/2018PRAGHNESHKUMAR KANUBHAI 
PATEL.

 317  1832.40  12.00  1844.40471

SB  6201 31/05/2018NATVARBHAI MANIBHAI PARMAR. 318  1384.00  9.00  1393.00475

SB  7189 31/05/2018BALVANTSINH VAKHATSINH 
CHAUHAN.

 319  313.00  2.00  315.00476

SB  7318 31/05/2018KAILASHBEN SHADHURAM PATEL. 320  791.00  5.00  796.00477

CR  648 28/06/2014KIRITKUMAR KANAIYALAL SHAH. 321  3590.00  0.00  3590.00  8794485

CR  658 28/06/2014LAXMI SAGAR. 322  211.00  0.00  211.00  9213487

CR  660 28/06/2014JALARAM ENTERPRISE. 323  255.00  0.00  255.00  6625488

CR  666 28/06/2014PRIYANKA TOBACCO. 324  3374.00  0.00  3374.00  11898489

CR  667 28/06/2014MANISH & CO. 325  500.00  0.00  500.00  10091490

CR  668 28/06/2014KAMALESH & CO. 326  1311.00  0.00  1311.00  7890491

CR  670 28/06/2014SHARDHHA TOBACCO. 327  995.00  0.00  995.00  16660493

CR  673 28/06/2014KRUSHAN TOBACCO CO. 328  412.00  0.00  412.00  8970494

CR  675 28/06/2014JAY AMBE TOBACCO CO. 329  9191.00  0.00  9191.00  6898495

CR  678 28/06/2014KELA SAPLYAERS. 330  4231.00  0.00  4231.00  8517497

CR  683 28/06/2014GUJARAT TIMBERS. 331  374.50  0.00  374.50  5044498

CR  697 28/06/2014GOKALDAS HARGOVINDDS SHAH. 332  1250.00  0.00  1250.00  4907499

CR  698 28/06/2014HARI TOBACCO. 333  1242.50  0.00  1242.50  5216500

CR  699 28/06/2014CHINTAN WEALDING WORKS. 334  103.00  0.00  103.00  3116501

CR  702 28/06/2014YAMUNA TRADING CO. 335  4212.29  0.00  4212.29  19153502

CR  710 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI P  PATEL. 336  200.00  0.00  200.00  14226503

CR  714 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI VAGHAJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 337  50.00  0.00  50.00  9717506

CR  719 28/06/2014BHAGAT TOBACCO CO. 338  1599.00  0.00  1599.00  1523507

CR  723 31/10/2014ASHABHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL. 339  2565.00  0.00  2565.00  963508

CR  726 28/06/2014MAHAMEDHANIF YUSUFMIYA MALEK. 340  175.00  0.00  175.00  9596509

CR  728 28/06/2014SANTRAM TREADERS. 341  1900.00  0.00  1900.00  15884511

CR  734 28/06/2014NARESHBHAI BALUBHAI PATEL. 342  925.00  0.00  925.00  11501512

CR  736 28/06/2014PURSHOTTAMBHAI KALIDAS PATEL 343  3891.00  0.00  3891.00  12502513

CR  737 28/06/2014MANABA TRANSPORT CO. 344  1234.50  0.00  1234.50  9925514

CR  738 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI SHAH & BROS. 345  1065.00  0.00  1065.00  14556515

CR  742 28/06/2014PATEL TIMBER. 346  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  12610516

CR  745 28/06/2014GAYATRI TOBACCO. 347  720.00  0.00  720.00  4571517

CR  748 28/06/2014BIPINBHAI PURSHOTTAMDAS 
THAKKAR.

 348  1462.00  0.00  1462.00  2482518

SB  487 28/06/2014PARSHOTAMBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 349  949.17  9.00  958.17  12512519

SB  502 28/06/2014MOHANBHAI VAGHJIBHAI PATEL. 350  170.90  2.00  172.90  11078520
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SB  506 28/06/2014DHULABHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL. 351  184.39  2.00  186.39  3786521

SB  509 28/06/2014SURESHBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 352  978.24  10.00  988.24  17604522

SB  510 28/06/2014LAKHABHAI DHULABHAI PATEL. 353  345.23  3.00  348.23  9097523

SB  511 28/06/2014SNEHLATABEN PRAMODBHAI PATEL. 354  3042.12  30.00  3072.12  17185524

SB  512 28/06/2014RANJITBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 355  2189.94  22.00  2211.94  14768525

SB  516 28/06/2014BIHARILAL HIMMATLAL JANI. 356  928.45  9.00  937.45  2395526

SB  518 28/06/2014MANIBEN TALJABHAI PATEL. 357  371.13  4.00  375.13  10025527

SB  519 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 358  170.90  2.00  172.90  6994528

SB  520 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI NARANBHAI PATEL. 359  304.50  3.00  307.50  3257529

SB  521 28/06/2014GANIBHAI ISMAILBHAI VOHRA. 360  446.42  4.00  450.42  4494530

SB  526 28/06/2014BHANUBHAI TALJABHAI PATEL. 361  286.97  3.00  289.97  1716531

SB  528 28/06/2014MANGALBHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 362  592.32  6.00  598.32  9986532

SB  534 28/06/2014BHAILALBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 363  2373.39  24.00  2397.39  1613533

SB  536 28/06/2014MANGALBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL. 364  1229.19  12.00  1241.19  9998534

SB  538 28/06/2014SOMABHAI ASHABHAI MAKWANA. 365  227.31  2.00  229.31  17202535

SB  541 28/06/2014SHANTABEN GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 366  200.99  2.00  202.99  16461536

SB  543 28/06/2014SHANTILAL PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 367  260.55  3.00  263.55  16544537

SB  544 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI CHHOTABHAI MOTIBHAI 
PATEL

 368  299.02  3.00  302.02  8114538

SB  549 28/06/2014MUKUNDKUMAR RATIBHAI PATEL. 369  341.74  3.00  344.74  11246539

SB  556 28/06/2014BABUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 370  173.25  2.00  175.25  1345540

SB  558 28/06/2014SOMABHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 371  685.65  7.00  692.65  17233541

SB  560 28/06/2014MANUBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL. 372  189.01  2.00  191.01  10407542

SB  562 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 373  372.95  4.00  376.95  14134543

SB  565 28/06/2014KANTABEN RAMBHAI PATEL. 374  202.39  2.00  204.39  8097544

SB  573 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL. 375  286.88  3.00  289.88  14220545

SB  576 28/06/2014HASUKHAN SARDARKHAN PATHAN. 376  187.70  2.00  189.70  5564546

SB  581 28/06/2014SMITABEN HARSHADBHAI PATEL. 377  218.42  2.00  220.42  17124547

SB  585 28/06/2014MANIBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 378  187.84  2.00  189.84  10087548

SB  590 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL. 379  188.04  2.00  190.04  7019549

SB  593 28/06/2014HIRUBHAI CHIMANBHAI SETH. 380  188.04  2.00  190.04  5922550

SB  600 28/06/2014MULJIBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 381  188.04  2.00  190.04  11263551

SB  601 28/06/2014VALLAVBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
PATEL.

 382  187.59  2.00  189.59  18368552

SB  602 28/06/2014AMBALAL ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 383  164.25  2.00  166.25  194553

SB  603 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL. 384  660.64  7.00  667.64  14237554
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SB  607 28/06/2014KANUBHAI DAHYABHAI UMEDBHAI 
PATEL.

 385  184.54  2.00  186.54  8239555

SB  608 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI AMTHABHAI RAVALJI. 386  316.64  3.00  319.64  2866556

SB  609 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI NATHABHAI 
PATEEL.

 387  201.04  2.00  203.04  14691557

SB  610 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI SHANABHAI PUNJABHAI 
PATEL

 388  187.64  2.00  189.64  3282558

SB  616 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI MULJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 389  561.29  6.00  567.29  2336559

SB  628 28/06/2014SHANABHAI HIRABHAI RAVAL. 390  172.64  2.00  174.64  16378560

SB  630 28/06/2014MANIBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 391  180.87  2.00  182.87  10067562

SB  633 28/06/2014LAKHIBEN JEBABHAI THAKOR. 392  138.55  1.00  139.55  9104563

SB  635 28/06/2014USHMANBHAI KARIMBHAI VORA. 393  381.32  4.00  385.32  18295564

SB  641 28/06/2014KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 394  584.04  6.00  590.04  8277565

SB  642 28/06/2014KUMARBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL. 395  1067.84  11.00  1078.84  9007566

SB  653 28/06/2014ABDULBHAI ISHMAILBHAI 
KHALIFA.

 396  199.29  2.00  201.29  18567

SB  657 28/06/2014BADRINATH TRIBHOVANDAS 
PUROHIT.

 397  1182.50  12.00  1194.50  1413568

SB  661 28/06/2014SHANABHAI HATHIBHAI CHAUHAN. 398  341.54  3.00  344.54  16377569

SB  662 28/06/2014VARSHABEN JIVANLAL SHAH. 399  580.00  6.00  586.00  18433570

SB  664 28/06/2014RENUKABEN GUNVANTBHAI SHAH. 400  210.00  2.00  212.00  15179571

SB  666 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL. 401  744.80  7.00  751.80  8178572

SB  672 28/06/2014JIVABHAI GANGADAS PATEL. 402  164.67  2.00  166.67  7522575

SB  678 28/06/2014BHAGVATIPRASAD CHATURBHAI 
PATEL.

 403  171.29  2.00  173.29  1573576

SB  679 28/06/2014MOTIBHAI KISHABHAI PATEL. 404  165.14  2.00  167.14  11114577

SB  684 28/06/2014SAVITABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 405  489.74  5.00  494.74  16079579

SB  691 28/06/2014SUGHNABEN CHHOTUBHAI PATEL. 406  152.65  2.00  154.65  17381580

SB  693 28/06/2014SHARDABEN RAMANBHAI PATEL. 407  160.89  2.00  162.89  16632582

SB  694 28/06/2014RAMBHAI DESAIBHAI DAJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 408  1500.36  15.00  1515.36  14276583

SB  695 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI HATHIBHAI PATEL. 409  199.33  2.00  201.33  9558584

SB  697 28/06/2014VASANTILAL SHANKARLAL BHATT. 410  5277.54  53.00  5330.54  18467585

SB  702 28/06/2014MANISHKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 411  404.56  4.00  408.56  10179586

SB  704 28/06/2014SUDHBEN KANTILAL MANEKLAL 
SHAH.

 412  1518.66  15.00  1533.66  17368587

SB  705 28/06/2014JAYABEN KANTILAL MANEKLAL 
SHAH.

 413  1726.43  17.00  1743.43  6930588
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SB  716 28/06/2014VINUBHAI DHYABHAI PATEL 414  170.90  2.00  172.90  18856589

SB  722 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI RAMANBHAI SHAH. 415  164.79  2.00  166.79  8769590

SB  724 28/06/2014PARSOTAMDAS RANCHODBHAI 
PATEL.

 416  171.44  2.00  173.44  12487591

SB  729 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 417  171.44  2.00  173.44  2878592

SB  732 28/06/2014DEVRAMPURA BADHAKAM 
COMMITTEE.

 418  258.60  3.00  261.60  3565593

SB  735 28/06/2014BABUBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL. 419  19216.46  192.00  19408.46  1375594

SB  736 28/06/2014MOHANBHAI SOMABHAI RAVALJI. 420  171.44  2.00  173.44  11076595

CR  293 28/06/2014UMEDBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL. 421  345.00  0.00  345.00  18067596

CR  296 30/01/2017DELUX PACKAGING. 422  2361.00  0.00  2361.00  3507597

CR  302 28/06/2014BHAVANI TOBACCO CO. 423  581.00  0.00  581.00  2013598

CR  314 28/06/2014HARISH POLTRI FARM. 424  531.00  0.00  531.00  5235599

CR  324 28/06/2014LAXMI CAMICLA INDUSTRIES. 425  545.00  0.00  545.00  9212600

CR  350 28/06/2014SHRINATHJI TOBACCO CO. 426  862.00  0.00  862.00  17025601

CR  356 28/06/2014MAIKRUPA TOBACCO CO. 427  279.00  0.00  279.00  9874602

CR  359 28/06/2014PATEL TOBACCO CO 428  1018.45  0.00  1018.45  90017603

CR  364 28/06/2014R.P.PATEL MANUFACTURERS 429  200.00  0.00  200.00  13571604

CR  374 28/06/2014UMEDBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL & 
CO.

 430  416.00  0.00  416.00  18067606

CR  391 28/06/2014JIGNESH TOBACCO CO. 431  650.64  0.00  650.64  7350608

CR  400 28/06/2014SHRINATH TREADERS. 432  252.65  0.00  252.65  17024610

CR  403 28/06/2014JIVRAMBHAI BHURABHAI 
PRAJAPATI.

 433  193.00  0.00  193.00  7537611

CR  408 28/06/2014KAMLESHBHAI HARENDRAKUMAR 
PANDYA

 434  505.00  0.00  505.00  7895612

CR  434 28/06/2014BHAVANI AGRO FERTILIZER. 435  200.00  0.00  200.00  2012615

CR  437 28/06/2014KAMALA COLD STORAGE. 436  341.00  0.00  341.00  7849616

CR  442 31/12/2014JASHBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL 437  1185.00  0.00  1185.00  6776617

CR  444 28/06/2014IKABALBHAI DAUDBAHI VORA. 438  1500.00  0.00  1500.00  6086618

CR  445 28/06/2014RAMABHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL. 439  237.00  0.00  237.00  14088619

CR  447 28/06/2014RASHMI TOBACCO CO 440  1277.86  0.00  1277.86  14844620

CR  452 28/06/2014JASHBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 441  201.00  0.00  201.00  6817621

CR  454 28/06/2014SOMABHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 442  1378.48  0.00  1378.48  17228622

CR  458 28/06/2014MANUBHAI LALSANG CHAUHAN. 443  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  10429623

CR  460 28/06/2014MARUTI TOBACCO AGENT. 444  178.00  0.00  178.00  10497624

CR  463 28/06/2014PURSHOTTAMBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
THAKKAR

 445  1077.00  0.00  1077.00  13503625

CR  472 28/06/2014MANISHA TOBACCO CO. 446  201.00  0.00  201.00  10098626
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CR  486 28/06/2014BHAGAVATI TOBACCO CO. 447  500.00  0.00  500.00  1532629

CR  489 28/06/2014ASHWINBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 448  245.00  0.00  245.00  1163630

CR  491 28/06/2014ODE VIVIDH MERCHANT 
ASSOCIATION.

 449  150.00  0.00  150.00  12274631

CR  507 28/06/2014ASHABHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL. 450  390.00  0.00  390.00  965633

CR  512 28/06/2014ALKA TOBACCO CO. 451  390.00  0.00  390.00  99634

CR  522 28/06/2014KHUMANSINH SHANABHAI ZALA. 452  1001.00  0.00  1001.00  8616635

CR  524 28/06/2014SHREE SHANKARVIJAY SAW MILL. 453  347.70  0.00  347.70  16976636

CR  534 28/06/2014CHATURBHAI MANORBHAI & SONS. 454  500.00  0.00  500.00  2944637

CR  535 28/06/2014JENABHAI CHATURBHAI PARMAR. 455  394.00  0.00  394.00  7256638

CR  548 28/06/2014BHARATBHAI ARJANBHAI PATEL. 456  100.00  0.00  100.00  1730639

CR  549 28/06/2014JAY SANTRAM TOBACCO CO. 457  442.00  0.00  442.00  6907640

CR  552 28/06/2014DHYEY RIBBONS. 458  519.00  0.00  519.00  3791641

CR  554 28/06/2014INDRAVADAN PUNJALAL SHAH. 459  630.00  0.00  630.00  6259642

CR  555 28/06/2014R.CHHOTABHAI PATEL & CO. 460  927.00  0.00  927.00  13568643

CR  566 28/06/2014GAYATRI CONSTRUCTIONS CO. 461  500.00  0.00  500.00  4556644

CR  569 28/06/2014YAKUBBHAI YUNUSBHAI 
SINIORAVALA.

 462  2908.00  0.00  2908.00  19150646

CR  572 28/06/2014KIRANBHAI ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 463  183.10  0.00  183.10  8695647

CR  586 28/06/2014GAYATRI ENTERPRISES. 464  760.00  0.00  760.00  4557648

CR  587 28/06/2014LALJIBHAI GIRADHARILAL 
SARVAIYA.

 465  783.00  0.00  783.00  9149649

CR  590 28/06/2014PRAVINCHANDRA LALLUBHAI 
PATEL.

 466  1001.00  0.00  1001.00  13224650

CR  607 28/06/2014NISHTHA CONSTRUCTION. 467  352.00  0.00  352.00  12151652

SB  5791 28/06/2014CHANDANIBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL. 468  263.00  3.00  266.00  2652654

SB  5797 28/06/2014RAVJIBHAI SOMABHAI CHAUHAN. 469  125.00  1.00  126.00  15114655

SB  5798 28/06/2014LAXMANBHAI BHIKHABHAI 
CHAUHAN.

 470  192.00  2.00  194.00  9192656

SB  5800 28/06/2014MILANKUMAR HARIKRUSHNABHAI 
PATEL.

 471  873.00  9.00  882.00  10689657

SB  5804 28/06/2014LILABEN BHAILALBHAI MOTIBHAI 
PATEL.

 472  401.00  4.00  405.00  9244658

SB  5809 28/10/2016JADAVBEN SOMABHAI VAGHARI. 473  223.00  0.00  223.00  6404659

SB  5810 28/06/2014PURSOTTAMBHAI BHIKHABHAI 
PATEL.

 474  371.00  4.00  375.00  13504660

SB  5816 28/06/2014NALINBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL. 475  928.00  9.00  937.00  11326661

SB  5824 28/06/2014SUKHABHAI KOHYABHAI PATELIYA. 476  370.00  4.00  374.00  17403663

SB  5825 30/04/2015JASHBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 477  819.00  0.00  819.00  6745664
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SB  5842 28/06/2014KUSUMBEN BHAGUBHAI PATEL. 478  924.00  9.00  933.00  9053666

SB  5859 28/06/2014CHATURBHAI SHANABHAI THAKOR. 479  936.00  9.00  945.00  2946669

SB  5863 28/06/2014PANNABEN PARESHKUMAR JASHBHAI 
PATEL

 480  225.00  2.00  227.00  12350670

SB  5868 28/06/2014SHIVABHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 481  365.00  4.00  369.00  16844673

SB  5874 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL. 482  365.00  4.00  369.00  14408674

SB  5875 28/06/2014KAUSHIKBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 483  365.00  4.00  369.00  8454675

SB  5878 28/06/2014KAILASHBEN(MANIBEN) KANTIBHAI 
PATEL

 484  721.00  7.00  728.00  7725677

SB  5881 28/06/2014FARUKMOHHAMAD GULAMNABI 
MALEK.

 485  227.00  2.00  229.00  4418678

SB  5898 28/06/2014REKHABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL. 486  906.00  9.00  915.00  15159679

SB  5900 28/06/2014MADHUBEN KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI 
PATEL.

 487  1814.00  18.00  1832.00  9437680

SB  5915 28/06/2014PUSPABEN SHISHUPAL 
MAHESHWARI.

 488  163.00  2.00  165.00  13564683

SB  5917 28/06/2014CHINTANKUMAR MAYURBHAI PATEL. 489  1189.00  12.00  1201.00  3124684

SB  5931 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI JIVABHAI KHRISTY. 490  447.00  4.00  451.00  14425688

SB  5937 28/06/2014RAMABHAI MOHANBHAI PARMAR. 491  358.00  4.00  362.00  14100689

SB  5940 28/06/2014SHABHAIBHAI MALARBHAI CHAVDA. 492  358.00  4.00  362.00  16180691

SB  1474 28/06/2014JASHBHAI DAHYABHAI LALLUBHAI 
PATEL.

 493  4501.31  45.00  4546.31  6733692

SB  3826 28/06/2014SURYAKANTBHAI RAMANBHAI 
PATEL.

 494  370.75  4.00  374.75  17709693

SB  3835 28/06/2014NATUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 495  641.75  6.00  647.75  11559699

SB  3845 08/08/2014KHUMANSINH FULABHAI PARMAR. 496  149.00  0.00  149.00  8614701

SB  3858 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI DINUBHAI PATEL. 497  668.90  7.00  675.90  6975706

SB  3861 28/06/2014ANILKUMAR HARIBHAI CHHOTABAHI 
PATEL

 498  260.05  3.00  263.05  497707

SB  3869 28/06/2014MUKESHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 499  54.20  1.00  55.20  11178709

SB  3873 10/09/2014DINESHKUAMR SHATILAL PATEL. 500  438.00  0.00  438.00  4107710

SB  3876 08/08/2014BHIKHABHAI MANGALBHAI 
SOMABHAI PARM

 501  183.00  0.00  183.00  2176712

SB  3881 28/06/2014MANISHABEN DAHYABHAI MANABHAI 
PATEL

 502  452.00  5.00  457.00  10108713

SB  3884 28/02/2017JAGDISHBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL 503  415.00  0.00  415.00  19355714

SB  3890 28/06/2014HARSHADBHAI RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 504  258.40  3.00  261.40  5396715

SB  745 28/06/2014GHANSHYAMBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL. 505  171.34  2.00  173.34  4621716

SB  755 28/06/2014BUDHABHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 506  166.92  2.00  168.92  2550717
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SB  759 28/06/2014MADHUBEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 507  1563.77  16.00  1579.77  9398719

SB  761 28/06/2014HIRUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 508  962.35  10.00  972.35  5942720

SB  764 28/06/2014AMBALAL JIVABHAI PATEL. 509  207.27  2.00  209.27  197721

SB  765 28/06/2014BABUBHAI KHODABHAI PARMAR. 510  478.47  5.00  483.47  1339722

SB  766 28/06/2014MANUBHAI KALIDAS PATEL. 511  210.51  2.00  212.51  10417723

SB  772 28/06/2014FULABHAI LALLUBHAI LAXMIBHAI 
PATEL.

 512  498.32  5.00  503.32  4456724

SB  781 28/06/2014MOTIBHAI BAPUJIBHAI PATEL. 513  744.25  7.00  751.25  11112725

SB  784 28/06/2014BAKUBEN JASHBHAI ISHWARBHAI 
PATEL.

 514  720.07  7.00  727.07  1420726

SB  808 28/06/2014RAVAJIBHAI KHODABHAI PATEL. 515  697.29  7.00  704.29  14979729

SB  817 28/06/2014RANNABEN RASIKBHAI PATEL. 516  250.81  3.00  253.81  14798730

SB  821 28/06/2014SUSHILABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 517  6526.95  65.00  6591.95  17721731

CR  57 28/06/2014M V PATEL & CO. 518  947.31  0.00  947.31  9332732

CR  81 28/06/2014KRUSHAN TOBACCO FACTORY. 519  263.29  0.00  263.29  8971733

CR  132 28/06/2014HARENDRABHAI SHANKARLAL 
PANDYA.

 520  287.14  0.00  287.14  5189734

CR  137 28/06/2014KRUSHAN TOBACCO CO. 521  191.88  0.00  191.88  8969735

CR  145 28/06/2014V. GAUTANKUMAR & CO. 522  185.75  0.00  185.75  18311736

CR  183 28/06/2014SHRINATHJI TREADERS. 523  274.07  0.00  274.07  17024737

CR  189 28/06/2014MULAJIBHAI & BROTHERS. 524  264.00  0.00  264.00  11253738

CR  194 28/06/2014SAYONA FINANCIERS. 525  297.70  0.00  297.70  16127739

CR  201 28/06/2014MANIBHAI ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 526  2894.82  0.00  2894.82  10041741

CR  213 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN MANIBHAI PATEL 
CHARITAB

 527  1887.00  0.00  1887.00  2631742

CR  222 28/06/2014RAMBAHI KHUSHALBHAI PATEL. 528  499.00  0.00  499.00  14268743

CR  227 28/06/2014KANTILAL NATHALAL CHOKSI. 529  1034.20  0.00  1034.20  8189744

CR  233 28/06/2014DESAIBHAI MANABHAI PATEL. 530  200.00  0.00  200.00  3513745

CR  248 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI SHANABHAI FULABAHI 
PATEL.

 531  1453.10  0.00  1453.10  3277746

CR  251 28/06/2014NILESH TOBACCO. 532  772.75  0.00  772.75  9358747

CR  253 28/06/2014SOMABHAI BHIKHABHAI VADODIYA. 533  301.00  0.00  301.00  17210748

CR  262 28/06/2014SNASUR & CO. 534  1200.00  0.00  1200.00  17154749

CR  270 28/06/2014OCCHHAVLAL SOMABHAI SHAH. 535  701.00  0.00  701.00  12246750

CR  276 28/06/2014VISHAVKARMA TIELS FACTORY. 536  374.65  0.00  374.65  19084752

CR  279 28/06/2014K.C.PATEL & CO. 537  446.00  0.00  446.00  7661753

CR  284 28/06/2014MAYUR TOBACCO CO. 538  827.00  0.00  827.00  10544754

SB  321 28/06/2014RAVJIBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL. 539  1003.38  10.00  1013.38  15025756
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SB  330 28/06/2014MRUDULABEN KISORBHAI PATEL. 540  272.56  3.00  275.56  11126758

SB  335 28/06/2014RAMABHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL. 541  2576.40  26.00  2602.40  14103759

SB  341 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI MAGANBHAI SHAH 542  273.84  3.00  276.84  90519760

SB  343 28/06/2014RAMCHANDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 543  208.75  2.00  210.75  14337761

SB  347 28/06/2014SANGRAMSINH KHUMANSINH 
THAKOR.

 544  871.15  9.00  880.15  15732762

SB  349 28/06/2014VILASBEN CHINUBHAI DESAI. 545  966.97  10.00  976.97  18640763

SB  357 28/06/2014VARSHABEN RATIBHAI PATEL. 546  254.91  3.00  257.91  18447764

SB  366 28/06/2014UJAMBEN MANEKLAL SHETH. 547  3130.29  31.00  3161.29  18044765

SB  367 28/06/2014CHHOTABHAI HATHIBHAI PATEL. 548  562.01  6.00  568.01  3026766

SB  376 28/06/2014TARUNABEN SHIRISHKUMAR PATEL. 549  10945.39  109.00  11054.39  17872768

SB  378 28/06/2014HASUBEN VINODKUMAR PATEL. 550  8399.42  84.00  8483.42  5562770

SB  382 28/06/2014LALSINH AJABSINH CHAUHAN. 551  250.83  3.00  253.83  9162771

SB  385 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 552  525.47  5.00  530.47  2623772

SB  409 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 553  1056.81  11.00  1067.81  2889774

SB  417 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI MANILAL PATEL. 554  201.55  2.00  203.55  2900775

SB  421 28/06/2014KISHANBHAI NATVARBHAI TALATI. 555  250.53  2.00  252.53  8825776

SB  423 28/06/2014KISHABHAI MUNDAS PATEL. 556  248.17  2.00  250.17  8824777

SB  425 28/06/2014KANUBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 557  575.61  6.00  581.61  8230779

SB  426 28/06/2014CHUNIBHAI DAJIBHAI PATEL. 558  778.24  8.00  786.24  3186780

SB  427 28/06/2014NARENDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 559  1741.78  17.00  1758.78  11404781

SB  431 28/06/2014AMBALAL CHHOTALAL PATEL. 560  328.14  3.00  331.14  189782

SB  433 28/06/2014KALIDAS JASHBHAI PATEL. 561  1331.91  13.00  1344.91  7753783

SB  435 28/06/2014BABUBHAI MANABHAI DABHI. 562  787.23  8.00  795.23  1348784

SB  440 28/06/2014PARSOTTAMBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 563  624.62  6.00  630.62  12514785

SB  443 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 564  394.30  4.00  398.30  892786

SB  475 28/06/2014KIRITKUMAR BACHUBHAI DESAI. 565  434.14  4.00  438.14  8712789

SB  480 28/06/2014MANIBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL. 566  1069.98  11.00  1080.98  10034792

SB  483 28/06/2014DHIRUBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL 567  617.92  6.00  623.92  3722794

SB  4455 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI GHEMABHAI PATEL. 568  424.45  4.00  428.45  9658796

SB  4459 28/06/2014MOHANBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL. 569  338.30  3.00  341.30  11070798

SB  4462 28/06/2014BHARATBHAI CHOTABHAI PATEL. 570  380.00  4.00  384.00  1732800

SB  4468 28/06/2014JAGRUTIBEN KANUBHAI SHAH. 571  838.75  8.00  846.75  6552801

SB  4469 28/06/2014KANAKBEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL. 572  572.70  6.00  578.70  8050802

SB  4470 28/06/2014MANISHKUMAR NAGINBHAI PATEL. 573  580.35  6.00  586.35  10193803
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SB  4471 28/06/2014HIMANSHU PRAKASHBHAI PATEL. 574  224.80  2.00  226.80  5799804

SB  4481 28/06/2014HARSHADBHAI MODAJI MISTRI. 575  582.20  6.00  588.20  5379809

SB  4484 28/06/2014BABUBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
VALAND.

 576  244.55  2.00  246.55  1370810

SB  4514 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 577  1176.00  12.00  1188.00  4073815

SB  4520 28/06/2014GHANSHYAMSINH CHHATRASINH 
MAHIDA.

 578  1873.45  19.00  1892.45  4627816

SB  4521 28/06/2014AMBALAL LALLUBHAI PATEL. 579  786.70  8.00  794.70  200817

SB  4523 28/06/2014DASHARTHBHAI MAGANBAHI PATEL. 580  1258.25  13.00  1271.25  3357818

SB  4524 28/06/2014JAGADISHCHANDRA JAYANTILAL 
PATEL.

 581  224.60  2.00  226.60  6459819

SB  4531 28/06/2014DHARMENDRAKUMAR KANTIBHAI 
PATEL.

 582  221.60  2.00  223.60  3609820

SB  4534 28/06/2014JAIMINIBEN SURESHBHAI PATEL. 583  883.85  9.00  892.85  6594821

SB  4537 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 584  2280.60  23.00  2303.60  6947823

SB  4539 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL. 585  1093.60  11.00  1104.60  7022824

SB  4542 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 586  1385.50  14.00  1399.50  2901826

SB  4549 28/06/2014URMILABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 587  2804.80  28.00  2832.80  18165827

SB  4573 28/06/2014SATISHKUMAR NATAVARLAL PATEL. 588  224.60  2.00  226.60  16059835

SB  4580 28/06/2014SAMIRKUMAR JANAKLAL SHAH. 589  1257.90  13.00  1270.90  15635836

SB  4581 28/06/2014BHARATKUMAR MOHANBHAI 
PRAJAPATI.

 590  1283.45  13.00  1296.45  1853837

SB  4583 28/06/2014KHUMANSINH SOMSINH MAHIDA. 591  221.60  2.00  223.60  8617838

SB  4584 28/06/2014DAUDBHAI ADAMBHAI VORA. 592  224.60  2.00  226.60  3367839

SB  4587 28/06/2014AMRATBEN ARJUNBHAI GOHEL. 593  940.90  9.00  949.90  412841

SB  4588 28/06/2014SALIMBHAI KIRAMBHAI VORA. 594  221.10  2.00  223.10  15560842

SB  4592 30/01/2015JAYESHBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL. 595  99.00  0.00  99.00  7118845

SB  4595 28/06/2014VAGHAJIBHAI HIMATSINH SOLANKI 596  108.10  1.00  109.10  18318846

SB  4596 28/06/2014KALPANABEN DAHYABHAI PATEL. 597  2454.65  24.00  2478.65  7767847

SB  4597 28/06/2014SURESHBHAI HARSHADBHAI PATEL. 598  328.15  3.00  331.15  17603848

SB  4598 28/06/2014JITENDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 599  2160.35  22.00  2182.35  7452849

SB  4611 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI RAVAJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 600  1063.00  11.00  1074.00  9707851

SB  4612 28/06/2014VISHNUBHAI RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 601  1430.10  14.00  1444.10  19079852

SB  4621 28/06/2014LAKI JAYKRUSHAN PATEL. 602  575.55  6.00  581.55  9106854

SB  4628 28/06/2014PUNAMBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 603  206.00  2.00  208.00  13441855

SB  4634 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI MULJIBHAI PANCHAL. 604  260.10  3.00  263.10  8759857

SB  4645 28/06/2014MANUBHAI DHANJIBHAI RANA. 605  1443.80  14.00  1457.80  10386859
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SB  4647 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI ASHABHAI VALA. 606  218.10  2.00  220.10  3230860

SB  4682 28/06/2014MANUBHAI PUNJABHAI MOTIBHAI 
CHAUHAN

 607  632.25  6.00  638.25  10453863

SB  4683 28/02/2017MANGUBEN MOHANBHAI THAKOR. 608  1571.00  0.00  1571.00  10004864

SB  4685 28/06/2014BUDHABHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR. 609  1007.25  10.00  1017.25  2391865

SB  4691 28/06/2014PARESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL. 610  3906.50  39.00  3945.50  12409867

SB  4700 28/06/2014HITESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 611  900.94  9.00  909.94  6008871

SB  4704 28/06/2014DADUBHAI RAMSINH PARMAR. 612  218.35  2.00  220.35  3206872

SB  4715 28/06/2014NATAVARSINH MAHIJIBHAI 
CHAVADA.

 613  520.90  5.00  525.90  11540876

SB  4718 28/06/2014SAGARKUMAR PARIMALKUMAR 
PATEL.

 614  1067.40  11.00  1078.40  15529877

SB  4726 28/06/2014BHAGUBHAI DAHYABHAI SOMABHAI 
PATEL.

 615  419.40  4.00  423.40  1537879

SB  4727 28/06/2014KANUBHAI MAGANBHAI CHAUHAN. 616  276.80  3.00  279.80  8274880

SB  4729 28/06/2014MAHESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI VASAVA. 617  500.05  5.00  505.05  9848881

SB  4733 28/06/2014MADHUBEN KANUBHAI RABARI. 618  364.35  4.00  368.35  9439882

SB  4742 28/06/2014SOMABHAI RAMABHAI NATHABHAI 
PATEL.

 619  511.25  5.00  516.25  17237884

SB  4752 28/06/2014SATABHAI FULABHAI PATEL. 620  1035.60  10.00  1045.60  16035885

SB  4757 28/06/2014PUNJABHAI PRAHALADBHAI RAV. 621  267.20  3.00  270.20  13487886

SB  4766 28/06/2014KISHORBHAI DAHYABHAI CHAVADA. 622  161.10  2.00  163.10  8830889

SB  4768 30/01/2017AMBUBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL. 623  745.00  0.00  745.00  332890

SB  4773 28/06/2014NATUBHAI SOMABHAI PRABHUDAS 
PATEL.

 624  217.30  2.00  219.30  11627892

SB  4779 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 625  1448.40  14.00  1462.40  14681894

SB  4780 28/06/2014PRAFULBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL. 626  225.55  2.00  227.55  12845895

SB  4790 28/06/2014JAGRUTI ASHOKBHAI PATEL. 627  4083.15  41.00  4124.15  6536896

SB  4792 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI MOTIBHAI PARMAR. 628  220.70  2.00  222.70  6998897

SB  4801 28/06/2014PARESH JAYENDRABHAI PATEL. 629  1084.00  11.00  1095.00  12376900

SB  4807 28/06/2014DIPAKBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 630  1158.80  12.00  1170.80  4181902

SB  4811 28/06/2014JASHWANTSINH DOLATSINH 
RAOLJI.

 631  363.10  4.00  367.10  6859903

SB  4818 30/04/2015BIRENKUMAR MANHARBHAI PATEL. 632  432.00  0.00  432.00  2526904

SB  4826 28/06/2014BHEMABHAI MANGALBHAI CHOUHAN. 633  431.40  4.00  435.40  2161908

SB  4830 28/06/2014KHAIRUNNISHA SIKANDARKHAN 
PATHAN.

 634  1658.50  17.00  1675.50  8603909

SB  4834 28/06/2014LILABEN JASHBHAI PATEL. 635  279.80  3.00  282.80  9263910

SB  4848 28/06/2014ASHOKBHAI PRAVINBHAI DALVADI. 636  428.60  4.00  432.60  1087912
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SB  4853 28/06/2014SHANTUBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL. 637  3995.55  40.00  4035.55  16554913

SB  4869 28/06/2014PARESHBHAI RASHIKBHAI PATEL. 638  7922.45  79.00  8001.45  12404916

SB  4871 28/06/2014BINABEN MAYANKKUMAR PATEL. 639  1069.50  11.00  1080.50  2413917

SB  4880 28/06/2014JAGDISHBHAI PURSOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 640  428.60  4.00  432.60  6443920

SB  4887 28/06/2014HATHISINH SABURBHAI RATHOD. 641  411.95  4.00  415.95  5583923

SB  4890 28/06/2014PRABHATBHAI MAHIJIBHAI 
VAGHRI.

 642  425.70  4.00  429.70  12741924

SB  4907 28/06/2014PANKAJKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 643  1189.90  12.00  1201.90  12330928

SB  4908 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI ASHABHAI 
JETHABHAI PA

 644  427.60  4.00  431.60  2295929

SB  4911 28/06/2014DINUBHAI BHAILALBHAI 
TRIKAMBHAI PAT

 645  1019.90  10.00  1029.90  3996930

SB  4917 28/06/2014PRABHUDAS SOMABHAI PATEL. 646  761.65  8.00  769.65  12757932

SB  4923 28/06/2014PRAKASHBHAI SHANTILAL PATEL. 647  801.60  8.00  809.60  12974933

SB  4925 28/06/2014PUNJABHAI JIVABHAI PATEL. 648  481.25  5.00  486.25  13479934

SB  4934 28/06/2014SURYAKANTBHAI FULABHAI 
VAGHERI.

 649  1006.40  10.00  1016.40  17705935

SB  4945 28/06/2014DEVISINH DOLATSINH CHAUHAN. 650  423.65  4.00  427.65  3559936

SB  4952 28/06/2014RAJAKBHAI ABDULKARIM VORA. 651  547.35  5.00  552.35  13642937

SB  4953 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL. 652  774.70  8.00  782.70  7000938

SB  4960 28/06/2014SHANTABEN FAKIRBHAI VAGHARI. 653  157.70  2.00  159.70  16459941

SB  4964 28/06/2014NILESHKUMAR BECHARBHAI 
KHRISTI.

 654  734.10  7.00  741.10  11940943

SB  4968 28/06/2014JUVANSINH MANSINH CHAUHAN. 655  443.30  4.00  447.30  7547944

SB  4972 28/06/2014NATUBHAI HARMANBHAI PATEL. 656  525.35  5.00  530.35  11590945

SB  4986 28/06/2014BUDHABHAI MANIBHAI TALPADA. 657  340.00  3.00  343.00  2561946

SB  4996 28/06/2014ANANDIBEN PRABHUDAS PATEL. 658  514.35  5.00  519.35  437947

SB  4998 28/06/2014SHANKARBHAI BHIKHABHAI 
PARMAR.

 659  159.80  2.00  161.80  16405948

SB  5000 28/06/2014BHIKHABHAI LALLUBHAI THAKOR. 660  1798.05  18.00  1816.05  2175949

SB  3892 28/06/2014SATABHAI LAKHABHAI THAKOR. 661  258.35  3.00  261.35  16040951

SB  3895 28/06/2014PUNJABHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 662  4201.60  42.00  4243.60  13475953

SB  3897 28/06/2014SHVETABEN BHUPENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 663  819.25  8.00  827.25  17054954

SB  3906 28/06/2014ALLRAKHABHAI RAHMANBHAI 
VOHRA.

 664  258.20  3.00  261.20  118955

SB  3908 28/06/2014SUMITBHAI MAHENDRABHAI PATEL. 665  944.70  9.00  953.70  17437956

SB  3910 28/06/2014ABDULRAHEMAN ABDULKARIM VORA. 666  591.00  6.00  597.00  25957

SB  3912 28/06/2014ARIFBHAI HASANBHAI VOHRA. 667  129.50  1.00  130.50  691958
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SB  3924 28/06/2014VISHALKUMAR RAJNIKANTBHAI 
SHAH.

 668  258.65  3.00  261.65  19061961

SB  3931 28/06/2014HITESHBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 669  258.70  3.00  261.70  6005963

SB  3938 28/06/2014MAHENDRABHAI KESHAVLAL SHAH . 670  453.69  5.00  458.69  9681964

SB  3947 28/06/2014MANIBHAI DASAIBHAI PATEL. 671  560.35  6.00  566.35  10035968

SB  3955 28/06/2014AIYUBBHAI UMARBHAI KHALIFA. 672  1808.75  18.00  1826.75  51971

SB  3958 28/06/2014MANUBHAI MANGALBHAI LALLUBHAI 
PATEL

 673  155.05  2.00  157.05  10430972

SB  3973 28/06/2014MANUBHAI KASHIBHIA LALLUBHAI 
PATEL.

 674  254.55  3.00  257.55  10419974

SB  3976 08/08/2014RANJITSINH CHANDRASINH 
CHAUHAN.

 675  309.00  0.00  309.00  14776975

SB  3996 28/06/2014DOLUBHAI MOTIBHAI PARMAR. 676  125.90  1.00  126.90  4356978

SB  4001 28/06/2014ILABEN DHIRUBHAI DARAJI. 677  316.75  3.00  319.75  6106979

SB  4002 28/06/2014MITHALAL GANGARAM MARAVADI. 678  657.55  7.00  664.55  11024980

SB  4027 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL. 679  252.80  3.00  255.80  6357986

SB  4030 28/06/2014ANILBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL 680  254.55  3.00  257.55  470987

SB  4041 28/06/2014JITENDRAKUMAR RAMANLAL PATEL. 681  1554.68  16.00  1570.68  7496991

SB  4047 28/06/2014RAJESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL. 682  31.00  0.00  31.00  13885992

SB  4050 28/06/2014UMESHBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL. 683  302.55  3.00  305.55  18085993

SB  4054 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL. 684  123.50  1.00  124.50  14462994

SB  4063 28/06/2014MANISHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL. 685  88.85  1.00  89.85  10180997

SB  4066 28/06/2014VISHALKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 686  598.80  6.00  604.80  19060999

SB  4070 28/06/2014BIPINBHAI V  MISTRI. 687  315.60  3.00  318.60  24951000

SB  4076 28/06/2014DILIPSINH CHHATRASINH CHAVDA. 688  480.00  5.00  485.00  39601002

SB  4089 28/06/2014SONALBEN FALGUNBHAI PATEL. 689  2378.80  24.00  2402.80  172831003

SB  4098 28/06/2014PUNJABHAI BABARBHAI PATEL. 690  370.30  4.00  374.30  134661004

SB  4113 30/01/2017SOMABHAI BECHARBHAI CHAVADA. 691  297.00  0.00  297.00  172051007

SB  4114 28/06/2014PARSHOTAMBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 692  616.15  6.00  622.15  125121008

SB  4123 28/06/2014BHARTIBEN MANUBHAI PATEL. 693  562.90  6.00  568.90  18941009

SB  4134 30/01/2017KANTIBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL. 694  1778.00  0.00  1778.00  81171010

SB  4143 28/06/2014HUSHANI MAHORAM KAMITI. 695  1105.40  11.00  1116.40  60701014

SB  4158 30/01/2015PIYUSHBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL. 696  1088.00  0.00  1088.00  127131018

SB  4160 28/06/2014SANJAYKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 697  159.30  2.00  161.30  158321019

SB  4161 28/06/2014PRAFULBHAI AMBALALBHAI PATEL. 698  462.35  5.00  467.35  128091020

SB  4164 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI ISWERBHAI PATEL. 699  244.70  2.00  246.70  30701021

SB  4166 28/06/2014KANUBHAI RAJABHAI RABARI. 700  271.15  3.00  274.15  83261022
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SB  4169 28/06/2014SHAKTI GARDANING. 701  241.70  2.00  243.70  162991023

SB  4172 28/06/2014RAKESHKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL. 702  254.55  3.00  257.55  140241024

SB  4188 28/06/2014RANJITSINH FATEHSINH CHAVDA. 703  1203.30  12.00  1215.30  147791026

SB  4194 28/06/2014JAYESHBHAI GOFDHANBHAI PATEL. 704  5740.30  57.00  5797.30  71011029

SB  4196 28/06/2014MINABEN JAGADISHBHAI PATEL. 705  428.25  4.00  432.25  107431030

SB  4197 28/06/2014MANISHABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 706  817.70  8.00  825.70  101061031

SB  4199 28/06/2014SANJAYKUMAR RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 707  256.70  3.00  259.70  158281032

SB  4204 28/06/2014RASIKBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 708  274.60  3.00  277.60  148931033

SB  4207 28/06/2014PUNAMBHAI TRIKAMBHAI PATEL. 709  683.50  7.00  690.50  134521034

SB  4209 28/06/2014KAMIXABEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL. 710  356.80  4.00  360.80  79331035

SB  4213 28/06/2014MUKHDAVSINH PARMESHVARSINH. 711  605.95  6.00  611.95  112201036

SB  4215 28/06/2014JASHBHAI MOHANBHAI PARMAR. 712  369.80  4.00  373.80  67711037

SB  4217 28/06/2014BHEIRAVIBEN ASHISHBHAI PATEL. 713  551.20  5.00  556.20  21591038

SB  4219 28/06/2014HITESHKUMAR GUNVANTRAY PATEL. 714  2102.85  21.00  2123.85  60271039

SB  4224 28/06/2014JAYESHBHAI RATIBHAI PATEL. 715  31.00  0.00  31.00  71251040

SB  4229 28/06/2014MANIBHAI KHODABHAI BHOI. 716  225.25  2.00  227.25  100531041

SB  4239 28/06/2014SURESHBHAI BABUBHAI AMIN. 717  122.00  1.00  123.00  175861045

SB  4241 28/06/2014HEMAKSHIBEN KANUBHAI PATEL. 718  534.75  5.00  539.75  56081047

SB  4250 28/06/2014MADINABIWI MAHAMMADMIYA 
MALEK.

 719  340.65  3.00  343.65  95291049

SB  4251 01/09/2016KIRITBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL 720  1975.00  0.00  1975.00  87811050

SB  4253 28/06/2014SOMABHAI KALIDAS PATEL. 721  236.95  2.00  238.95  172241052

SB  4259 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 722  464.05  5.00  469.05  23371054

SB  4263 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI SHANABHAI PARMAR. 723  215.30  2.00  217.30  29151055

SB  4264 28/06/2014BELABEN DHARMESHKUMAR PATEL. 724  1547.00  15.00  1562.00  15091056

SB  4266 28/06/2014ANISH BABUBHAI PATEL. 725  1011.15  10.00  1021.15  5151057

SB  4267 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 726  817.76  8.00  825.76  146811058

SB  4274 28/06/2014RISHIKABEN MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 727  1358.55  14.00  1372.55  152721059

SB  4282 28/06/2014SHRAVANKUMAR SISHPAL 
PRAJAPATI.

 728  1318.40  13.00  1331.40  169231060

SB  4291 28/06/2014RAVINDRAKUMAR MANIBHAI PATEL. 729  6780.55  68.00  6848.55  150571062

SB  4294 28/06/2014SHANTABEN BABUBHAI PATEL. 730  1112.90  11.00  1123.90  164411064

SB  4323 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 731  1184.42  12.00  1196.42  95451070

SB  4324 28/06/2014KALPESHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI 
PATEL.

 732  1124.90  11.00  1135.90  78101071

SB  4325 28/06/2014TARABEN SURYAKANTBHAI AMIN. 733  1174.85  12.00  1186.85  178541072
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SB  4331 28/06/2014SALIMKHAN YUSUFKHAN PATHAN . 734  417.65  4.00  421.65  155671073

SB  4333 28/06/2014HIRUBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL. 735  2355.20  23.00  2378.20  59651074

SB  4343 28/06/2014ABDULBHAI YAKUBBHAI VOHRA. 736  206.05  2.00  208.05  191076

SB  4346 28/06/2014HITENDRAKUMAR BABULAL PATEL. 737  174.30  2.00  176.30  59841077

SB  4358 28/06/2014CHUNIBHAI KARSANADS DARJI. 738  446.25  4.00  450.25  31891080

SB  4366 28/10/2016MADHUBEN  KANUBHAI  PATEL 739  1986.00  0.00  1986.00  627641081

SB  4368 28/06/2014NARESHKUMAR HARIKISHAN 
MAHESHWARI.

 740  449.50  4.00  453.50  115131082

SB  4384 28/06/2014KOKILABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 741  1201.20  12.00  1213.20  88401084

SB  4388 28/06/2014PARESHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 742  828.85  8.00  836.85  124381085

SB  4389 28/06/2014KOKILABEN JASHBHAI PATEL. 743  5127.20  51.00  5178.20  88681086

SB  4390 28/06/2014JASHBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL 744  1189.52  12.00  1201.52  538841087

SB  4396 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI JAVERBHAI TALPADA. 745  189.50  2.00  191.50  28921088

SB  4399 28/06/2014SHRAVANBHAI HARIKISHAN 
MAHESHWARI.

 746  354.50  4.00  358.50  169221089

SB  4404 28/06/2014HARESHKUMAR BALKRUSHAN 
PANDYA.

 747  462.25  5.00  467.25  52111091

SB  4406 28/06/2014HIMALIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL. 748  528.05  5.00  533.05  57961092

SB  4408 28/06/2014SOMABHAI SHANKARBHAI VAGHARI. 749  381.55  4.00  385.55  172551093

SB  4422 28/06/2014RASIKBHAI MANIBHAI BHAVANBHAI 
PATEL

 750  454.30  5.00  459.30  148801097

SB  4424 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL. 751  226.65  2.00  228.65  70001098

SB  4435 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL. 752  781.05  8.00  789.05  145651102

SB  4444 28/06/2014DALPATSINH LAXMANSINH 
CHAUHAN.

 753  355.24  4.00  359.24  33051105

SB  5137 28/06/2014PUNJABHAI AMARABHAI TALPADA. 754  275.55  3.00  278.55  134651110

SB  5138 28/06/2014BHIKHABHAI KABHAIBHAI PARMAR. 755  354.40  4.00  358.40  21741111

SB  5146 28/06/2014VIRENDRABHAI CHIMANBHAI 
PATEL.

 756  462.70  5.00  467.70  190271112

SB  5148 28/06/2014ISITABEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR 
PATEL.

 757  411.70  4.00  415.70  63931113

SB  5157 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI SHANABHAI PARMAR. 758  1341.15  13.00  1354.15  32801116

SB  5167 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI SHANABHAI VAGHARI. 759  406.00  4.00  410.00  81761120

SB  5184 10/09/2014LAXMINATH TRIBHOVANDAS 
PUROHIT

 760  2035.00  0.00  2035.00  92281122

SB  5208 28/06/2014AKSHARPURSOTTAM SWAMI MAHILA 
MANDAL

 761  2283.20  23.00  2306.20  861125

SB  5226 28/06/2014BHASKARBHAI CHADUBHAI PATEL. 762  1005.90  10.00  1015.90  19221131

SB  5228 28/06/2014SALIMKHAN AHEMADKHAN PATHAN. 763  428.20  4.00  432.20  155661132
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SB  5230 28/06/2014CHANDRIKABEN PRAFULBHAI 
PATEL.

 764  559.75  6.00  565.75  28421133

SB  5232 28/06/2014DIPESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL. 765  15592.50  155.00  15747.50  42491134

SB  5239 28/06/2014NAZIRBHAI HUSENBHAI PATHAN. 766  378.80  4.00  382.80  117821137

SB  5243 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI SHANABHAI VAGHARI. 767  398.10  4.00  402.10  63871139

SB  5245 28/06/2014HASMUKHBHAI LAKHABHAI 
VAGHARI.

 768  398.10  4.00  402.10  55141140

SB  5249 28/06/2014NITABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL. 769  454.10  5.00  459.10  121601142

SB  5258 28/06/2014PUNAMBHAI DAHYABHAI TALPADA. 770  398.10  4.00  402.10  134131145

SB  5261 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI BABUBHAI VAGHARI. 771  378.20  4.00  382.20  28681146

SB  5275 28/06/2014NITALKUMAR PANUBHAI PATEL. 772  1886.80  19.00  1905.80  121991149

SB  5281 28/06/2014INDRAVADAN CHUNIBHAI DARAJI. 773  396.30  4.00  400.30  62511150

SB  5283 28/06/2014DAXABEN HITESHKUMAR PATEL. 774  406.90  4.00  410.90  34081151

SB  5290 28/06/2014MANIBHAI RAMABHAI TALSHIBHAI 
PATEL.

 775  991.10  10.00  1001.10  100731152

SB  5299 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI SHANKARBHAI BHOI. 776  326.60  3.00  329.60  29181154

SB  5304 28/06/2014MUKUNDBHAI LALLUBHAI MOTIBHAI 
PATEL

 777  1211.80  12.00  1223.80  112441155

SB  5306 28/06/2014HINABEN DIPAKBHAI PATEL. 778  256.60  3.00  259.60  58281156

SB  5323 28/06/2014VINUBHAI MAHIJIBHAI CHAUHAN. 779  219.50  2.00  221.50  188931162

SB  5329 28/06/2014DIVYESH HIRUBHAI PATEL. 780  2523.90  25.00  2548.90  43391165

SB  5344 28/06/2014SHOBHABEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL. 781  395.60  4.00  399.60  168751168

SB  5363 28/06/2014KASHIBEN SHANKARBHAI THAKOR. 782  391.00  4.00  395.00  83991172

SB  5365 28/06/2014SAMIRKUMAR RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 783  262.90  3.00  265.90  156411173

SB  5374 28/06/2014HIMMATBHAI KALABHAI RATHOD. 784  593.65  6.00  599.65  58121174

SB  5382 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI MANABHAI CHAVADA. 785  199.60  2.00  201.60  81401175

SB  5396 28/06/2014MOTILAL KESHAVLAL MAHESHAVRI. 786  256.60  3.00  259.60  111181178

SB  5417 28/06/2014KRUPALI GHANSHYAMBHAI PATEL. 787  1163.00  12.00  1175.00  89651181

SB  5418 28/06/2014VINODCHANDRA OCCHHAVLAL 
PARIKH.

 788  401.00  4.00  405.00  188181182

SB  5420 28/06/2014SHAKUBEN GOVINDBHAI THAKOR. 789  243.00  2.00  245.00  163111183

SB  5548 28/06/2014PRAKASHKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 790  395.00  4.00  399.00  129991185

SB  5555 28/06/2014SURYAKANT AMBALAL PATEL. 791  383.00  4.00  387.00  177011187

SB  5560 28/06/2014BALAVANTBHAI MOHANBHAI 
CHAUHAN.

 792  962.00  10.00  972.00  14401189

SB  5588 28/06/2014VIJAYBHAI RAMANBHAI PATEL. 793  382.00  4.00  386.00  185501191

SB  5602 28/06/2014SHANABHAI BHULABHAI THAKOR. 794  382.00  4.00  386.00  163671196

SB  5606 28/06/2014SOHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL. 795  382.00  4.00  386.00  171961198
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SB  5608 28/06/2014KANUBHAI BABUBHAI VAGHARI. 796  382.00  4.00  386.00  82121199

SB  5616 28/06/2014KHUMANSINH SHANABHAI CHAUHAN. 797  382.00  4.00  386.00  86151202

SB  5626 28/06/2014UMEDBHAI SOMABHAI MAKWANA. 798  418.00  4.00  422.00  180731205

SB  5630 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI DAHYABHAI CHAUHAN. 799  369.00  4.00  373.00  141421206

SB  5639 28/06/2014JAGMOHANBHAI MANIBHAI DARJI. 800  524.00  5.00  529.00  65341208

SB  5680 28/06/2014SANDIPKUMAR NAGINBHAI PATEL. 801  475.00  5.00  480.00  156881214

SB  5683 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI VANABHAI ZALA. 802  278.00  3.00  281.00  9441215

SB  5684 30/01/2017ASHABHAI MULJIBHAI PATEL. 803  496.00  0.00  496.00  9661216

SB  5686 28/06/2014VAKHATSINH BHUPATSINH 
CHAUHAN.

 804  197.00  2.00  199.00  183541217

SB  5694 28/06/2014MAMTABEN DHIRUBHAI PATEL. 805  313.00  3.00  316.00  99111219

SB  5697 28/06/2014SHANKARLAL GANGARAM GURJAR. 806  992.00  10.00  1002.00  164241220

SB  5699 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI VITTHALBHAI PATEL. 807  679.00  7.00  686.00  40981222

SB  5703 28/06/2014JAYSHREEBEN DASHRATHBHAI 
PATEL.

 808  355.00  4.00  359.00  72131224

SB  5710 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI DESAIBHAI PARMAR. 809  335.00  3.00  338.00  69721225

SB  5713 28/06/2014PRAVINBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 810  377.00  4.00  381.00  131751226

SB  5714 28/06/2014CHANDRASINH NANSINH PARMAR. 811  340.00  3.00  343.00  27801227

SB  5721 28/06/2014CHAMPABEN THAKORBHAI VAGHELA. 812  162.00  2.00  164.00  26101228

SB  5722 28/06/2014BANKIMKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL. 813  373.00  4.00  377.00  14891229

SB  5726 28/06/2014ARJUNSINH PRATAPSINH CHAUHAN. 814  180.00  2.00  182.00  7141230

SB  5729 28/06/2014URVASHIBEN KIRANBHAI PATEL. 815  192.00  2.00  194.00  182081231

SB  5731 28/06/2014PRAKASHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 
PATEL.

 816  192.00  2.00  194.00  129471232

SB  5732 28/06/2014HIRENKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL. 817  192.00  2.00  194.00  58751233

SB  5750 08/08/2014MANIBHAI DESAIBHAI THAKOR. 818  451.00  0.00  451.00  100361235

SB  5758 28/06/2014MITABEN BHAVESHKUMAR PATEL. 819  2111.00  21.00  2132.00  109431237

SB  5770 30/05/2015INDRAVADANBHAI BABUBHAI 
PATEL.

 820  350.00  0.00  350.00  62721240

SB  5772 28/06/2014JAYANTILAL MOTILAL PATEL. 821  372.00  4.00  376.00  70571241

SB  3719 28/06/2014GHANSHYAMBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 822  467.15  5.00  472.15  46771242

SB  3733 10/09/2014PARSOTTAMBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

 823  836.00  0.00  836.00  125321246

SB  3753 28/06/2014RAJENDRABHAI KANTIBAHI PATEL. 824  271.30  3.00  274.30  137331252

SB  3756 28/06/2014JITENDRAKUMAR VINUBHAI PATEL. 825  265.95  3.00  268.95  75021255

SB  3760 28/06/2014BHANUBHAI ISHWARBHAI SUTHAR. 826  267.05  3.00  270.05  16981257

SB  3761 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI DAHYABHAI SUTHAR. 827  267.05  3.00  270.05  143991258

SB  3762 28/06/2014HASMUKHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 828  267.05  3.00  270.05  55151259
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SB  3766 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI MOHANBHAI DALVADI. 829  98.05  1.00  99.05  40361261

SB  3767 28/06/2014VITTHALBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 830  267.05  3.00  270.05  190951262

SB  3769 28/06/2014RAJENDRABHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 831  570.05  6.00  576.05  137971263

SB  3776 28/06/2014JAMANADAS ADITBHAI PATEL. 832  450.75  4.00  454.75  66631264

SB  3785 31/10/2014MAMTABEN SAMIR/KAUSHIKBHAI 
PATEL.

 833  359.15  0.00  359.15  99231268

SB  3787 28/06/2014YOGESHBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL. 834  3777.50  38.00  3815.50  192161269

SB  3793 28/06/2014SUNITABEN RANCHHOADBHAI 
PATEL.

 835  9246.75  92.00  9338.75  175271271

SB  3795 28/06/2014PRAGNESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PATEL. 836  318.05  3.00  321.05  129071272

SB  3797 31/12/2014VIJAYKUMAR ISHWARBHAI 
KHRISHTI.

 837  1450.55  10.45  1461.00  185781273

SB  3803 28/06/2014BISMILLA ABDULKARIM KHALIFA 838  192.20  2.00  194.20  25321275

SB  3805 28/06/2014SANABHAI SHIVABHAI PARMAR 839  482.75  5.00  487.75  163951277

SB  3806 28/06/2014JETHABHAI LALLUBHAI PATEL. 840  1636.85  16.00  1652.85  72691278

SB  3807 28/06/2014SHANTILAL MAGANLAL SHAH. 841  364.15  4.00  368.15  165431279

SB  1477 28/06/2014KHYATIBEN RAJANBHAI KASHIBHAI 
PATEL

 842  509.71  5.00  514.71  86301281

SB  1482 28/06/2014BHAILALBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 843  2062.55  21.00  2083.55  15881282

SB  1493 28/06/2014KOMALBEN RAJNIKANT SHAH. 844  371.05  4.00  375.05  89241286

SB  1494 28/06/2014JIGISHABEN RAJNIKANT SHAH 845  682.80  7.00  689.80  73241287

SB  1495 28/06/2014MITALBEN RAJNIKANT SHAH. 846  424.10  4.00  428.10  109731288

SB  1496 28/06/2014KINNARIBEN RAJNIKANT SHAH. 847  426.10  4.00  430.10  86621289

SB  1499 28/06/2014DAXABEN RASHIKBHAI JIVABHAI 
PATEL.

 848  258.45  3.00  261.45  34381290

SB  1502 28/06/2014SHANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL 849  815.50  8.00  823.50  164791291

SB  1512 08/08/2014KANTABEN RAMBHAI PATEL. 850  412.00  0.00  412.00  80981292

SB  1513 28/06/2014KAMALABEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 851  406.75  4.00  410.75  78651293

SB  1514 28/06/2014KALPANABEN NIRANJANBHAI KAKA. 852  943.45  9.00  952.45  77871294

SB  1517 28/06/2014NARSINHBHAI ISHWARBHAI DARJI. 853  238.80  2.00  240.80  115271295

SB  1520 28/06/2014GEETABEN SHAMUBHAI DHOBI. 854  126.35  1.00  127.35  46071296

SB  1543 28/06/2014NAYNABEN BHAGVANDAS PATEL. 855  4084.10  41.00  4125.10  117661298

SB  1559 28/06/2014PUNITABEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL. 856  410.15  4.00  414.15  134611300

SB  1562 28/06/2014SHANTABEN HIRUBHAI PATEL. 857  653.30  7.00  660.30  164711301

SB  5426 28/06/2014RAJANIBHAI RAMESHBHAI PATEL. 858  387.50  4.00  391.50  136571302

SB  5431 28/06/2014SNEHALKUMAR NAVINBHAI PATEL. 859  974.80  10.00  984.80  171771304

SB  5443 28/06/2014RAJENDRAKUMAR RAMBHAI PATEL. 860  9747.75  97.00  9844.75  138061309

SB  5446 28/06/2014AMBALAL MAHIJIBHAI ZALA. 861  974.80  10.00  984.80  2941311
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SB  5455 28/06/2014JITENDRABHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 862  450.50  4.00  454.50  74561313

SB  5458 28/06/2014SHARDBHAI HARENDRABHAI 
PANDYA.

 863  385.80  4.00  389.80  165631314

SB  5460 28/06/2014DINESHKUMAR PREMANANDBHAI 
PATEL.

 864  385.80  4.00  389.80  41201315

SB  5466 28/06/2014AMBIKA ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
MART.

 865  899.65  9.00  908.65  3231316

SB  5467 28/06/2014JAGRUTIBEN SANJAYBHAI SHAH. 866  3411.00  34.00  3445.00  65591317

SB  5476 28/06/2014ANNPURNA KATHIYAWADI LODGE. 867  3222.40  32.00  3254.40  6331320

SB  5480 28/06/2014AJITBHAI RANJITBHAI PATEL 868  913.80  9.00  922.80  897881321

SB  5488 27/02/2015HARSHADBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 869  536.00  0.00  536.00  53731325

SB  5489 28/06/2014KIRTANKUMAR AMBALAL SUTHAR. 870  385.80  4.00  389.80  87981326

SB  5491 28/06/2014YASINKHAN TAJKHAN PATHAN. 871  255.75  3.00  258.75  191761327

SB  5506 28/06/2014RAYSANG PUNJABHAI PARMAR. 872  832.20  8.00  840.20  151421330

SB  5514 28/06/2014SUMITBHAI MAHENDRABHAI PATEL. 873  243.30  2.00  245.30  174371332

SB  5518 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL. 874  583.00  6.00  589.00  40211333

SB  5522 28/06/2014DAXESHBHAI MANUBHAI PATEL. 875  1809.30  18.00  1827.30  34501334

SB  5527 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI TRIKAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 876  806.00  8.00  814.00  147001335

SB  5532 28/06/2014PARESHABEN HARMANBHAI PATEL. 877  397.30  4.00  401.30  123831336

SB  5538 28/06/2014DHRUVIKABEN NARAHARIBHAI 
PATEL.

 878  2461.00  25.00  2486.00  37661338

SB  5539 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI SHANABHAI PARMAR. 879  383.00  4.00  387.00  29151339

SB  5545 28/06/2014JITENDRASINH KALUSINH 
CHAUHAN.

 880  475.00  5.00  480.00  75041340

SB  5012 28/06/2014CHHOTABHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 881  417.70  4.00  421.70  30311343

SB  5015 28/06/2014ANKITABEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL. 882  516.90  5.00  521.90  5981344

SB  5016 28/06/2014DISHABEN DEVENDRABHAI PATEL. 883  209.35  2.00  211.35  43201345

SB  5017 28/06/2014MEGHABEN DEVENDRABHAI PATEL. 884  209.35  2.00  211.35  106321346

SB  5020 28/06/2014ABDULKADAR ISMAILBHAI VOHRA. 885  478.35  5.00  483.35  211347

SB  5024 28/06/2014HIMMATSINH JANAKSINH CHAUHAN. 886  341.95  3.00  344.95  58161348

SB  5030 28/06/2014BABUBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL. 887  657.70  7.00  664.70  13241349

SB  5033 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI SHANABHAI CHAUHAN. 888  762.55  8.00  770.55  145591350

SB  5053 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 889  286.36  3.00  289.36  81501352

SB  5057 28/06/2014CHHOTABHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 890  1033.20  10.00  1043.20  30231354

SB  5059 28/06/2014SHANTILAL FULABHAI PATEL. 891  411.70  4.00  415.70  165381355

SB  5064 28/06/2014RUKSANABEN SIRAJBHAI VOHRA. 892  209.35  2.00  211.35  154321358

SB  5069 28/06/2014BIPINBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL. 893  1033.20  10.00  1043.20  24481360

SB  5073 28/06/2014LALJIBHAI PRABHATBHAI RABARI. 894  224.70  2.00  226.70  91551363
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SB  5085 28/06/2014MANIBHAI NATHABHAI PARMAR. 895  549.10  5.00  554.10  100661366

SB  5106 28/06/2014DIPSINH GOTABHAI CHAUHAN. 896  439.90  4.00  443.90  42861371

SB  5110 28/06/2014ANSUYABEN RAVAJIBHAI PATEL. 897  1041.60  10.00  1051.60  6441373

SB  5121 28/06/2014RAJENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 898  1024.30  10.00  1034.30  136991375

SB  5122 28/06/2014PRAKASHBHAI NATUBHAI PARMAR. 899  657.75  7.00  664.75  129511376

SB  5126 28/06/2014GAYATRI FARM & GARDENING. 900  462.10  5.00  467.10  45581378

SB  5131 28/06/2014LALLUBHAI ASHABHAI MAKAVANA. 901  1260.80  13.00  1273.80  91571379

SB  2272 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI ASHABHAI PATEL. 902  290.20  3.00  293.20  32261381

SB  2275 28/06/2014PRAVINBHAI MULJIBHAI PANCHAL. 903  192.07  2.00  194.07  131911383

SB  2287 28/06/2014RAJANDRABHAI HARSHDABHAI 
PATEL.

 904  2661.60  27.00  2688.60  137231385

SB  2289 28/06/2014ALJIBHAI USHMANBAHI VOHRA. 905  271.35  3.00  274.35  981386

SB  2292 28/06/2014KANTILAL GARBADDAS PANCHAL. 906  342.15  3.00  345.15  81861387

SB  2293 28/06/2014MANGALBAHI BAVAJIBAHIPATEL. 907  144.25  1.00  145.25  99781388

SB  2296 28/06/2014MANABHAI MAHRUBHAI CHAVADA. 908  1385.40  14.00  1399.40  99331389

SB  2303 28/06/2014NARENDRABHAI SUMANBHAI PATEL. 909  2084.89  21.00  2105.89  114381391

SB  2316 28/06/2014RONCHOADBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 910  325.75  3.00  328.75  154111395

SB  2321 28/06/2014SIRAJBHAI FAKIRMAHOMADBHAI 
VOHRA.

 911  410.20  4.00  414.20  170881396

SB  2324 28/06/2014DARSHNABEN JAYDIPKUMAR PATEL. 912  1533.90  15.00  1548.90  33531397

SB  2330 28/06/2014BABUBHAI BHUPATBHAI CHUHAN. 913  199.50  2.00  201.50  13181398

SB  2334 28/06/2014RADHASHYAM PARSHOTTAMDAS 
MISHRA.

 914  276.80  3.00  279.80  135881399

SB  2337 28/06/2014HANSABEN BHANUBHAI PATEL. 915  633.55  6.00  639.55  50971401

SB  2341 28/06/2014DAHIBEN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL. 916  5519.20  55.00  5574.20  32151402

SB  2350 28/06/2014ISUBMIYA HUSAINMIYA SAIKH. 917  255.20  3.00  258.20  63681404

SB  2389 28/06/2014RAMILA/RAMABEN SURESHBHAI 
PATEL.

 918  1503.30  15.00  1518.30  146131408

SB  2390 28/06/2014HINABEN DIPANKUMAR PATEL. 919  2176.85  22.00  2198.85  58291409

SB  2397 28/06/2014DAXABEN MANUBHAI PATEL. 920  209.05  2.00  211.05  34181413

SB  2403 28/06/2014SEJALBEN RAJESHKUMAR PATEL. 921  976.60  10.00  986.60  161631415

SB  2404 28/06/2014AVNIBEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR PATEL. 922  678.85  7.00  685.85  12761416

SB  2419 28/06/2014INDIRABEN BABUBHAI PATEL. 923  994.05  10.00  1004.05  61731419

SB  2429 28/06/2014PARULBEN NILKESHKUMAR PATEL. 924  1432.45  14.00  1446.45  125841420

SB  2436 28/06/2014TILAKKUMAR NATVARLAL BAROT. 925  363.77  4.00  367.77  179431425

SB  2438 28/06/2014RAJNIKANT PUNJABHAI PATEL. 926  200.95  2.00  202.95  139551426

SB  2439 28/06/2014SANJAYKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 927  161.20  2.00  163.20  158281427

SB  2440 28/06/2014NILESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL 928  199.20  2.00  201.20  119261428
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SB  2441 28/06/2014PRAKASHBHAI VINUBHAI PATEL. 929  872.60  9.00  881.60  129811429

SB  2452 28/06/2014SOHINIBEN G PATEL. 930  1444.35  14.00  1458.35  171991431

SB  2453 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI SANABHAI PATEL. 931  338.43  3.00  341.43  30941432

SB  2457 28/06/2014RAKESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL. 932  4133.56  41.00  4174.56  140011433

SB  2458 28/06/2014RAKESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL. 933  155.55  2.00  157.55  140011434

SB  2464 28/06/2014RAKESHBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL. 934  2058.55  21.00  2079.55  140011437

SB  2466 28/06/2014KHUMANSIHN JENABHAI CHAUHAN. 935  410.85  4.00  414.85  86101438

SB  2468 30/01/2015RANNABEN DARSHAN PATEL. 936  518.00  0.00  518.00  147971439

SB  2469 28/06/2014SMITABEN VIRENDRAKUMAR PATEL. 937  593.70  6.00  599.70  171481440

SB  2478 28/06/2014MAHANT JANKIDASJI. 938  384.05  4.00  388.05  96011441

SB  2481 28/06/2014CHANDRIKABEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 939  601.85  6.00  607.85  28451442

SB  2485 31/12/2014KASHMIRABEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL 940  845.07  5.93  851.00  84181443

SB  2487 28/06/2014RADHIKABEN AMBALAL ADITBHAI 
PATEL.

 941  124.75  1.00  125.75  135921444

SB  2491 28/06/2014SOBHANABEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 942  1113.00  11.00  1124.00  171901445

SB  2492 28/06/2014ASHVINBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 943  897.25  9.00  906.25  11491446

SB  2494 30/01/2015SANTABEN JASHBHAI TRIKAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 944  456.00  0.00  456.00  164811448

SB  2495 28/06/2014NITINKUMAR BHIKUBHAI PATEL. 945  503.35  5.00  508.35  122161449

SB  2499 28/06/2014JAYRAMBHAI RAMBHAI THAKOR. 946  378.65  4.00  382.65  72031451

SB  2521 28/06/2014MAHENDRASINH CHATRASINH 
RATHOD.

 947  469.15  5.00  474.15  97341455

SB  2524 28/06/2014MAHIJIBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 948  1130.62  11.00  1141.62  98671456

SB  2528 28/06/2014SIVABHAI UNNIBHAI NAYAR. 949  524.50  5.00  529.50  171001457

SB  2550 28/06/2014BABARBHAI MAHIJIBHAI VAGHRI. 950  325.05  3.00  328.05  13071460

SB  2557 28/06/2014SOMABHAI PRATAPSINH RAOLJI. 951  201.85  2.00  203.85  172361462

SB  2562 28/06/2014BHARATSINH RATANSINH PARMAR. 952  531.85  5.00  536.85  18841464

SB  2566 28/06/2014KHERUNBIBI NURMIYA SHAKH. 953  439.50  4.00  443.50  86041465

SB  2581 28/06/2014JAGDISHBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
PATEL

 954  1398.93  14.00  1412.93  898041470

SB  2585 28/06/2014KAUSHIKBHAI NAVINBHAI PATEL. 955  211.65  2.00  213.65  84741471

SB  2595 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 956  316.06  3.00  319.06  87751474

SB  2599 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 957  805.15  8.00  813.15  899881475

SB  2605 28/06/2014HARSHIKESH CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 958  576.90  6.00  582.90  54461476

SB  2610 28/06/2014BHIKHUBHAI PRATAPSINH 
RAVALJI.

 959  318.25  3.00  321.25  22171478

SB  2613 28/06/2014PARSHOTTAMBHAI SHANABHAI 
BHOI.

 960  159.20  2.00  161.20  125091479
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SB  2618 28/06/2014KALPANABEN NIRANJANBHAI KAKA. 961  70.91  1.00  71.91  77871480

SB  2624 30/04/2015JASMINABEN KANUBHAI PATEL. 962  1267.00  0.00  1267.00  68611482

SB  2628 28/06/2014JAIMINKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATEL. 963  378.30  4.00  382.30  898171483

SB  2645 28/06/2014MANIBHAI DHARMABHAI PARMAR 964  1027.60  10.00  1037.60  901951486

SB  2665 28/06/2014DINKARBHAI MANIBHAI 
BHRAMBHATT.

 965  527.70  5.00  532.70  41291488

SB  2672 28/06/2014NURMOHAMMAD HASANBHAI VOHRA. 966  436.85  4.00  440.85  122371490

SB  2673 28/06/2014FALGUNIBEN BHARATBHAI PATEL. 967  885.19  9.00  894.19  43831491

SB  2695 28/06/2014DINKARBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PANDYA.

 968  629.40  6.00  635.40  41321495

SB  2703 28/06/2014GORDHANBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL. 969  378.00  4.00  382.00  49621496

SB  2709 28/06/2014SHANABHAI CHANDUBHAI VAGHARI. 970  467.20  5.00  472.20  163711497

SB  2712 28/06/2014VINUBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL. 971  633.55  6.00  639.55  188701499

SB  2718 28/06/2014BHARTIBEN RATIBHAI PATEL. 972  529.00  5.00  534.00  18241500

SB  2728 28/06/2014GANPATSINH SHANKARBHAI 
CHAUHAN

 973  1242.25  12.00  1254.25  45091502

SB  2736 28/06/2014LALUBHAI APUBHAI NAYAR 974  204.05  2.00  206.05  899731504

SB  2741 28/06/2014BHIKHABHAI SANABHAI THAKOR. 975  1137.70  11.00  1148.70  21831507

SB  2742 28/06/2014JASHBHAI MANIBHAI VAGELA 976  173.55  2.00  175.55  67681508

SB  2755 28/06/2014JIGNASHABEN HEMESHBHAI PATEL. 977  235.50  2.00  237.50  73351509

SB  2756 28/06/2014AMBALAL CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 978  973.75  10.00  983.75  1891510

SB  2762 28/06/2014SONALBEN RAJESHKUMAR PATEL. 979  554.50  6.00  560.50  172941511

SB  2764 28/06/2014RAMILABEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 980  573.10  6.00  579.10  146351512

SB  2766 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
PATEL.

 981  478.60  5.00  483.60  9221513

SB  2771 28/06/2014ABDULKARIM RASULBHAI VORA. 982  649.60  6.00  655.60  221514

SB  2772 28/06/2014PRAVINBHAI CHHOTABHAI PATEL. 983  475.89  5.00  480.89  131241515

SB  2777 28/06/2014GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMADHAR 
MISHRA.

 984  460.85  5.00  465.85  46821516

SB  2784 28/06/2014KANUBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 985  552.85  6.00  558.85  83381518

SB  2786 08/08/2014MANIBHAI CHATURBHAI FULABHAI 
PATEL.

 986  637.00  0.00  637.00  100321520

SB  2788 30/01/2017GAJENDRASINH PRUTHVISINH 
RAVALJI.

 987  555.00  0.00  555.00  44761522

SB  2794 28/06/2014GHANSHYAMBHAI CHHOTABHAI 
PATEL.

 988  179.60  2.00  181.60  46281524

SB  2806 28/06/2014SHARDABEN VINUBHAI PATEL. 989  794.85  8.00  802.85  166531527

SB  2807 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 990  287.20  3.00  290.20  23351528

SB  2810 28/06/2014NIKHILKUMAR JAMANADAS SHETH. 991  273.05  3.00  276.05  118391529
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SB  2822 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI VALLAVBHAI PATEL. 992  330.45  3.00  333.45  145771534

SB  1571 28/06/2014GORDHANBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 993  699.15  7.00  706.15  49801536

SB  1586 28/06/2014MANJULABEN MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 994  6097.10  61.00  6158.10  102651538

SB  1592 28/06/2014VINUBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 995  309.10  3.00  312.10  189251539

SB  1601 28/06/2014SAVITABEN AMBALAL PATEL. 996  1547.05  15.00  1562.05  194071540

SB  1622 28/06/2014HASUBEN DAVNDRABHAI PATEL. 997  22.75  7.00  29.75  55491544

SB  1624 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN KASIBAHI PATEL. 998  9133.90  91.00  9224.90  26291545

SB  1631 28/06/2014MANIBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL. 999  480.05  5.00  485.05  100701546

SB  1634 28/06/2014JAYSHRIBEN BABUBHAI PATEL. 1000  371.15  4.00  375.15  72281547

SB  1636 28/06/2014KARTIKKUMAR DILPBHAI PATEL. 1001  396.50  4.00  400.50  83731548

SB  1643 28/06/2014HARMANBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL() 1002  1113.40  11.00  1124.40  52831550

SB  1645 28/06/2014DAVENDRABAHI JAYNTILAL SONI. 1003  521.65  5.00  526.65  35431551

SB  1646 28/06/2014JESANGBHAI BHIKHABAHI PATEL. 1004  1602.90  16.00  1618.90  72631552

SB  1653 28/06/2014JASHBHAI SATABHAI PATEL. 1005  3594.20  36.00  3630.20  68111554

SB  1654 28/06/2014RAVAJIBHAI  RAMABHAI  PATEL 1006  7200.25  72.00  7272.25  254441555

SB  1657 28/06/2014PARESHBHAI RASHIKBHAI PATEL. 1007  2925.25  29.00  2954.25  124041556

SB  1658 28/06/2014ASHVINBHAI ISVARBHAI PATEL. 1008  404.16  4.00  408.16  11531557

SB  1662 28/06/2014AMBALAL LALLUBHAI PATEL 1009  209.75  2.00  211.75  197591558

SB  1665 28/06/2014NAYANABEN VINUBHAI PATEL. 1010  610.35  6.00  616.35  117491559

SB  1666 28/06/2014DILIPIKUMAR TARSHIBHAI PATEL. 1011  200.65  2.00  202.65  39211560

SB  1667 28/06/2014NITABEN PUJABHAI RAO. 1012  320.25  3.00  323.25  121831561

SB  1670 28/06/2014NAYNIKABEN CHOTABHAI PATEL. 1013  810.10  8.00  818.10  117801562

SB  1680 28/06/2014DILIPBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL. 1014  630.30  6.00  636.30  38831563

SB  1682 27/02/2015MAHENDRABHAI MOHANBHAI PATEL. 1015  455.00  0.00  455.00  96901564

SB  1687 28/06/2014VALLAVBHAI MANABHAI THAKOR. 1016  395.35  4.00  399.35  183671565

SB  1688 28/06/2014SHAILESHKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL. 1017  695.30  7.00  702.30  162641566

SB  1700 28/06/2014VARSHABEN ATULBHAI NATHABHAI 
PATEL.

 1018  437.55  4.00  441.55  184151569

SB  1712 28/06/2014CHAKUBHAI ABHESINH CHAUHAN. 1019  755.95  8.00  763.95  25931573

SB  1722 28/06/2014SURYAKANTBHAI  DAHYABHAI 
PATEL.

 1020  7179.17  72.00  7251.17  176991574

SB  1724 28/06/2014KAMLESHKUMAR VINODBHAI PATEL. 1021  391.60  4.00  395.60  80131575

SB  1737 28/06/2014BHUMIKABEN BHRUGESHKUMAR 
PATEL.

 1022  434.10  4.00  438.10  22621580

SB  1741 28/06/2014RAMABHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL 1023  313.70  3.00  316.70  140981581

SB  1760 28/06/2014MULAJIBHAI DESAIBHAI PATEL. 1024  1418.50  14.00  1432.50  112541583
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SB  1767 28/06/2014BHAVANABEN SOMABHAI MANABHAI 
PATEL.

 1025  122.10  1.00  123.10  19991584

SB  1775 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI CHHAGANBHAI PATEL. 1026  2818.30  28.00  2846.30  95501587

SB  1776 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 1027  2254.80  22.00  2276.80  142161588

SB  1777 28/06/2014AMBABEN AMBALAL PATEL. 1028  2783.60  28.00  2811.60  1811589

SB  1780 28/06/2014NURMIYA DUSHMIYA SHEKH. 1029  3733.05  37.00  3770.05  122361590

SB  1782 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHIA MOTIBHAI 
RAVALJI.

 1030  483.75  5.00  488.75  147021591

SB  1792 28/06/2014SAROJBEN UMAKANT PATEL. 1031  41956.40  418.00  42374.40  160211592

SB  1793 28/06/2014VIJAYKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL. 1032  202.50  2.00  204.50  186051593

SB  1809 28/06/2014SHRUTIBEN RAJANBHAI PATEL. 1033  1384.10  14.00  1398.10  170311594

SB  1816 28/06/2014HARIHARBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL. 1034  3300.70  33.00  3333.70  52211595

SB  1819 29/11/2014NATHABHAI BABARBHAI PATEL 1035  1503.00  0.00  1503.00  115471596

SB  1828 28/06/2014SAVITABEN JIVABHAI PATEL. 1036  342.90  3.00  345.90  160951597

SB  1830 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1037  2060.80  21.00  2081.80  30491598

SB  1839 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL. 1038  91.30  1.00  92.30  70221600

SB  1844 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 1039  356.48  4.00  360.48  8971601

SB  1845 28/06/2014HARMANBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 1040  429.78  4.00  433.78  52981602

SB  1848 28/06/2014PUNAMBHAI P.PATEL. 1041  397.95  4.00  401.95  134291603

SB  1849 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1042  367.90  4.00  371.90  95721604

SB  1852 28/06/2014RAJENDRABHAI AMBALAL PANDYA. 1043  91.35  1.00  92.35  136941605

SB  1858 28/06/2014JAYSHRIBEN BABAUBHAI PATEL. 1044  403.44  4.00  407.44  72281607

SB  1860 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI SHANKARBHAI BHOI. 1045  191.70  2.00  193.70  32831608

SB  1863 28/06/2014SMITABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR PATEL. 1046  563.10  6.00  569.10  171381609

SB  1868 28/06/2014RAKESHKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL. 1047  401.15  4.00  405.15  140301610

SB  1869 28/06/2014DILIPBHAI MANSUKHBHAI DABHI. 1048  165.00  2.00  167.00  38761611

SB  1873 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI HARMANBHAI PATEL. 1049  641.00  6.00  647.00  40141612

SB  1884 28/06/2014RAVAJIBHAI VALLAVBHAI PATEL. 1050  91.10  1.00  92.10  150331615

SB  1891 28/06/2014SHRUTIBEN DILIPBHAI PATEL. 1051  91.25  1.00  92.25  170281616

SB  1892 28/06/2014LATTABEN SATISHBHAI MANIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1052  279.70  3.00  282.70  91861617

SB  1898 28/06/2014GHANSHYAMBHAI SHANTILAL 
PATEL.

 1053  381.45  4.00  385.45  46971618

SB  1913 28/06/2014BHAVANABEN HIRUBHAI SHETH. 1054  279.12  3.00  282.12  19681620

SB  1914 28/06/2014JAGRUTIBEN HIRUBHAI SHETH. 1055  279.12  3.00  282.12  65411621

SB  1915 28/06/2014MUNNIBEN HIRUBHAI SHETH. 1056  279.12  3.00  282.12  112711622

SB  1926 28/06/2014SMITABEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL. 1057  1361.75  14.00  1375.75  171331623
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SB  1930 28/06/2014CHATANBHAI KRISHNABHAI PATEL. 1058  215.75  2.00  217.75  29351624

SB  1937 28/06/2014VIPULBHAI SURESHBHAI PATEL. 1059  345.70  3.00  348.70  189721626

SB  1949 28/06/2014AMBUBHAI DAYABHAI PATEL. 1060  318.24  3.00  321.24  3311628

SB  1950 28/06/2014LEO CLUB. 1061  452.00  5.00  457.00  92361629

SB  1961 28/06/2014RAJESHBHAI MANUBHAI TALATI. 1062  1754.77  17.00  1771.77  138611630

SB  1971 28/06/2014USHABEN DINESHBHAI PANCHAL. 1063  352.80  4.00  356.80  182481632

SB  1973 28/06/2014RAJESHBHAI BHAGUBHAI PATEL. 1064  600.75  6.00  606.75  138331633

SB  1974 28/06/2014KIRANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL. 1065  202.60  2.00  204.60  86821634

SB  1977 28/06/2014RANJANBEN AMBALAL PATEL. 1066  1532.55  15.00  1547.55  147111635

SB  1980 28/06/2014ANILBHAI JASHBHAI PATEL. 1067  215.60  2.00  217.60  4701636

SB  2016 28/06/2014VISHNUBHAI AMARSINH CHAUHAN. 1068  415.55  4.00  419.55  190661641

SB  2017 28/06/2014INDRAVADAN MANILAL SHAH. 1069  516.40  5.00  521.40  62581642

SB  2019 28/06/2014LALUBHAI SURYAKANTBHAI PATEL. 1070  540.26  5.00  545.26  91641643

SB  2021 28/06/2014R J PATIL. 1071  166.75  2.00  168.75  135671644

SB  2029 28/06/2014BACHUBHAI FULSINH CHAUHAN. 1072  411.95  4.00  415.95  13961646

SB  2055 28/06/2014PARESHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL. 1073  378.10  4.00  382.10  124231648

SB  2073 28/06/2014PUSPABEN MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1074  283.05  3.00  286.05  135591651

SB  2077 28/06/2014ASHWINKUMAR GULABCHAND SHAH. 1075  1175.85  12.00  1187.85  11931652

SB  2078 28/06/2014RAVAJIBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL. 1076  459.95  5.00  464.95  149701653

SB  2086 28/06/2014JAGADISHBHAI BASANTILAL 
BHATT.

 1077  773.26  8.00  781.26  64171654

SB  2096 28/06/2014PURASHOTTAMBHAI CHATURBHAI 
PATEL.

 1078  1027.20  10.00  1037.20  124931655

SB  2097 28/06/2014VITTHALBHAI GOKALBHAI PATEL. 1079  1027.20  10.00  1037.20  190971656

SB  2101 28/06/2014SHARDABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1080  279.53  3.00  282.53  165791657

SB  2109 28/06/2014KRUSHNAPRASAD SHRI 
THAKURDASJI.

 1081  155.55  2.00  157.55  89901658

SB  2119 28/06/2014NAHELBEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL. 1082  387.10  4.00  391.10  112931660

SB  2123 28/06/2014UPENDRABHAI SATABHAI PATEL. 1083  144.50  1.00  145.50  181421661

SB  2133 28/06/2014MANJUBEN RAMANBHAI PATEL. 1084  181.50  2.00  183.50  102101662

SB  2142 28/06/2014JYOTASHNABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI 
PATEL.

 1085  794.50  8.00  802.50  75531663

SB  2154 28/06/2014VARSHABEN ATULBHAI PATEL 1086  516.20  5.00  521.20  184161665

SB  2169 28/06/2014DAXABEN RANCHOADBHAI PATEL. 1087  283.80  3.00  286.80  34371666

SB  2175 28/06/2014USHABEN BHIKUBHAI PATEL. 1088  1362.19  14.00  1376.19  182341668

SB  2177 28/06/2014RAMNATH MAHADAV. 1089  264.50  3.00  267.50  146551669

SB  2179 28/06/2014BHADRESHKUMAR CHATURBHAI 
PATEL.

 1090  2346.98  23.00  2369.98  15171670
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SB  2181 28/06/2014GOPALBHAI MOHANLAL SHAH. 1091  829.25  8.00  837.25  49271671

SB  2192 01/06/2017RAJABHAI REVABHAI RABARI. 1092  93.00  0.00  93.00  136411672

SB  2194 28/06/2014NAZIRKHAN RASULKHAN PATHAN. 1093  133.30  1.00  134.30  113231673

SB  2201 28/06/2014JYOTIKABEN BHANUBHAI PATEL. 1094  1968.10  20.00  1988.10  75801675

SB  2205 28/06/2014FULABHAI DASAIBHAI THAKOR. 1095  453.70  5.00  458.70  44541676

SB  2220 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI ASHABHAI VALA. 1096  219.80  2.00  221.80  32301679

SB  2232 28/06/2014JAYABTIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
THAKOR.

 1097  73.45  1.00  74.45  69431682

SB  2239 28/06/2014SONABEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 1098  287.60  3.00  290.60  172641683

SB  2245 28/06/2014ABDULMAZID GULAMHUSEN SHEKH. 1099  283.35  3.00  286.35  241684

SB  2246 29/11/2014CHIMANBHAI PRABHUDAS GOHIL. 1100  794.00  0.00  794.00  30851685

SB  2249 28/06/2014TRUSHARBHAI NARENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1101  14340.55  143.00  14483.55  179801686

SB  2250 28/06/2014KANUBHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL. 1102  528.41  5.00  533.41  82231687

SB  2258 28/06/2014KHUSHALIBEN PRADIPBHAI PATEL. 1103  290.70  3.00  293.70  86191689

SB  2268 28/06/2014JASHBHAI DAHYBHAI DESAIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1104  570.95  6.00  576.95  67381692

SB  2990 28/06/2014SHANABHAI RAIJIBHAI THAKOR. 1105  310.85  3.00  313.85  163921693

SB  3009 28/06/2014ATULKUMAR MEVABHAI RABARI. 1106  277.60  3.00  280.60  12551696

SB  3015 28/06/2014NARAYANPRASHAD DHWARIKANATH 1107  605.50  6.00  611.50  113781697

SB  3022 28/06/2014BHARATKUMAR BHURABHAI 
PRAJAPATI.

 1108  489.95  5.00  494.95  18341699

SB  3023 28/06/2014KALUBHAI BABARBHAI MAHIJIBHAI 
VAGRI

 1109  465.55  5.00  470.55  76761700

SB  3026 30/05/2015GAMBHIRSINH CHHATRASINH 
RAVALJI.

 1110  470.00  0.00  470.00  44791701

SB  3027 28/06/2014MADANBEN MANILAL SHAH. 1111  155.35  2.00  157.35  93621702

SB  3030 28/06/2014DAXESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL. 1112  711.80  7.00  718.80  34771703

SB  3040 28/06/2014SURENDRAKUMAR NATVARLAL 
PATEL.

 1113  910.35  9.00  919.35  175711705

SB  3042 28/06/2014CHIRAG JAYANTIBHAI PATEL. 1114  305.30  3.00  308.30  31381706

SB  3048 28/06/2014PRAGHNABEN ANILKUMAR JOSHI. 1115  290.00  3.00  293.00  128631707

SB  3068 28/06/2014RAMESHBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 1116  302.35  3.00  305.35  145611709

SB  3081 28/06/2014CHHOTABHAI BHIKHABHAI PATEL. 1117  325.50  3.00  328.50  30221711

SB  3087 28/06/2014MANISHBEN HASMUKHBHAI PATEL. 1118  340.80  3.00  343.80  101611712

SB  3094 28/06/2014PRITSHKUMAR TRIBHOVANDAS 
PATEL.

 1119  191.85  2.00  193.85  133061713

SB  3095 28/06/2014DHARMISTHA NATUBHAI PATEL. 1120  518.45  5.00  523.45  36701714

SB  3097 28/06/2014RAVAJIBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 1121  150.50  2.00  152.50  150211715
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SB  3100 28/06/2014SURENDRAPURI.N.GOSAI. 1122  290.70  3.00  293.70  175741716

SB  3116 28/06/2014MANIBHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL. 1123  570.31  6.00  576.31  100501719

SB  3122 28/06/2014BACHUBHAI SHIVABHAI PARMAR. 1124  973.65  10.00  983.65  14011720

SB  3131 28/06/2014HASMUKHBHAI VITTHALBHAI 
DARJI.

 1125  282.85  3.00  285.85  55451722

SB  3139 28/06/2014SHIRISHBHAI CHANDRAKANT 
PATEL.

 1126  133.20  1.00  134.20  167891723

SB  3148 28/06/2014ALIJIBHAI ISMILBHAI VORA. 1127  143.65  1.00  144.65  951725

SB  3152 28/06/2014NATUBHAI VISHRAMBHAI MACWAN. 1128  473.55  5.00  478.55  116321726

SB  3161 28/06/2014ASHOKKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 1129  3136.10  31.00  3167.10  11251727

SB  3167 28/06/2014JAYKRUSHNA GHANSHYAMBHAI 
SHAH.

 1130  598.90  6.00  604.90  71671729

SB  3178 28/06/2014MAFATBHAI MOTIBHAI PAREKH. 1131  465.45  5.00  470.45  95391733

SB  3179 28/06/2014JAMANABEN MANGALBHAI PARMAR. 1132  364.50  4.00  368.50  66601734

SB  3180 28/06/2014RAMBHAI CHHAGANBHAI JIJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1133  595.65  6.00  601.65  142751735

SB  3183 29/11/2014RANJANBEN JASHBAHI PATEL. 1134  350.00  0.00  350.00  147361736

SB  3188 28/06/2014NITINKUMAR MANGALBHAI PATEL. 1135  3091.05  31.00  3122.05  122221739

SB  3191 28/06/2014SMITABEN YOGESHBHAI AMBALAL 
PATEL.

 1136  132.55  1.00  133.55  171491740

SB  3202 28/06/2014GOTABHAI MANGALBHAI BHOI. 1137  201.00  2.00  203.00  49991742

SB  3209 28/06/2014DEVENDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1138  559.90  6.00  565.90  35421743

SB  3239 28/06/2014SHANKARBHAI DANABHAI THAKOR. 1139  304.35  3.00  307.35  164131750

SB  3247 28/06/2014SUDHABEN RASHMIKANT PATEL. 1140  481.46  5.00  486.46  173581751

SB  3253 28/06/2014ISUBBHAI YAKUBBHAI VORA. 1141  289.55  3.00  292.55  63951752

SB  3273 28/06/2014MANUBHAI AMBALAL MISTRI. 1142  428.70  4.00  432.70  103581757

SB  3289 28/06/2014NATHABHAI AMATHABHAI ROHIT. 1143  258.15  3.00  261.15  115461761

SB  3291 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 1144  263.55  3.00  266.55  146921762

SB  3294 28/06/2014BIHARIBHAI AMBUBHAI PATEL. 1145  170.25  2.00  172.25  23921763

SB  3318 28/10/2016MINALBEN RAMESHBAHI CHAUHAN. 1146  509.00  0.00  509.00  108381767

SB  3325 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI KHUSHALBHAI PATEL. 1147  822.95  8.00  830.95  63751769

SB  3328 28/06/2014NEHALKUMAR JASHBHAI PATEL. 1148  243.25  2.00  245.25  118131770

SB  3506 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL. 1149  282.80  3.00  285.80  8161771

SB  3508 28/06/2014SUDHABEN RAVAJIBHAI PATMAR. 1150  152.20  2.00  154.20  173611772

SB  3516 28/06/2014VARSHABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 1151  1503.45  15.00  1518.45  184031773

SB  3517 28/06/2014DAMIYANTIBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1152  469.15  5.00  474.15  33091774

SB  3526 28/06/2014BHAGVATLAL CHIMANLAL SHAH. 1153  1257.75  13.00  1270.75  15741776
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SB  3530 28/06/2014HEMANGINIBEN  DILIPKUMAR 
PATEL.

 1154  1386.80  14.00  1400.80  56351777

SB  3534 28/06/2014BHIMSIGN UDEHSIGN PARMAR. 1155  152.20  2.00  154.20  22441779

SB  3547 28/06/2014ANISH ANILKUMAR PATEL. 1156  8847.85  88.00  8935.85  5141784

SB  3548 28/06/2014PARSHOTAMBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 1157  587.10  6.00  593.10  125121785

SB  3555 28/06/2014HANSHABEN M  PATEL. 1158  17803.75  178.00  17981.75  51571787

SB  3556 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 1159  276.80  3.00  279.80  81751788

SB  3558 28/06/2014MAGANBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL. 1160  402.10  4.00  406.10  95741789

SB  3562 28/06/2014HARISHBHAI MAGANBHAI BHATIYA. 1161  499.50  5.00  504.50  52421790

SB  3563 28/06/2014SAVITABEN KANUBHAI PATEL. 1162  559.80  6.00  565.80  160961791

SB  3580 28/06/2014ANILKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1163  384.35  4.00  388.35  5021793

SB  3588 28/06/2014MOTIBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL. 1164  334.00  3.00  337.00  111161795

SB  3592 28/06/2014MANJULABEN GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 1165  256.35  3.00  259.35  102411797

SB  3593 28/06/2014SONABEN RANCHHODBHAI PATEL. 1166  5916.00  59.00  5975.00  172661798

SB  3595 28/06/2014CHANCHALBEN JENABHAI PARMAR. 1167  790.50  8.00  798.50  26281799

SB  3603 28/06/2014ANJANABEN ROHITBHAI PATEL. 1168  209.75  2.00  211.75  5691800

SB  3610 28/06/2014BASIRMIYA MEMUDMIYA MALEK. 1169  16.50  5.00  21.50  15011802

SB  3626 28/06/2014SOMABHAI SHANKARBHAI THAKOR. 1170  631.60  6.00  637.60  172541804

SB  3630 28/06/2014ARUNABEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 1171  13.75  4.00  17.75  7801805

SB  3631 31/10/2014GORDHANBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 1172  1828.75  0.00  1828.75  49921806

SB  3635 28/06/2014SUDHIRKUMAR MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1173  273.40  3.00  276.40  173741807

SB  3644 28/06/2014RAMILABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 1174  347.40  3.00  350.40  904411809

SB  3647 28/06/2014ANSUYABEN HARIVADAN PATEL. 1175  975.20  10.00  985.20  6401810

SB  3661 28/06/2014SHANTABEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1176  122.55  1.00  123.55  164971813

SB  3666 28/06/2014CHIMANBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1177  251.30  3.00  254.30  30771814

SB  3676 28/06/2014ARUNKUMAR PRANJIVANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1178  271.40  3.00  274.40  8061818

SB  3683 28/06/2014DAHYABHAI BHULABHAI PATL. 1179  353.86  4.00  357.86  32341819

SB  3689 28/06/2014SEEMABEN SANJAYKUMAR PATEL. 1180  534.95  5.00  539.95  170861821

SB  3690 28/06/2014KANTIBHAI FULABHAI VAGHRI. 1181  922.90  9.00  931.90  81251822

SB  3695 28/06/2014RAGINIBEN MINESHBHAI PATEL. 1182  2683.20  27.00  2710.20  136081823

SB  3698 28/06/2014RAZAKBHAI DAUDBHAI PILUDIYA. 1183  404.05  4.00  408.05  151431824

SB  3699 28/06/2014MADHUBEN MANIBHAI PATEL.\ 1184  335.05  3.00  338.05  94491825

SB  3704 28/06/2014ARVINDBHAI CHUNIBHAI DARJI. 1185  484.15  5.00  489.15  8301827

SB  3716 28/06/2014NATUBHAI DAHYABAHI MATHURBHAI 
PATEL

 1186  270.65  3.00  273.65  115691831
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SB  3717 28/06/2014GORDHANBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 1187  722.65  7.00  729.65  49821832

SB  6064 28/06/2014ARPANKUMAR DILIPBHAI BABUBHAI 
PATEL

 1188  560.00  6.00  566.00  7211833

SB  6076 28/06/2014PRASHANT RAMANBHAI PATEL. 1189  881.00  9.00  890.00  130441835

SB  6082 28/06/2014JETHALAL DHANJIBHAI PATEL. 1190  3593.00  36.00  3629.00  72721837

SB  6084 28/06/2014UKAJI DALAJI  PRAJAPATI. 1191  975.00  10.00  985.00  4141838

SB  6104 28/06/2014LINABEN MANOJBHAI PATEL. 1192  2776.00  28.00  2804.00  93061841

SB  6119 28/06/2014GORADHANBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL. 1193  160.00  2.00  162.00  49581844

SB  6120 28/06/2014HASHMUKHBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL 1194  347.00  3.00  350.00  54981845

SB  6122 28/06/2014SAROJBEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL. 1195  328.00  3.00  331.00  159771846

SB  6127 28/06/2014FARIDABEN YUSUFBHAI KHALIFA. 1196  302.00  3.00  305.00  44031848

SB  6143 28/06/2014RANJITSINH FATEHSINH PARMAR. 1197  863.00  9.00  872.00  147801849

SB  6146 27/02/2015VIPULKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1198  375.00  0.00  375.00  189821850

SB  6150 28/06/2014SUMANTBHAI J.PATEL. 1199  1194.00  12.00  1206.00  174291851

SB  6151 28/06/2014BIPINBHAI NATHABHAI LALLUBHAI 
PATEL

 1200  345.00  3.00  348.00  24741852

SB  6168 28/06/2014DEVENDRABHAI CHIMANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1201  364.00  4.00  368.00  35381855

SB  6175 28/06/2014SUNANDABEN NARENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1202  2038.00  20.00  2058.00  174661857

SB  6182 28/06/2014KIRITBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
CHAUHAN.

 1203  419.00  4.00  423.00  87731859

SB  6191 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI MAGANBHAI RAVAL. 1204  345.00  3.00  348.00  63781861

SB  6205 28/06/2014BHUPENDRASINH DALPATSINH 
CHAWHAN.

 1205  258.00  3.00  261.00  23811862

SB  6206 28/06/2014HIRENKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL. 1206  365.00  4.00  369.00  59021863

SB  6208 28/06/2014MADHUBEN BHAILALBHAI THAKOR. 1207  2297.00  23.00  2320.00  93991864

SB  6212 28/06/2014LILABEN BHANUBHAI PATEL. 1208  340.00  3.00  343.00  92301865

SB  6226 28/06/2014DHULIBEN PUNJABHAI THAKOR. 1209  446.00  4.00  450.00  37891866

SB  6227 28/06/2014ASUBEN RASULBHAI VOHRA. 1210  170.00  2.00  172.00  12211867

SB  6229 28/06/2014KRUSHNAKANTBHAI ISHWARBHAI 
PATEL.

 1211  337.00  3.00  340.00  89891868

SB  6245 28/06/2014KAUSIKBHAI NATUBHAI PATEL. 1212  337.00  3.00  340.00  84711869

SB  6258 28/06/2014VIKRAMBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 1213  335.00  3.00  338.00  186241871

SB  6508 28/06/2014ASTHANA DHARMIK STHAL. 1214  440.00  4.00  444.00  12201874

SB  6515 28/06/2014URVISHKUMAR PURSOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1215  309.00  3.00  312.00  182271875

SB  6523 28/06/2014KESRISING D RATHOD. 1216  309.00  3.00  312.00  85341876

SB  6543 31/03/2015YOGESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1217  479.00  0.00  479.00  191981881
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SB  6551 28/06/2014ASHWINBHAI BHOGIBHAI PATEL. 1218  306.00  3.00  309.00  11601884

SB  6576 28/06/2014SHREE ODE SATSANG 
MANDAL-ODE-DARJI.

 1219  2385.00  24.00  2409.00  169611887

SB  3333 28/06/2014PUNAMBHAI RAMBHAI PATEL. 1220  289.15  3.00  292.15  134351889

SB  3345 28/06/2014JYOTIKABEN PRASHANTKUMAR 
PATEL.

 1221  236.63  2.00  238.63  76021893

SB  3348 28/06/2014DAXESHKUMAR SURESHBHAI PATEL. 1222  6520.90  65.00  6585.90  34771894

SB  3372 30/01/2017INDIRABEN NAVINBHAI SHAH. 1223  866.00  0.00  866.00  62151898

SB  3381 28/06/2014RAJANIKANT JIVABHAI PATEL. 1224  385.00  4.00  389.00  136661900

SB  3385 28/06/2014JAGDISHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL 1225  1808.60  18.00  1826.60  65291901

SB  3388 28/10/2016NAVINBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL. 1226  719.00  0.00  719.00  116591902

SB  3395 28/06/2014RAMANBHAI CHOTTABHAI PATEL. 1227  368.95  4.00  372.95  141351903

SB  3397 28/06/2014DIPABHAI BALUBHAI SOLANKI. 1228  146.85  1.00  147.85  41681904

SB  3403 28/06/2014INDIRABEN RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 1229  840.95  8.00  848.95  62291905

SB  3404 28/06/2014NAVINKUMAR PITAMBARDAS 
SARVAIYA.

 1230  284.25  3.00  287.25  116891906

SB  3408 28/06/2014MOTIBHAI BHUPATSINH RAVALJI. 1231  137.70  1.00  138.70  111131907

SB  3412 28/06/2014SPORT CLUB ODE. 1232  5433.80  54.00  5487.80  173101908

SB  3413 28/06/2014VINUBHAI RANCHOADBHAI PATEL. 1233  2516.95  25.00  2541.95  189241909

SB  3416 28/06/2014HEMABEN BHUPANDRAKUMAR SHAH. 1234  590.95  6.00  596.95  55961910

SB  3450 28/06/2014BALVANTKUMAR N.BATTRA. 1235  342.00  3.00  345.00  14751912

SB  3483 28/06/2014SARDABEN GUNVANTBHAI PATEL. 1236  3171.40  32.00  3203.40  159221917

SB  3484 28/06/2014VISHNUBHAI BABUBHAI RANA. 1237  137.80  1.00  138.80  190681918

SB  3485 28/06/2014GHORDHANBHAI DAYHABHAI PATEL. 1238  225.55  2.00  227.55  47201919

SB  3488 28/06/2014GORDHANBHAI JATHABHAI PATEL. 1239  279.60  3.00  282.60  49581920

SB  3491 28/06/2014HEMABEN VIJAYBHAI PATEL. 1240  94.35  1.00  95.35  56061922

SB  3492 28/06/2014SHRADDHABEN VINODBHAI DARJI. 1241  338.80  3.00  341.80  169191923

SB  3495 28/06/2014VITTHALBHAI CHHOTABHAI 
PARAKH.

 1242  966.90  10.00  976.90  190941924

SB  3500 28/06/2014UMESHKUMAR MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1243  490.10  5.00  495.10  181011925

SB  3504 28/06/2014JITENDRABHAI CHANDUBHAI  
PATEL

 1244  1474.55  15.00  1489.55  74431926

SB  2838 28/06/2014RAKESHKUMAR SHASHIKANT 
PANDYA.

 1245  686.80  7.00  693.80  140561927

SB  2848 28/06/2014DOLATSINH FATESINH  CHAUHAN. 1246  372.10  4.00  376.10  43531929

SB  2851 31/12/2014RAJUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1247  1472.00  11.00  1483.00  139761930

SB  2858 28/06/2014SOMABHAI KALIDAS PADHIYAR. 1248  387.80  4.00  391.80  172251931

SB  2881 28/06/2014HIRAN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL. 1249  305.60  3.00  308.60  58721935

SB  2882 28/06/2014YOGESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI PATEL. 1250  756.55  8.00  764.55  192141936
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SB  2888 28/06/2014CHUNIBHAI JIVABHAI PATEL. 1251  1285.20  13.00  1298.20  31881939

SB  2893 28/06/2014GITABEN MANUBHAI PATEL. 1252  1155.40  12.00  1167.40  48681942

SB  2917 28/06/2014THAKORBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 1253  2844.55  28.00  2872.55  179101944

SB  2920 28/06/2014USHABEN MANIBHAI PATEL. 1254  555.88  6.00  561.88  182651945

SB  2921 28/06/2014KULSUMBEN SAFI MOHAMMAD 
VOHRA.

 1255  226.90  2.00  228.90  90061946

SB  2923 28/06/2014ILABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1256  1064.20  11.00  1075.20  61011947

SB  2928 28/06/2014PANNABEN CHANDUBHAI PATEL. 1257  695.35  7.00  702.35  123451950

SB  2930 28/06/2014RASULMIYA HUSSAINMIYA MALIK. 1258  3235.50  32.00  3267.50  149071951

SB  2940 28/06/2014MANJULABEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL. 1259  309.05  3.00  312.05  102891953

SB  2942 28/06/2014INDIRABEN VIJAYKUMAR PATEL. 1260  309.05  3.00  312.05  62321955

SB  2947 28/06/2014DINESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1261  730.90  7.00  737.90  39991958

SB  2953 28/06/2014PRATAPSING SHIVSING THAKOR 1262  238.90  2.00  240.90  130701960

SB  2971 28/06/2014ISVARBHAI KHODABHAI PATEL. 1263  895.45  9.00  904.45  63991963

SB  2981 28/06/2014KANUBHAI RAVAJIBHAI GOHIL. 1264  171.05  2.00  173.05  83291964

SB  2983 28/06/2014JANAKLAL CHUNILAL SHAH. 1265  726.30  7.00  733.30  66931965

SB  3997 31/01/2019RAIJIBHAI FAKIRBHAI PARMAR. 1266  129.65  0.00  129.651967

SB  4668 31/01/2019MAUNITABEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL. 1267  1145.60  4.00  1149.601968

SB  4708 31/01/2019BABUBHAI MANIBHAI VAGHAJIBHAI 
PATEL

 1268  702.40  2.00  704.401970

SB  5993 31/01/2019RAVJIBHAI MOHANBHAI THAKOR. 1269  1226.00  4.00  1230.001971

SB  7191 31/01/2019BHALABHAI KANTIBHAI CHAUHAN. 1270  304.00  1.00  305.001973

SB  7400 31/01/2019KALIDASH VERIBHAI PATEL. 1271  1658.00  6.00  1664.001974

SB  7087 29/06/2019SHRUTIBEN HITESHBHAI PANCHAL 1272  422.00  4.00  426.001975

DH  4976 29/06/2019NIKUNJKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL. 1273  2000.00  808.00  2808.001976

DH  4979 29/06/2019JIGNESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL.

 1274  2000.00  808.00  2808.001977

SB  3330 28/02/2019VINUBHAI BUDHABHAI MOTIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1275  1812.05  12.00  1824.051980

SB  3887 28/02/2019RAMCHANDRABHAI RAVAJIBHAI 
PARMAR.

 1276  319.45  2.00  321.451981

SB  7083 28/02/2019DILIPBHAI PUNJABHAI PATEL. 1277  462.00  3.00  465.001983

SB  7152 28/02/2019CHANDRAKANT KANUBHAI THAKOR. 1278  102.00  1.00  103.001984

SB  7443 28/02/2019GAJENDRASINH BHARATSINH 
CHAUHAN

 1279  299.00  2.00  301.001985

SB  1216 31/07/2019JITENDRAKUMAR VASUDEV SUTHAR. 1280  899.07  2.93  902.00  75011988

SB  6950 31/07/2019MANAHARBHAI PUNJABHAI 
SOLANKI.

 1281  333.00  1.00  334.00  99531989

SB  7070 31/07/2019GORDHANBHAI SOMABHAI PAVA. 1282  498.00  2.00  500.00  49871990
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SB  7147 31/07/2019IDRISHBHAI MANUBHAI MIR. 1283  311.00  1.00  312.00  60821991

SB  7500 31/07/2019DHULABHAI MAGANBHAI VAGHRI. 1284  300.00  1.00  301.00  37761992

SB  4709 30/09/2019KAJALBEN RAMESHBAHI PATEL. 1285  1028.40  8.60  1037.00  77371993

SB  7050 30/09/2019GOVINDBHAI CHHOTABHAI THAKOR. 1286  1111.55  9.45  1121.00  50191994

SB  5737 30/04/2019DAHYABHAI RAMABHAI PATEL. 1287  1643.00  5.00  1648.00  32672003

SB  3019 30/04/2019LILABEN BALVANTBHAI PARMAR. 1288  295.60  0.40  296.00  92432004

SB  2907 27/01/2020SANTABEN MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1289  4971.54  15.00  4986.54  164842009

SB  6772 30/11/2019PRADIPBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL. 1290  1074.00  6.00  1080.002011

SB  6699 30/11/2019VIRSINGBHAI DAHYABHAI PARMAR. 1291  304.00  2.00  306.002013

SB  6280 30/11/2019PARULBEN RAMESHBHAI MANIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1292  441.00  3.00  444.002014

SB  2039 30/11/2019JETHABHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 1293  162.65  1.35  164.002015

CR  746 30/11/2019NIMESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL. 1294  1000.00  0.00  1000.002016

DH  5327 30/11/2019DINESHKUMAR MADHUSUDANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1295  2000.00  707.00  2707.002018

SB  3921 31/10/2019RITUBEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 1296  445.80  0.20  446.00  153422020

SB  7004 31/10/2019MOHANBHAI BUDHABHAI THAKOR. 1297  352.00  1.00  353.00  110532025

SB  7552 27/01/2020SURESHBHAI BABUBHAI VAGHARI 1298  736.00  2.00  738.00  175872027

SB  7461 27/01/2020ROHITBHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 1299  467.00  1.00  468.00  153622028

SB  7241 27/01/2020VIJAYBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL. 1300  2054.00  6.00  2060.00  185472029

SB  5257 27/01/2020MOHANBHAI MANGALBHAI THAKOR. 1301  713.70  2.00  715.70  110602034

SB  3814 27/01/2020RAKESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL. 1302  365.88  1.00  366.88  140612035

SB  626 28/06/2014GORADHANBHAI ISHWARBHAI 
PATEL.

 1303  338.52  3.00  341.52  49412037

SB  6962 25/02/2020SEMUAL VINODCHANDRA PARMAR. 1304  414.00  2.00  416.00  161692038

SB  2310 25/02/2020KANTIBHAI VAGHJIBHAI PATEL. 1305  1242.10  7.00  1249.10  81842039

SB  1706 27/04/2020RAMABHAI BAKORBHAI CHAVDA.() 1306  490.05  1.00  491.052040

SB  2255 27/04/2020RAMABEN JASHBHAI PATEL 1307  820.10  2.00  822.102041

SB  3306 27/04/2020SHAVETABEN/PARULBEN 
PRAVINKUMAR PAT

 1308  1015.70  3.00  1018.702042

SB  3740 27/04/2020CHAMPAKBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 1309  1518.44  4.00  1522.442043

SB  4716 27/04/2020SHARDABEN SOMABHAI PARMAR. 1310  490.15  1.00  491.152044

SB  4897 27/04/2020JITENDRAKUMAR DAHYABHAI 
PATEL.

 1311  1019.20  3.00  1022.202045

SB  5575 27/04/2020SURAJBEN ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 1312  18959.00  55.00  19014.002046

SB  6230 27/04/2020SONALBEN KARMSIBHAI PATEL. 1313  1383.00  4.00  1387.002048

SB  6497 27/04/2020GULAMNABI UMRAOMIYA MALEK. 1314  1812.00  5.00  1817.002049

SB  7008 27/04/2020RAMABHAI BABERBHAI PATEL 1315  1162.00  3.00  1165.002051
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SB  7402 27/04/2020YOGESHKUMAR CHHOTABHAI PATEL 1316  342.00  1.00  343.002052

SB  7543 27/04/2020CHIMANBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL 1317  1731.00  5.00  1736.002053

DH  5460 27/04/2020VARSHABEN MANOJBHAI PATEL. 1318  10000.00  3558.00  13558.002054

SB  1089 28/09/2020RAFIKMAHAMD GULAMRASUL 
SAIYAD.

 1319  282.70  2.00  284.70  135942055

SB  7435 28/09/2020MAHESHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL 1320  798.00  7.00  805.00  97912058

SB  5649 28/09/2020JAYDIPKUMAR PURSOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1321  1745.00  15.00  1760.00  70642059

SB  4461 28/09/2020PARULBEN MANILAL PATEL. 1322  1205.10  11.00  1216.10  125832060

SB  7600 28/07/2020KIRITBHAI MANIBHAI DARJI. 1323  738.00  2.00  740.00  87542061

SB  7599 28/07/2020ARVINDBHAI MANIBHAI DARJI. 1324  738.00  2.00  740.00  8762062

SB  6295 28/07/2020GHANSHYAMBHAI VALLAVBHAI 
SOLANKI.

 1325  86.00  0.00  86.00  47072063

SB  5229 28/07/2020BHAVANABEN SATISHKUMAR 
SUTHAR.

 1326  3408.00  10.00  3418.00  19972064

SB  7594 26/06/2020GHANSHYAMBHAI RAMANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1327  2213.00  19.00  2232.00  46842065

SB  6740 26/06/2020PRADYUMNASINH RANJITSINH 
CHAUHAN.

 1328  806.00  7.00  813.00  127902067

CR  959 26/06/2020SUN ENTERPRISE 1329  4778.00  0.00  4778.00  174622068

CR  798 28/07/2020PARISHRAM MARKETING. 1330  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  124472069

SB  5864 28/01/2021SHANTILAL PURSOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1331  8765.00  24.00  8789.002070

SB  5385 28/01/2021AMRATBEN UDESINH VAGHELA. 1332  1415.40  4.00  1419.402071

SB  5357 28/01/2021ANJANABEN DILIPBHAI PATEL. 1333  1865.45  5.00  1870.452072

SB  4039 27/08/2020MEENABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL. 1334  3538.94  21.00  3559.94  106082075

SB  3078 27/08/2020AMBUBHAI PUNJABHAI FAKIRBHAI 
PATEL.

 1335  1058.35  6.00  1064.35  3392076

SB  2014 27/08/2020ALPABEN KALIDAS PATEL. 1336  579.70  3.00  582.70  1302077

CR  924 27/08/2020RAJENDRABHAI SAMIKBHAI 
SHROFF.

 1337  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  96772078

SB  7362 30/12/2019KABHAIBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
THAKOR.

 1338  364.00  3.00  367.002079

DH  5367 30/12/2019VISHALABEN KEYURBHAI PATEL. 1339  20000.00  7084.00  27084.002080

SB  7586 27/05/2020AMARSINH VAKHATSINH CHAUHAN. 1340  736.00  4.00  740.00  1802083

SB  6047 27/05/2020LALJIBHAI AMBALAL THAKOR. 1341  2115.00  12.00  2127.00  91482085

SB  2259 27/05/2020BUDHABHAI FULABHAI CHAVDA. 1342  107.30  1.00  108.30  25522086

CR  947 27/05/2020SATISHKUMAR KHUSHVADANBHAI 
PATEL

 1343  1000.00  0.00  1000.00  160582087

SB  6697 26/02/2021BALVANTBHAI MOHANBHAI 
MAKWANA.

 1344  928.00  5.00  933.002091
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SB  6610 26/02/2021PUSHPABEN VINUBHAI PATEL. 1345  3663.00  21.00  3684.002092

SB  6195 26/02/2021MOHANBHAI DAHYABHAI THAKOR. 1346  1674.00  9.00  1683.002093

SB  7485 26/10/2020VITHALBHAI AMBALAL PATEL 1347  2326.00  7.00  2333.002097

SB  7243 26/10/2020SUHAGBHAI PRAFULBHAI PATEL. 1348  4703.00  14.00  4717.002098

SB  139 30/03/2021AMBALAL NATHABHAI PATEL. 1349  1615.51  14.00  1629.512099

SB  3657 30/03/2021PARULBEN RAKESHKUMAR PATEL. 1350  291.20  3.00  294.202100

SB  5584 30/03/2021ANKITKUMAR ARVINDBHAI PATEL. 1351  834.00  7.00  841.002101

SB  6255 30/03/2021SHARDABEN MAHENDRASINH 
PARAMAR.

 1352  2456.00  21.00  2477.002102

SB  7550 26/11/2020RAJESHBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL 1353  983.00  6.00  989.002104

SB  7523 26/11/2020NASHIRKHAN BAKSHUKHAN PATHAN. 1354  737.25  4.00  741.252105

SB  6958 26/11/2020SOMABHAI SHIVABHAI VAGHARI. 1355  336.00  2.00  338.002106

SB  6897 26/11/2020SHITALTABEN RAMANBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

 1356  366.00  2.00  368.002107

SB  6279 26/11/2020PANKAJKUMAR BHIKHUBHAI PATEL. 1357  1546.00  9.00  1555.002108

SB  6052 26/11/2020GITABEN HETALBHAI PATEL. 1358  5479.33  32.00  5511.332109

SB  5183 26/11/2020DIPAKBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL. 1359  781.00  5.00  786.002110

SB  4946 26/11/2020SANJAYKUMAR D PUROHIT. 1360  35111.35  205.00  35316.352112

SB  2348 26/11/2020DEVENDRABHAI RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL.

 1361  6786.30  40.00  6826.302113

SB  7409 30/03/2021LAKHUBHAI GABABHAI VAGHRI. 1362  153.00  1.00  154.002114

SB  6599 28/06/2014HEMABEN SHAILESHBHAI PATEL. 1363  464.00  5.00  469.00  56042116

SB  6600 28/06/2014MELABHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
TALAPADA.

 1364  263.00  3.00  266.00  106582117

SB  6615 28/06/2014MARIYAMBEN RAMANBHAI PARMAR. 1365  201.00  2.00  203.00  104952118

SB  6616 27/02/2015DAHYABHAI DESAIBHAI PARAMAR. 1366  249.00  0.00  249.00  32352119

SB  6625 28/06/2014PARSHOTAMBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 1367  2452.00  24.00  2476.00  125122120

SB  6638 28/06/2014JITENDRABHAI RAMANBHAI D 
PATEL.

 1368  1117.00  11.00  1128.00  74702122

SB  6639 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI SHANABHAI L 
PATEL.

 1369  278.00  3.00  281.00  23502123

SB  6642 28/06/2014NITINKUMAR CHIMANLAL PATEL. 1370  1461.00  15.00  1476.00  122182124

SB  6652 31/12/2014PRAVINBHAI RAMABHAI PATEL 1371  762.00  6.00  768.00  131952126

SB  6671 28/06/2014SONALBEN PARESHKUMAR PATEL. 1372  285.00  3.00  288.00  172902128

SB  6672 28/06/2014RAJNIKANT RAMANLAL PATEL. 1373  722.00  7.00  729.00  136772129

SB  6675 31/08/2015GHANSHYAMBHAI JAYRAMBHAI 
PARMAR.

 1374  432.00  0.00  432.00  46402130

SB  6691 10/09/2014BHARTIBEN PARSOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1375  791.00  0.00  791.00  19002132
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SB  6705 08/08/2014ALKESHBHAI AMBUBHAI 
LALAJIBHAI PATE

 1376  2302.00  0.00  2302.00  1152133

SB  6706 28/06/2014DIPTIBEN DHAVALKUMAR PATEL. 1377  284.00  3.00  287.00  42972134

SB  6710 10/09/2014RAMANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
SANABHAI PAL

 1378  378.00  0.00  378.00  142372135

SB  6724 30/01/2017PRAVINSINH GANPATSINH 
CHAUHAN.

 1379  316.00  0.00  316.00  132472137

SB  6725 28/02/2017BHALABHAI SAMANTSINH PARMAR. 1380  337.00  0.00  337.00  16462138

SB  6726 30/01/2017BALASAHEB ISHWARSINH CHAUHAN. 1381  310.00  0.00  310.00  14362139

SB  6727 31/10/2014BABUBHAI LIMBABHAI KHRISTY. 1382  363.00  0.00  363.00  13432140

SB  6734 10/09/2014BHAGVANSINH PRABHATSINH 
CHAUHAN

 1383  145.00  0.00  145.00  15642141

SB  6747 29/04/2017LILABEN RANCHODBHAI THAKOR. 1384  286.00  0.00  286.00  92862142

SB  6777 29/11/2014HIMANSU INDRAVADANBHAI PATEL. 1385  721.00  0.00  721.00  58022143

SB  6791 31/12/2014KANUBHAI PUNAMBHAI VAGHRI. 1386  372.00  3.00  375.00  83212145

SB  6808 30/01/2015ROHITKUMAR HIRUBHAI PATEL. 1387  1440.00  0.00  1440.00  153722147

SB  6834 31/03/2015DARPANKUMAR UPENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1388  10006.00  0.00  10006.00  33142148

SB  6838 30/04/2015MAHENDRABHAI RAISUNGBHAI 
RAOLJI.

 1389  268.00  0.00  268.00  97032150

SB  6920 30/09/2015RAVJIBHAI BUDHABHAI PARMAR. 1390  243.00  0.00  243.00  150642152

SB  6924 30/09/2015GANPATBHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PARMAR.

 1391  399.00  0.00  399.00  44992153

SB  6926 30/09/2015JASHBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI PARMAR. 1392  318.00  0.00  318.00  68152154

SB  6940 30/01/2017GORDHANBHAI MANGALBHAI 
PARMAR.

 1393  405.00  0.00  405.00  49612155

SB  6941 30/10/2015PASHABHAI SHANKARBHAI PARMAR. 1394  307.00  0.00  307.00  126062156

SB  6960 29/04/2017BHIKHIBEN SOMABHAI PARMAR. 1395  406.00  0.00  406.00  21932157

SB  6967 28/10/2016PUNJABHAI FULABHAI THAKOR. 1396  269.00  0.00  269.00  134782159

SB  6969 28/10/2016DAHYABHAI MANGALBHAI PARMAR. 1397  339.00  0.00  339.00  32452160

SB  6973 30/09/2015ISHWERBHAI SHANABHAI THAKOR. 1398  405.00  0.00  405.00  63922161

SB  6995 29/04/2017KANTIBHAI CHHOTABHAI THAKOR. 1399  239.00  0.00  239.00  81162162

SB  7002 29/04/2017BUDHABHAI DAHYABHAI PARMAR 1400  400.00  0.00  400.00  25482163

SB  7014 30/01/2017NANDABEN DAHYABHAI VAGHRI. 1401  177.00  0.00  177.00  113452164

SB  7022 28/02/2017SHANABHAI MANIBHAI CHAVDA. 1402  799.00  0.00  799.00  163852165

SB  7144 01/09/2016ALPESHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL. 1403  745.00  0.00  745.00  1592168

SB  7146 30/01/2017DIPAKKUMAR KANTIBHAI PATEL. 1404  472.00  0.00  472.00  42012169

SB  7159 29/04/2017DHARMISTABEN PIYUSHBHAI 
PATEL.

 1405  1559.00  0.00  1559.00  36692170
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SB  7162 01/09/2016NIRANJANABEN GORDHANBHAI 
VALAND.

 1406  293.00  0.00  293.00  120602171

SB  7190 30/09/2016DHARMESHKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1407  726.00  0.00  726.00  36372172

SB  7195 30/01/2017TARLIKABEN MAHIJIBHAI PARMAR. 1408  298.00  0.00  298.00  178602173

SB  7211 30/01/2017JIGNESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 
PATEL.

 1409  1191.00  0.00  1191.00  73932175

SB  7257 29/04/2017RAJANIKANTBHAI MANIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1410  1458.00  0.00  1458.00  136752176

SB  6270 28/06/2014ASHOKBHAI AMBALAL BABARBHAI 
PATEL.

 1411  334.00  3.00  337.00  9972177

SB  6272 28/06/2014HARESHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 1412  833.00  8.00  841.00  51952179

SB  6274 28/06/2014KANUBHAI SHABHAIBHAI MANGAL 
THAKOR.

 1413  159.00  2.00  161.00  83322180

SB  6287 28/06/2014NATUBHAI PUNJABHAI JENABHAI 
PARMAR.

 1414  573.00  6.00  579.00  116072182

SB  6304 28/06/2014HIRALBEN KRUSHITKUMAR PATEL. 1415  3305.00  33.00  3338.00  58632183

SB  6308 28/06/2014JAYANTIBHAI SHANKARBHAI 
PARMAR.

 1416  562.00  6.00  568.00  70392184

SB  6324 28/06/2014JAYESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL. 1417  636.85  6.00  642.85  71302187

SB  6344 28/06/2014MANJULABEN ISHWARBHAI PATEL. 1418  881.00  9.00  890.00  102502188

SB  6365 28/06/2014ZANKHANABEN JAGDISHBHAI 
PATEL.

 1419  262.00  3.00  265.00  192922189

SB  6369 28/06/2014MEHULBHAI BHARATBHAI PANCHAL. 1420  340.00  3.00  343.00  106492190

SB  6383 28/06/2014SHOHINIBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL. 1421  321.00  3.00  324.00  169172194

SB  6406 28/06/2014JANAKBEN CHHATRASINH MAHIDA. 1422  796.00  8.00  804.00  66722197

SB  6409 28/06/2014NANJIBHAI DAHYABHAI MAKWANA. 1423  318.00  3.00  321.00  113602198

SB  6413 28/06/2014MANUSINH FATESINH ZALA. 1424  672.00  7.00  679.00  104882199

SB  6432 28/06/2014UMESHKUMAR MANIBHAI PATEL. 1425  601.00  6.00  607.00  181022201

SB  6437 28/06/2014MANISHABEN JAYMINBHAI PATEL 1426  591.00  6.00  597.00  101122203

SB  6445 28/06/2014SHAKUNTALABEN KANUBAHI PATEL. 1427  788.00  8.00  796.00  163292206

SB  6450 28/06/2014BABUBHAI GORDHABHAI PATEL. 1428  155.00  2.00  157.00  13262207

SB  6451 28/06/2014BHUPENDRABHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 1429  291.00  3.00  294.00  22932208

SB  6457 27/02/2015DALPATSINH UNDERSINH 
SHOLANKI.

 1430  316.00  0.00  316.00  33062209

SB  6459 28/06/2014BASHIRMIYA HASHANMIYA MALEK. 1431  787.00  8.00  795.00  14982210

SB  6464 28/06/2014LALITABEN RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 1432  313.00  3.00  316.00  91452211

SB  6468 28/06/2014ASHABHAI RAMABHAI THAKOR 1433  779.00  8.00  787.00  9692212

SB  6485 28/06/2014SAMIRBHAI HARESHBHAI PATEL. 1434  311.00  3.00  314.00  156122213

SB  6491 28/06/2014SAKINABIBI DILBASMIYA RATHOD. 1435  184.00  2.00  186.00  155572214
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SB  6505 28/06/2014AKBERMIYA SUJITKHAN PATHAN. 1436  519.00  5.00  524.00  832215

SB  6507 28/06/2014SUVASBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL. 1437  1514.72  15.00  1529.72  177722216

SB  3823 28/06/2014ICHHABEN BHAGVANDAS PATEL. 1438  749.75  7.00  756.75  60752217

SB  5941 28/06/2014KASHIBEN SITARAM SOLANKI. 1439  358.00  4.00  362.00  84002218

SB  5942 28/06/2014ANOPBHAI NANABHAI PARMAR. 1440  173.00  2.00  175.00  6342219

SB  5943 28/06/2014RAVJIBHAI KHUSHALBHAI PARMAR. 1441  358.00  4.00  362.00  150792220

SB  5944 28/06/2014BHAGABHAI KHABHAIBHAI GOHEL. 1442  358.00  4.00  362.00  15192221

SB  5945 28/06/2014BABUBHAI SHANKARBHAI CHAVDA. 1443  377.00  4.00  381.00  13842222

SB  5946 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI CHHAGANBHAI 
CHAVDA.

 1444  387.00  4.00  391.00  63582223

SB  5948 28/06/2014RAMABHAI FULABHAI CHAVDA. 1445  358.00  4.00  362.00  140952224

SB  5949 28/06/2014HARMANBHAI MANGALBHAI CHAVDA. 1446  358.00  4.00  362.00  52932225

SB  5950 28/06/2014NANDABEN BHIKHABHAIN CHAVDA. 1447  358.00  4.00  362.00  113432226

SB  5951 28/06/2014DHULABHAI MANABHAI CHAVDA. 1448  358.00  4.00  362.00  37782227

SB  5952 28/06/2014CHATURIBEN MAGANBHAI PARMAR. 1449  364.00  4.00  368.00  29482228

SB  5953 28/06/2014RAVJIBHAI GHEMABHAI PARMAR. 1450  358.00  4.00  362.00  150732229

SB  5959 28/06/2014VINUBHAI BALUBHAI PARMAR. 1451  350.00  3.00  353.00  188382230

SB  5962 28/06/2014NATUBHAI NANABHAI CHAVDA. 1452  358.00  4.00  362.00  116022231

SB  5965 28/06/2014PRIJESHKUMAR RAOJIBHAI PATEL. 1453  354.00  4.00  358.00  132842232

SB  5980 28/06/2014RADHABEN JAGDISHBHAI NAI. 1454  786.00  8.00  794.00  135842234

SB  5981 28/06/2014GORDHANBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL. 1455  273.00  3.00  276.00  49662235

SB  5984 28/06/2014BABUBHAI VALABHAI ROHIT. 1456  896.00  9.00  905.00  13882236

SB  5997 28/06/2014SAJITSHA MAKBULSHA DIWAN. 1457  274.00  3.00  277.00  155542237

SB  6000 28/06/2014DHANABHAI SOMABHAI PARMAR. 1458  938.00  9.00  947.00  35762239

SB  6010 28/06/2014ISHWARBHAI MOTIBHAI PARMAR. 1459  373.00  4.00  377.00  63812242

SB  6018 28/06/2014DHARMISTHABEN BHIKHUBHAI 
ZALA.

 1460  302.00  3.00  305.00  36722245

SB  6020 28/06/2014RANCHHODBHAI AMBALAL VAGHELA. 1461  355.00  4.00  359.00  146732246

SB  6021 28/06/2014SAROJBEN MANUBHAI MISTRY. 1462  193.00  2.00  195.00  159922247

SB  6029 28/06/2014KANUBHAI SHANKARBHAI TALPADA. 1463  1334.00  13.00  1347.00  83362250

SB  6030 28/06/2014DHARMISTHABEN VISHNUBHAI 
PATEL.

 1464  1482.00  15.00  1497.00  36892251

SB  6031 31/03/2015BALVANTSINH PRABHATSINH 
RAOLJI.

 1465  444.00  0.00  444.00  14772252

SB  6044 28/06/2014RAJUSHA ISUABSHA DIWAN. 1466  356.00  4.00  360.00  139912253

SB  6055 28/06/2014HASMUKHBHAI RAMESHBHAI 
CHAVDA.

 1467  325.00  3.00  328.00  55292254

SB  6058 28/06/2014ALPESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL. 1468  444.00  4.00  448.00  1622255
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SB  6063 28/06/2014CHANDUBHAI SHANKARBHAI DHOBI. 1469  353.00  4.00  357.00  29192256

SB  5178 31/12/2018SHABUDIN AMDUMIYA MALEK. 1470  878.40  9.00  887.402259

SB  7102 31/12/2018SARFARAJMIYA GULAMNABI MALEK. 1471  487.00  5.00  492.002260

SB  3935 31/05/2019JASHBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1472  1013.10  6.90  1020.00  67562262

SB  4674 31/05/2019SARDABEN SOMABHAI PARMAR. 1473  871.05  5.95  877.00  166482263

SB  7026 31/05/2019JITINBHAI  RAJNIBHAI  PATEL. 1474  762.00  5.00  767.00  75152266

SB  7253 31/05/2019HARESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI 
VASAVA.

 1475  319.00  2.00  321.00  52142267

SB  7471 31/05/2019MADHUBEN BACHUBHAI VAGHARI 1476  736.00  5.00  741.00  93772268

SB  6596 29/06/2019MANUBHAI NARANBHAI MAKVANA 1477  1689.00  17.00  1706.002271

SB  6856 29/06/2019AVANI RAMESHBHAI PAREKH. 1478  437.00  4.00  441.002272

SB  911 28/06/2021MANJULABEN CHHOTUBHAI PATEL. 1479  1387.74  11.00  1398.742273

SB  3199 28/06/2021USMANGINI RASULBHAI VOHRA. 1480  1696.40  14.00  1710.402274

SB  5013 28/06/2021NIKULBHAI RAOJIBHAI PATEL. 1481  20216.80  163.00  20379.802275

SB  6845 28/06/2021RAMESHBHAI KANTIBHAI ROHIT 1482  1237.00  10.00  1247.002276

SB  7494 28/06/2021BHAGVANSINH MANUBHAI CHAVDA 1483  1146.00  9.00  1155.002277

BM  11825 28/06/2021NEW 1484  1553.00  472.00  2025.002278

SB  4755 28/11/2022BIJALBEN DHIRUBHAI PATEL. 1485  465.65  2.00  467.652280

SB  6595 28/11/2022HIMMATBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
PARMAR

 1486  420.00  2.00  422.002281

SB  1802 27/12/2022ARVINDBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 1487  997.68  8.00  1005.682282

SB  6582 27/12/2022AMITKUMAR PRABHUDAS VASAVA. 1488  631.00  5.00  636.002284

SB  7093 28/11/2022DURGABEN CHANDUBHAI KACHHIYA. 1489  336.00  2.00  338.002285

SB  7242 28/11/2022JETHABHAI JIVANBHAI MEKWAN. 1490  347.00  2.00  349.002286

SB  7567 28/11/2022IKRAMBHAI MAHHAMADBHAI 
KHALIFA.

 1491  711.00  4.00  715.002287

SB  7563 27/12/2022RAJESHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI 
PATEL

 1492  2792.00  21.00  2813.002288

SB  7752 27/12/2022ABDULKARIM SARIFMIYA MALEK 1493  699.00  5.00  704.002289

SB  7810 27/12/2022SONAMBEN MAYURBHAI PATEL 1494  1314.00  10.00  1324.002290

SB  7903 27/12/2022KAMINIBEN RAMESHBHAI KHRISTY 1495  324.00  2.00  326.002291

SB  7925 27/12/2022SONALBEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL. 1496  312.00  2.00  314.002292

SB  7940 27/12/2022KIRANBHAI JIVABHAI VAGHRI. 1497  729.00  6.00  735.002293

SB  7905 26/02/2024BHUPATSINH FATESINH VAGHELA 1498  1129.00  6.00  1135.002294

SB  7968 26/02/2024JANAKBHAI  KANTIBHAI PANCHAL 1499  788.00  4.00  792.002295

SB  7639 26/02/2024SWEETY BHAVESHBHAI PATEL 1500  1716.00  8.00  1724.002297

SB  3175 26/02/2024DILIPBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL 1501  301.85  1.00  302.852298

SB  3960 26/02/2024KANUBHAI BABUBHAI CHAUHAN. 1502  684.10  3.00  687.102299
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SB  5310 26/02/2024RAVAJIBHAI CHATURBHAI THAKOR. 1503  1157.80  6.00  1163.802300

SB  21 26/02/2024BHUPENDRABHAI MAGANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1504  1942.50  10.00  1952.502301

SB  467 26/02/2024RAMANBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL 1505  4911.67  24.00  4935.672302

SB  8026 26/07/2024SAVITABEN JAGDISHBHAI PATEL. 1506  2549.35  6.00  2555.352487

SB  7607 26/07/2024HARISHBHAI DAHYABHAI GOHIL. 1507  837.00  2.00  839.002488

SB  7522 26/07/2024ANITABEN DEVENDRASINH MAHIDA 1508  444.00  1.00  445.002489

SB  5727 26/07/2024SHANABHAI KARSHANBHAI VASAVA. 1509  1481.00  4.00  1485.002490

SB  5406 26/07/2024HABIBBHAI MAHAMADBHAI 
AJAMERI.

 1510  864.50  2.00  866.502491

SB  6481 26/07/2024JAGDISHBHAI  PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 1511  18349.00  47.00  18396.002492

SB  6700 26/07/2024NITABEN MOULESHBHAI PATEL. 1512  3314.00  8.00  3322.002493

SB  3787 26/07/2024YOGESHBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL. 1513  247.00  1.00  248.002494

SB  4483 26/07/2024HASANBHAI ABDULBHAI VORA. 1514  928.55  2.00  930.552495

SB  4598 26/07/2024JITENDRABHAI GORDHANBHAI 
PATEL.

 1515  309.00  1.00  310.002496

SB  4374 26/07/2024DHULABHAI NATHABHAI PATEL 1516  3188.46  8.00  3196.462497

SB  1633 26/07/2024UMABEN BIPINBHAI PATEL 1517  13006.05  33.00  13039.052498

CR  666 26/07/2024PRIYANKA TOBACCO. 1518  71.00  0.00  71.002500

SB  7775 28/01/2022AMBEJIT PARIKSHITKUMAR  PATEL 1519  1163.00  3.00  1166.002303

SB  7769 28/01/2022DAHYABHAI KHODABHAI CHAUHAN. 1520  1259.00  3.00  1262.002304

SB  6561 28/01/2022CHIMANBHAI KHUSHALBHAI PATEL. 1521  10571.00  27.00  10598.002305

SB  7845 28/03/2022LALITABEN MANGALBHAI PATEL 1522  297.00  2.00  299.002306

SB  7827 28/03/2022VIJAYBHAI MOHANBHAI RATHOD 1523  698.00  5.00  703.002307

SB  7820 28/03/2022RATIBHAI JASHUBHAI VASAVA 1524  145.00  1.00  146.002308

SB  6486 28/01/2022MAHEBUBSHA IBRAHIMSHA DIVAN. 1525  588.00  1.00  589.002309

SB  6472 28/01/2022BHAVNABEN NATUBHAI PARMAR. 1526  283.00  1.00  284.002310

SB  7736 28/03/2022JAYANTIBHAI MATHURBHAI 
TALPADA

 1527  1294.00  10.00  1304.002312

SB  7108 27/10/2022UTPALBHAI BIHARIBHAI PATEL 1528  924.00  2.00  926.002314

SB  5553 27/10/2022MATHURBHAI LAKHABHAI TALPADA. 1529  920.00  2.00  922.002315

SB  4452 27/10/2022GHANSHYAMBHAI MANIBHAI 
PRAJAPATI.

 1530  1251.55  3.00  1254.552316

SB  3286 27/10/2022RAMANBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL 1531  3898.05  10.00  3908.052318

SB  3059 27/10/2022PRAVINBHAI FULABHAI THAKOR. 1532  12106.15  31.00  12137.152319

SB  2775 27/10/2022JATINBHAI CHHOTUBHAI PATEL. 1533  201.10  1.00  202.102320

SB  8028 28/08/2023JAYDEEPSINH DEVISINH CHAUHAN 1534  302.00  2.00  304.002321

SB  8021 28/08/2023MANBAHADUR PREMBAHADUR 
BHANDARI

 1535  731.00  4.00  735.002322
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SB  8020 28/08/2023BHIMBAHADUR ASHARAM THAPA 1536  731.00  4.00  735.002323

SB  8019 28/08/2023NARESHBHAI BHAGIRAM THAPA 1537  731.00  4.00  735.002324

SB  8007 28/08/2023RAIBEN SHANABHAI PARMAR 1538  142.00  1.00  143.002325

SB  2638 28/08/2023ISHWARBHAI FULABHAI CHAVADA. 1539  1569.55  8.00  1577.552327

BM  10906 28/08/2023NEW 1540  9238.00  2808.00  12046.002328

SB  8040 27/09/2023ABHABHAI PRABHATBHAI PARMAR 1541  729.00  6.00  735.002329

SB  7782 27/09/2023HIRENKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 1542  1744.00  13.00  1757.002330

SB  7377 27/09/2023DANIYELBHAI  HIRABHAI  
KHRISTY

 1543  2301.00  17.00  2318.002331

SB  1676 27/09/2023HARMANBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 1544  536.15  4.00  540.152332

BM  8690 27/09/2023NEW 1545  3721.00  1129.00  4850.002333

SB  7842 28/06/2023MADHUBEN RAJENDRAKUMAR THAKOR 1546  296.00  2.00  298.002334

SB  7657 28/06/2023BACHUBHAI ANDARSINH CHAUHAN 1547  845.00  6.00  851.002335

SB  7540 28/06/2023JITENDRABHAI KEVALSINH 
RAJPUT.

 1548  354.00  3.00  357.002336

SB  7184 28/06/2023DHABIBEN PARESHBHAI CHUNARA. 1549  929.00  7.00  936.002337

SB  6401 28/06/2023CHATURIBEN KESAVBHAI RATHOD. 1550  5311.00  40.00  5351.002338

SB  6250 28/06/2023YA SHEKHFARIDBAVA DARGAH & YA 
RAJAB

 1551  20063.00  150.00  20213.002339

SB  4722 28/06/2023ASHOKBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL. 1552  5863.05  44.00  5907.052340

SB  2922 28/06/2023SHANABHAI MANABHAI CHAUHAN 1553  4075.45  30.00  4105.452341

SB  1234 26/11/2021JETUNBIBI RASUMIYA SHEKH. 1554  1527.77  8.00  1535.772342

SB  1357 26/11/2021DINESHBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL. 1555  133.87  1.00  134.872343

SB  5487 26/11/2021NISHABEN ASHOKBHAI TALATI. 1556  2595.80  13.00  2608.802345

SB  5916 26/11/2021SAMUHIK AROGYA KENDRA-ODE. 1557  776.00  4.00  780.002346

SB  6321 26/11/2021SEJALBEN VAKHATSINH RAJPUT 1558  1200.21  6.00  1206.212347

SB  6366 26/11/2021R.D.PARIVAAR.ODE. 1559  1535.05  8.00  1543.052348

SB  7768 26/11/2021TAKHATSINH VAKHABHAI CHAUHAN. 1560  1487.00  7.00  1494.002350

SB  7988 30/05/2023WILIYAMBHAI PAULBHAI VANKAR 1561  2200.00  11.00  2211.002351

SB  7696 30/05/2023RAJESHBHAI GIRDHARBHAI PATEL. 1562  931.00  5.00  936.002352

SB  7393 30/05/2023PRAVINBHAI  CHOTABHAI  PATEL 1563  1438.00  7.00  1445.002353

SB  3529 30/05/2023MATABARKHAN BHIMANKHAN PATHAN 1564  716.00  4.00  720.002354

SB  2598 26/12/2023MUKESHBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL. 1565  382.40  3.00  385.402357

SB  933 26/12/2023DAHYABHAI BAVAJIBHAI RAOLJI. 1566  133.83  1.00  134.832358

SB  8135 28/08/2024CHETNABEN ASHOKBHAI BHOI 1567  304.00  2.00  306.002501

SB  8140 28/08/2024ANISHABANU IMRANKHAN PATHAN 1568  302.00  2.00  304.002502

SB  6728 28/08/2024INDIRABEN BHUPENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1569  3444.00  18.00  3462.002503
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SB  7283 28/08/2024LALSINH DOLATSINH CHAVDA. 1570  1012.00  5.00  1017.002504

SB  2734 28/08/2024AMBALAL NATHABHAI PATEL. 1571  1632.35  8.00  1640.352506

SB  7693 25/02/2022DHIRUBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL 1572  1535.00  7.00  1542.002359

SB  7632 25/02/2022RAVJIBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL. 1573  15178.00  74.00  15252.002360

SB  7554 25/02/2022DINESHBHAI ISHVARBHAI THAKOR. 1574  1338.00  6.00  1344.002361

SB  6934 25/02/2022SACHINBHAI AMBALAL PANCHAL. 1575  852.00  4.00  856.002362

CR  610 25/02/2022PARSHOTTAMDAS RAMDAS PATEL. 1576  835.00  0.00  835.002363

CR  176 25/02/2022VANUBHAI BUDHABHAI PATEL. 1577  1499.57  0.00  1499.572364

SB  5079 28/08/2024MAYURIBEN KENALKUMAR PATEL. 1578  5285.55  27.00  5312.552509

SB  7834 26/06/2024CHIMANBHAI ISWARBHAI PARMAR 1579  396.00  3.00  399.002483

SB  4675 26/06/2024JANAKSINH DIPSINH MAHIDA. 1580  1117.25  8.00  1125.252485

BM  11652 30/04/2021NEW 1581  18562.00  6605.00  25167.002365

SB  7731 27/08/2021KANUBHAI HIRABHAI SINDHVA 1582  735.00  4.00  739.002366

SB  6663 27/08/2021DINESHBHAI MOHANBHAI PARMAR. 1583  1328.00  7.00  1335.002368

SB  4560 26/12/2024GORDHANBHAI VARJALALBHAI 
PATEL

 1584  1055.60  8.00  1063.602532

SB  4029 26/12/2024DEVENDRAKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI 
PATEL.

 1585  446.10  3.00  449.102533

SB  4373 26/12/2024SIKANDARBHAI BABUBHAI 
MALEK(SAIYAD)

 1586  1681.70  13.00  1694.702534

SB  3023 26/12/2024KALUBHAI BABARBHAI MAHIJIBHAI 
VAGRI

 1587  300.00  2.00  302.002536

SB  4867 26/12/2024ARVINDBHAI PUNJABHAI 
BABARBHAI PATEL.

 1588  778.60  6.00  784.602537

SB  2414 26/12/2024SURAJBEN GORDANBHAI PATEL.() 1589  708.00  5.00  713.002538

SB  8168 29/01/2025HARSHADBHAI HARMANBHAI PATEL 1590  725.00  2.00  727.002542

SB  8082 29/01/2024PUJAKUMARI JIGARKUMAR PATEL 1591  732.00  2.00  734.002369

SB  7818 29/01/2024AMBALAL ISHWARBHAI THAKOR 1592  350.00  1.00  351.002371

SB  7507 29/01/2024BALAVANTSINH SOMSINH CHAUHAN 1593  1200.00  3.00  1203.002372

SB  5929 29/01/2024MAHENDRABHAI NAGARBHAI PATEL. 1594  785.00  2.00  787.002373

SB  7616 30/04/2021MADHUBEN MOHANBHAI THAKOR. 1595  1544.00  4.00  1548.002374

SB  6087 30/04/2021MAHENDRABHAI  AMBALAL PATEL 1596  522.00  2.00  524.002375

SB  3457 29/01/2024KARIMBHAI RASULBHAI VOHRA 1597  1571.00  4.00  1575.002377

SB  8171 29/01/2025RAMESHBHAI MANILAL KHRISTY 1598  725.00  2.00  727.002543

SB  8163 29/01/2025RUKESHKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL 1599  1057.00  3.00  1060.002544

SB  7987 29/01/2025JITENDRAKUMAR RATILAL RATHOD. 1600  144.00  0.00  144.002545

SB  8049 26/10/2023RAJESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL 1601  424.00  1.00  425.002378

SB  7812 26/10/2023JAMNABEN  GOKALBHAI THAKOR 1602  1172.25  3.00  1175.252379
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SB  7466 26/10/2023RITABEN GOPALBHAI TADVI. 1603  478.00  1.00  479.002380

CR  613 26/10/2023MARGHABHAI KISHABHAI PATEL & 
CO.

 1604  3358.94  0.00  3358.942382

SB  7447 29/01/2025SURYAKANTBHAI BHAILALBHAI 
PATEL

 1605  3028.00  8.00  3036.002546

SB  5519 29/01/2025RAKESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI PATEL. 1606  3128.00  8.00  3136.002548

CR  597 29/01/2025RAJENDRAKUMAR PRABHUDAS 
PATEL.

 1607  4511.58  0.00  4511.582549

SB  7140 27/05/2022MAGANBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 
THAKOR.

 1608  825.00  4.00  829.002383

SB  7015 27/05/2022GOVINDBHAI JETHABHAI VAGHRI. 1609  893.00  4.00  897.002384

SB  5629 27/05/2022NATUSINH RAMSINH VAGHELA. 1610  1618.00  8.00  1626.002385

SB  7890 26/12/2024KANTIBHAI KHODABHAI CHUNARA 1611  708.00  5.00  713.002539

SB  2699 26/12/2024ILABEN RAJESHKUMAR PATEL. 1612  2568.94  19.00  2587.942540

SB  6790 26/12/2024ARJUNBHAI KANJIBHAI  VAGHELA. 1613  980.75  7.00  987.752541

SB  7121 29/07/2021DEVANSUKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI 
JOSHI

 1614  4814.00  12.00  4826.002387

SB  5481 29/07/2021JAGADISHBHAI AMBALAL PATEL. 1615  744.13  2.00  746.132388

SB  8064 28/11/2023SOMSINH GANPATSINH CHAUHAN 1616  878.00  4.00  882.002389

SB  8056 28/11/2023GHANSHYAMBHAI SHANABHAI 
CHAVADA

 1617  5881.00  29.00  5910.002390

SB  7824 28/11/2023RAVIKUMAR SHANTILAL SOLANKI 1618  162.00  1.00  163.002391

SB  4243 27/09/2022RAMBHAI ZAVERBHAI PATEL. 1619  4165.85  32.00  4197.852392

SB  6881 27/09/2022SHAKUNTALABEN VALJIBHAI BHIL 1620  646.00  5.00  651.002393

SB  7746 27/09/2022BUDHABHAI RAMABHAI SOLANKI 1621  326.00  2.00  328.002394

SB  6183 28/11/2023PIYUSHKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL. 1622  638.00  3.00  641.002395

SB  5847 28/11/2023ROHITBHAI MANIBHAI PATEL. 1623  816.00  4.00  820.002397

SB  5463 28/11/2023KRUSHANKANTBHAI AMBALAL 
PATEL.

 1624  573.80  3.00  576.802399

SB  4940 28/11/2023RAMESHBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1625  750.65  4.00  754.652400

SB  4220 28/11/2023VINODBHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1626  640.20  3.00  643.202401

SB  4177 28/11/2023BHASKARBHAI BHAILALBHAI 
PATEL.

 1627  1240.10  6.00  1246.102402

SB  4149 28/11/2023PARSHOTTAMBHAI DAYHABHAI 
PATEL.

 1628  901.75  5.00  906.752403

SB  3727 28/11/2023KANUBHAI KARSHANBHAI VAGRI. 1629  778.40  4.00  782.402404

SB  2556 28/11/2023RADHESHYAM AMBALAL PATEL. 1630  2224.41  11.00  2235.412405

BM  5253 28/11/2023NEW 1631  8755.00  2668.00  11423.002406

SB  7997 27/02/2025GAURAVKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI 
SHAH.

 1632  730.00  4.00  734.002550
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SB  8179 27/02/2025BHUPATBHAI PUNJABHAI THAKOR 1633  87.00  0.00  87.002551

SB  5368 27/02/2025MUKESHBHAI DHULABHAI PATEL 1634  1190.00  6.00  1196.002552

SB  5814 27/02/2025SUSHILABEN NATWARSINH PARMAR. 1635  1040.00  5.00  1045.002553

CR  908 27/02/2025RAMANBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL 1636  1102.00  0.00  1102.002555

SB  8164 26/03/2025DILIPBHAI JIVABHAI HARIJAN 1637  627.00  5.00  632.002556

SB  6015 26/03/2025ARVINDBHAI MOHANBHAI DABHI. 1638  315.00  2.00  317.002558

SB  7643 26/03/2025SUBHASHBHAI GOVINDBHAI 
HARIJAN.

 1639  710.00  5.00  715.002559

SB  7806 26/03/2025BHUPATSHINH FULSHINH CHAVDA 1640  968.40  7.00  975.402560

SB  8151 28/10/2024GOTABHAI CHANDUBHAI THAKOR 1641  1468.00  4.00  1472.002513

SB  7969 28/10/2024RAJESH/RAJENDRABHAI MANUBHAI 
BHATIYA

 1642  928.00  2.00  930.002514

SB  8001 28/10/2024KANUBHAI BABUBHAI PARMAR 1643  563.95  1.00  564.952515

SB  7723 28/10/2024GOVINDBHAI AMARSINH CHAUHAN 1644  362.00  1.00  363.002517

SB  5156 28/10/2024DHARMESHKUMAR NATUBHAI PATEL. 1645  1674.00  4.00  1678.002518

SB  5195 28/10/2024RAMCHANDRA BUDHABHAI  RAVAL. 1646  356.60  1.00  357.602519

SB  3843 28/10/2024PRAKASHBHAI BHAGUBHAI PATEL 1647  554.15  1.00  555.152521

SB  7762 28/10/2021PANJUBEN LINESHBHAI SOMPURA 1648  966.00  2.00  968.002407

SB  7374 28/10/2021JAGMOHANRAY CHAMPAKLAL PATEL 1649  2120.00  5.00  2125.002408

SB  7273 28/10/2021NATUBHAI MANIBHAI  THAKOR 1650  1067.00  3.00  1070.002409

SB  4879 28/09/2021SHUSHILABEN BHUPENDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1651  495.90  4.00  499.902410

SB  6771 28/09/2021BHAVANABEN GIRISHBHAI PATEL. 1652  1152.67  9.00  1161.672411

SB  6816 28/09/2021MANISHABEN MANIBHAI  MAKWANA. 1653  266.00  2.00  268.002412

SB  7644 28/09/2021RAJENDRA BHARATSINH PARMAR 1654  754.00  6.00  760.002413

SB  7046 28/10/2021SEJALBEN ARPITKUMAR PATEL 1655  207.00  1.00  208.002414

BM  6643 28/10/2021NEW 1656  3074.00  933.00  4007.002416

SB  7312 29/12/2021SHREYABEN DAXESHBHAI PATEL 1657  2304.67  17.00  2321.672417

SB  5730 29/12/2021KIRANBHAI JAYANTIBHAI PATEL. 1658  283.00  2.00  285.002418

SB  4385 29/12/2021VIJAYSINH CHHATRASINH PARMAR. 1659  556.60  4.00  560.602420

SB  3509 29/12/2021KAMALABEN RAMBHAI PATEL. 1660  1704.58  13.00  1717.582421

CR  966 29/12/2021M/S GAYATRI  TOBACCO COMPANY 1661  1450.00  0.00  1450.002422

SB  6362 26/08/2022GABABHAI CHAGANBHAI TALPADA 1662  1377.00  7.00  1384.002423

SB  7214 26/08/2022RAJESHBHAI SHANTILAL SOLANKI. 1663  255.00  1.00  256.002424

SB  7230 26/08/2022BHARATKUMAR RAMANBHAI BHOI. 1664  1150.00  6.00  1156.002425

SB  7907 26/08/2022ZAHIRKHAN RAHIMKHAN PATHAN 1665  1483.00  8.00  1491.002426

SB  8013 28/07/2023JAYESHKUMAR JASHUBHAI PATEL 1666  732.00  2.00  734.002427
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SB  7349 28/03/2023ASHOKBHAI RAOJIBHAI PATEL. 1667  4941.00  37.00  4978.002428

SB  8006 28/07/2023SAVITABEN BUDHABHAI THAKOR 1668  303.00  1.00  304.002429

SB  7029 28/07/2023BABUBHAI SHANKARBHAI PARMAR. 1669  24726.00  63.00  24789.002430

SB  4669 28/07/2023BACHUBHAI BHAGABHAI VASAVA. 1670  441.00  1.00  442.002433

BM  2950 28/07/2023NEW 1671  4692.00  1421.00  6113.002434

BM  10398 28/07/2023NEW 1672  33007.00  9994.00  43001.002435

BM  10399 28/07/2023NEW 1673  33350.00  10098.00  43448.002436

BM  12498 28/07/2023NEW 1674  61563.00  18697.00  80260.002437

BM  12498 28/07/2023NEW 1675  61563.00  18697.00  80260.002438

BM  12499 28/07/2023NEW 1676  61563.00  18697.00  80260.002439

BM  12499 28/07/2023NEW 1677  61563.00  18697.00  80260.002440

SB  8093 26/03/2024TARULATABEN BHAGAVATBHAI 
PATEL

 1678  1464.00  11.00  1475.002441

SB  6248 26/03/2024VIRJIKAKA NI KHADKI. 1679  11477.00  86.00  11563.002442

SB  7530 26/03/2024CHINTAN  MAYURBHAI PATEL 1680  1798.00  13.00  1811.002443

SB  7367 26/03/2024RAMESHBHAI VAKHABHAI CHAUHAN. 1681  1103.00  8.00  1111.002444

BM  12829 26/03/2024NEW 1682  6463.00  1968.00  8431.002445

BM  12829 26/03/2024NEW 1683  6463.00  1968.00  8431.002446

BM  12829 26/03/2024NEW 1684  19975.00  6083.00  26058.002447

BM  12829 26/03/2024NEW 1685  19975.00  6083.00  26058.002448

BM  12829 26/03/2024NEW 1686  19975.00  6083.00  26058.002449

SB  6424 29/05/2021NITESHBHAI RAVJIBHAI PATEL. 1687  1897.00  10.00  1907.002450

SB  6704 29/05/2021JAYANTIBHAI SANABHAI PATEL 1688  950.00  6.00  956.002451

SB  7794 27/04/2022BALVANTBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL 1689  807.00  2.00  809.002452

SB  7416 27/04/2022NAYNABEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN 1690  1141.00  3.00  1144.002453

SB  7267 27/04/2022ARVINDBHAI NATHABHAI PATEL. 1691  2581.00  6.00  2587.002454

SB  6752 27/04/2022ASHOKBHAI RAVAJIBHAI VAGHARI. 1692  465.00  1.00  466.002455

SB  6621 27/04/2022SRI NARSHI BHUVAN NARVADAR 
PA.VADI.

 1693  10599.00  26.00  10625.002456

SB  5537 27/04/2022SUDIPKUMAR RASIKBHAI PATEL. 1694  578.91  1.00  579.912457

SB  5221 27/04/2022JIVIBEN MAGANBHAI PATEL. 1695  980.76  2.00  982.762458

SB  4870 27/04/2022VAIBHAVKUMAR PRADIPBHAI 
PATEL.

 1696  74721.90  184.00  74905.902459

SB  4302 27/06/2022AJESHBHAI BINUBHAI PATEL. 1697  2524.50  19.00  2543.502460

BM  12183 27/06/2022NEW 1698  1285.00  390.00  1675.002461

SB  7887 27/07/2022SAROJBEN MUKESHBHAI THAKOR 1699  289.00  1.00  290.002462

SB  7130 27/07/2022CHETANKUMAR KESHAVBHAI PATEL. 1700  915.00  2.00  917.002463
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SB  4102 27/07/2022DHIRUBHAI FATESINH PARMAR. 1701  783.10  2.00  785.102464

SB  7149 23/02/2023AJITSINH DILIPSINH RATHOD. 1702  641.00  3.00  644.002468

SB  7038 23/02/2023PUNAMBHAI CHHATRASINH 
CHAUHAN.

 1703  246.00  1.00  247.002469

SB  3629 23/02/2023SUHANIBEN DHIRUBHAI PATEL. 1704  521.40  3.00  524.402470

CR  632 23/02/2023RAJENDRAKUMAR HARSHADBHAI 
PATEL

 1705  1058.00  0.00  1058.002472

SB  7941 27/04/2023SHANKARBHAI REVABHAI RATHVA 1706  804.00  2.00  806.002473

SB  7939 26/04/2024PIYUSHKUMAR ARVINDBHAI RATHOD 1707  4607.00  11.00  4618.002474

SB  7602 26/04/2024DHAVALKUMAR SHAILESHKUMAR 
PATEL.

 1708  946.00  2.00  948.002475

SB  2183 26/04/2024BHIKHABHAI SHANKARBHAI LUHAR. 1709  89.80  0.00  89.802476

SB  7576 27/05/2024KHODABHAI GORADHANBHAI 
THAKOR.

 1710  2692.00  13.00  2705.002479

SB  6957 27/05/2024DASHARATHSINH UDESINH  
CHAUHAN.

 1711  1025.00  5.00  1030.002481

SB  5759 27/05/2024BHAVANABEN SUBHASHBHAI PATEL. 1712  576.00  3.00  579.002482

BM  6037 27/05/2024NEW 1713  6878.00  2092.00  8970.002477

SB  7795 26/11/2024RAMANBHAI HIRABHAI PATEL 1714  3290.00  16.00  3306.002523

SB  6393 26/11/2024MAGANBHAI MAHIJIBHAI THAKOR. 1715  378.00  2.00  380.002526

SB  7079 26/11/2024TARA ASHOK PATEL 1716  74116.85  372.00  74488.852527

SB  1470 26/11/2024MANOJKUMAR AILAS PUNAMBHAI 
RAVAJIBHAI  KASHIB

 1717  478.70  2.00  480.702529

CR  883 26/11/2024SHREE HIRUBHAI PUNJABHAI 
PATEL & CO.

 1718  869.00  0.00  869.002530

SB  7945 28/08/2025USHABEN ARVINDBHAI KHRISTI 1719  323.00  2.00  325.002605

SB  7614 28/08/2025SHARDABEN PUNAMBHAI PATEL. 1720  3779.00  19.00  3798.002606

SB  5358 28/08/2025HIRUBHAI SHANABHAI PATEL. 1721  765.20  4.00  769.202607

SB  8220 28/08/2025AMBUBHAI NATHABHAI THAKOR 1722  1460.00  7.00  1467.002608

SB  2602 28/08/2025MAHAMMADBHAI ABDULBHAI VOHRA. 1723  6429.60  33.00  6462.602610

SB  6579 28/08/2025JAYANTIBHAI HIRUBHAI PATEL. 1724  2239.00  11.00  2250.002611

SB  6733 28/08/2025ARVINDBHAI BHIKHABHAI PARMAR. 1725  616.00  3.00  619.002612

SB  8136 29/09/2025NAINABEN AMITKUMAR SOLANKI. 1726  167.00  1.00  168.002614

SB  6975 29/09/2025RAKESHBHAI RAVINDRABHAI 
PATEL.

 1727  1193.00  9.00  1202.002615

SB  6974 29/09/2025JITENBHAI RAVINDRABHAI PATEL. 1728  1193.00  9.00  1202.002616

SB  7206 26/03/2025RAVJIBHAI SATABAI PATEL 1729  375.00  3.00  378.002561

SB  1045 26/03/2025PUNAMBHAI MANGALBHAI PATEL. 1730  1686.96  12.00  1698.962562

SB  6026 30/12/2025JADABEN SAVAJIBHAI RABARI. 1731  6435.00  49.00  6484.002628
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SB  6278 30/12/2025SHITALBEN AMBUBHAI DABHI. 1732  937.00  7.00  944.002629

SB  7016 30/12/2025MOHANBHAI LAKHABHAI VAGHARI 1733  1161.00  9.00  1170.002630

CR  981 30/12/2025SHAKTI AUTO 1734  1180.00  0.00  1180.002632

CR  867 30/12/2025SANTRAM TOBACCO. 1735  6501.00  0.00  6501.002631

SB  8246 28/10/2025NITABEN RAMESHGIRI GOSWAMI. 1736  288.00  1.00  289.002617

SB  6049 28/10/2025JUGABHAI BUDHABHAI CHAVDA 1737  365.00  1.00  366.002618

SB  5459 28/10/2025SHILPABEN NALINBHAI 
BHRAMBHATT.

 1738  1107.30  3.00  1110.302619

SB  4555 28/10/2025JUSABKHAN ISAMKHAN PATHAN. 1739  1094.40  3.00  1097.402620

SB  8213 29/07/2025MAHENDRASINH KANUBHAI PARMAR 1740  140.00  0.00  140.002596

SB  7700 29/07/2025KOKILABEN BALAVANTSINH 
CHAUHAN

 1741  4765.00  12.00  4777.002597

SB  6302 29/07/2025SHAILESHBHAI BABUBHAI PATEL. 1742  14327.00  37.00  14364.002598

SB  5670 29/07/2025CHIRAGIBEN PRAFULBHAI PATEL. 1743  5809.00  15.00  5824.002599

SB  2237 29/07/2025ICHHABEN BUDHABHAI PATEL 1744  667.15  2.00  669.152600

SB  3754 29/07/2025MAGANBHAI CHATURBHAI THAKOR. 1745  935.00  2.00  937.002602

SB  3271 29/07/2025MINABEN KANTILAL RAVAL. 1746  4390.40  11.00  4401.402603

SB  3474 29/07/2025GHANSHYAMBHAI SOMABHAI 
PARMAR.

 1747  973.05  2.00  975.052604

SB  6635 27/11/2025SONALBEN  SURESHBHAI  PATEL 1748  1314.00  7.00  1321.002621

SB  6277 27/11/2025AAUDICHYA TOLAKIYA BHRAHAMAN 
TRUST.

 1749  1951.00  83.00  2034.002622

SB  3401 27/11/2025RAJANKUMAR NARSINHBHAI PATEL 1750  1282.46  6.00  1288.462623

SB  2116 27/11/2025CHAMPABEN NAVINBHAI PATEL. 1751  8640.85  43.00  8683.852624

SB  3251 27/11/2025GHANSHYAMBHAI RAVAJIBHAI 
PATEL.

 1752  834.30  4.00  838.302625

SB  1310 27/11/2025RAJENDRAKUMAR RASIKLAL 
PANCHAL.

 1753  1602.48  8.00  1610.482626

SB  961 27/11/2025MAHENDRABHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL 1754  850.53  4.00  854.532627

SB  8156 28/04/2025SAJIDKHAN SHARIFKHAN PATHAN 1755  452.00  1.00  453.002563

SB  8192 28/04/2025NURAMAHAMAD MAHEBUBMIYA MALEK 1756  1225.00  3.00  1228.002565

SB  8195 28/04/2025PRAVINBHAI PRABHATBHAI MAHERA 1757  299.00  1.00  300.002566

SB  8185 28/04/2025RAKESHSINH JAGATSINH RAJAVAT 1758  299.00  1.00  300.002567

SB  8145 28/04/2025SANJAYKUMAR RATILAL VAGHELA 1759  402.00  1.00  403.002568

SB  7879 28/04/2025MITALBEN RAMANBHAI RAVLJI 1760  1515.00  4.00  1519.002569

SB  8193 28/04/2025BUDHABHAI BHAEJIBHAI THAKOR 1761  745.00  2.00  747.002570

SB  5089 28/04/2025JAGDISHBHAI MAHIJIBHAI 
THAKOR.(J.A

 1762  835.30  2.00  837.302571

SB  8065 28/05/2025JAGDISHBHAI BHIKHABHAI PARMAR 1763  771.00  4.00  775.002573
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SB  2603 28/05/2025JAYESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PATEL. 1764  5411.70  27.00  5438.702574

SB  4883 28/05/2025DAXESHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL. 1765  1027.50  5.00  1032.502575

SB  7166 28/05/2025SHITALBEN ARVINDBHAI 
PRAJAPATI.

 1766  1041.00  5.00  1046.002576

SB  5787 28/05/2025HARISANKERDAS GURU CHHABILDAS 
SAHEB

 1767  709.00  4.00  713.002577

SB  4495 28/05/2025ATULKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL. 1768  2359.80  12.00  2371.802579

SB  4271 28/05/2025JANKIBEN D PATEL. 1769  6853.95  34.00  6887.952580

SB  1613 28/05/2025PRITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI  
PATEL

 1770  2304.19  12.00  2316.192581

CR  733 28/05/2025PRAMUKH TREADING CO. 1771  2074.00  0.00  2074.002582

SB  8022 27/06/2025KIRITBHAI MOTIBHAI CHAUHAN 1772  456.00  3.00  459.002583

SB  7533 27/06/2025NAYANABEN HARSHADBHAI 
CHAUHAN.

 1773  590.20  4.00  594.202585

SB  5011 27/06/2025KALIDAS REVANDAS PATEL 1774  3121.00  23.00  3144.002587

SB  7045 27/06/2025KOKILABEN RAMESHBHAI CHAVDA. 1775  775.00  6.00  781.002589

SB  3813 27/06/2025KANTABEN HARMANBHAI PATEL. 1776  21910.01  164.00  22074.012590

SB  5296 27/06/2025HARIBHAI BALAVANTBHAI 
CHAUHAN.

 1777  2157.40  16.00  2173.402592

SB  3189 27/06/2025DIPIKABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL. 1778  1896.90  14.00  1910.902594

CR  620 27/06/2025YOGI KRUPA TOBACCO 1779  2944.00  0.00  2944.002595

 2818583.29  248867.76  3067451.05

 2818583.29  248867.76  3067451.05Total Account : 1,779
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